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Champlin Park Youth Hockey Site Report
Elm
MC's Tap BWW Creek
Line 5-8 Clives House Champlin | Brewing Sep-25 Mo%
Bingo Gross 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Bingo Prizes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Bingo Net 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Interest Net 0.06 0.09 0.16 0.02 0.00 0.33 0.00
Raffle Gross 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Raffle Prizes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Raffle Net 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TipBoard/Paddlewheel Gross 1,140.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,140.00
TipBoard/Paddlewheel Prizes 760.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 760.00
TipBoard/Paddlewheel Net 380.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 380.00 0.21
PullTab Gross 123,189.00] 221,373.00| 231,782.00 5,035.00] 7,127.00f 588,506.00
PuliTab Prizes 104,821.00] 189,374.00| 199,720.00 3,850.00] 5,300.00f 503,065.00 85.48
PullTab Net 18,368.00] 31,999.00f 32,062.00 1,185.00] 1,827.00 85,441.00] 46.51
E-Gaming Gross 82,837.25/ 170,563.00| 385,960.25| 36,715.00|10,201.50| 686,277.00
E-Gaming Prizes 67,718.20] 140,671.00| 341,530.37| 29,402.32| 9,088.20| 588,410.09 85.74
E-Gaming Net 15,119.05] 29,892.00{ 44,429.88 7,312.68| 1,113.30 97,866.91 53.28
Gross Profit Pre Tax 33,867.11 61,891.09| 76,492.04 8,497.70| 2,940.30 183,688.24f 100.00
Gambling Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Combined Receipts 11,345.48| 20,733.52| 25,624.83 2,846.73 985.00 61,535.56 33.50
Board Fees 258.96 489.92 77217 52.19 21.66 1,594.90 0.87
Total Gambling Tax 11,604.44| 21,223.44| 26,397.00 2,898.92| 1,006.66 63,130.46 34.37
Gross Profit After Tax 22,262.67| 40,667.65] 50,095.04 5,698.78| 1,933.64 120,5657.78 65.63
Expenses
Ending Inventory 1,979.46 1,5639.90 2,104.36 415.98 301.06 6,340.76
Product Purchases 2,264.75 3,269.02 3,833.06 111.46 111.52 9,589.81 5.22
Compensation 4,213.28 6,493.49 8,183.75 204.49 166.20 19,261.21 10.49
Penalty/interest 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Accounting 294.10 441.15 661.72 58.82 14.70 1,470.49 0.80
License/Bond 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Govt Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Rent 3,714.45 6,035.39 7,843.04 593.52 156.33 18,342.73 9.99
Electronic Equip/Fees 3,735.14 7,674.26] 10,958.16 754.92 39.05 23,161.53 12.61
Equipment 125,79 107.26 160.90 14.30 284.91 693.16 0.38
Insurance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Miscellaneous 201.09 398.79 738.50 73.85 14.77 1,427.00 0.78
Cash Long/Short 97.08 53.40 152.42 -47.25 67.17 322.82 0.18
Reimbursement-Excess cash shqg 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Expenses 14,645.68| 24,472.76| 32,531.55 1,764.11 854.65 74,268.75 40.43
Net Profit 7,616.99 16,194.89| 17,563.49 3,834.67| 1,078.99 46,289.03 25.20
State Mandated Adjustment 0.00 0.00
Current Month Gambling Tax 11,604.44| 21,223.44| 26,397.00 2,898.92| 1,006.66 63,130.46 34.37
DOR Gambling Tax Paid 10,342.89 19,034.67| 24,864.44 1,262.45 512.38 56,016.83 30.50
990T Tax/Annual Audit 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
State Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Local Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Local Fund (10%) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Site Profit after Direct Expense 8,878.54 18,383.66] 19,096.05 5,471.14| 1,573.27 53,402.66 29.07
Contribution 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Net Profit after Contributions 8,878.54 18,383.66| 19,096.06 5,471.14] 1,573.27 53,402.66 29.07
Number of Pulltab Games Closed 26 44 43 2 3 118




Champlin Park Youth Hockey

YTD Site Report

MC's Tap BWW Elm Creek | Total FYE

Line 5-8 Clives House Champlin Brewing 2025-2026 Mo%
Bingo Gross 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Bingo Prizes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Bingo Net 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Interest 0.20 0.29 0.46 0.04 0.02 0.34 0.00
Raffle Gross 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Raffle Prizes 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Raffle Net 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TipBoard Gross 1,620.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TipBoard Prizes 1,080.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TipBoard Net 540.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PullTab Gross 358,380.00|] 615,760.00{ 709,415.00] 20,507.00] 25,571.00] 567,503.00
PullTab Prizes 309,068.00] 531,204.00| 613,183.00| 16,325.00] 19,300.00] 488,287.00 86.04
PullTab Net 49,312.00] 84,556.00f 96,232.00 4,182.00 6,271.00 79,216.00 46.91
E-Gaming Gross 295,542.50| 484,790.35[1,194,266.35] 91,428.05] 35,355.65| 707,118.20
E-Gaming Prizes 249,649.75] 417,147.48|1,052,804.62| 76,948.52| 30,925.81| 617,452.55 87.32
E-Gaming Net 45,802.75| 67,642.87| 141,461.73 14,479.53 4,429.84 89,665.65 53.09
Pre Tax Income 95,744.95| 152,199.16] 237,694.19] 18,661.57| 10,700.86| 168,881.99] 100.00
Taxes
Gambling Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Combined Receipts 26,222.24) 44,573.14| 63,183.69 5,057.35 2,426.32 25,512.97 15.11
Board Fee (.1%) 819.43 1,375.69 2,379.60 139,92 76.16 1,593.28 0.94
Total Gambling Tax 27,041.67] 45948.83| 65,563.29 5,197.27 2,502.48 27,106.25 16.05
Gross Profit After Tax 68,703.28| 106,250.33| 172,130.90 13,464.30 8,198.38| 141,775.74 83.95
Expenses
Cost Of Sales 6,416.57 9,603.97| 10,439.04 508.98 439.22 9,157.28 5.42
Compensation 12,972.53| 18,963.36] 24,830.31 710.24 673.99 19,666.35 11.65
Penalty/Interest 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Accounting 925.63 1,388.43 2,082.64 185.12 46.28 1,539.03 0.91
License/Bond 20.00 30.00 45.00 4.00 1.00 0.00 0.00
Govt Fees 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Rent 11,814.94| 14,948.13| 29,239.57 3,087.35 1,029.17 22,558.98 13.36
Electronic Equip/Fees 11,794.69 17,374.76| 43,245.84 4,100.14 971.51 29,781.83 17.63
Equipment 243.00 224.47 628.11 14.30 847.57 398.54 0.24
Insurance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Miscellaneous 961.00 1,538.66 2,448.31 225,84 52.78 1,897.11 1.12
Cash Long/Short 392.66 145.32 285.59 -64.11 171.45 324.07 0.19
Reimbursement-Excess cash short 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -157.20 -48.82 -0.03
Total Expenses 45,541.02] 64,117.10] 113,244.41 8,771.86 4,075.77 85,274.37 50.49
Net Profit 23,162.26] 42,133.23| 58,886.49 4,692.44 4,122.61 56,501.37 33.46
State Mandated Adjustment 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Current Month Gambling Tax 27,041.67] 45,948.83| 65,563.29 5,197.27 2,502.48 27,108.25 16.05
DOR Gambling Tax Paid 26,762.58! 43,568.89] 77,574.95 5,397.73 1,734.52 71,915.59 42,58
990T Tax/Annual Audit 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
State Fees 240.00 285.00 352.50 168.00 154.50 1,200.00 0.71
Local Tax 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Local Fund (10%) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Site Profit after Direct Expenses 23,201.35] 44,228.17| 46,522.33 4,323.98 4,736.07 10,492.03 6.21
Contribution 13,811.47| 20,717.201 31,075.80 2,762.29 690.57 69,057.33 40.89
Net Profit After Contributions 9,380.88] 23,5610.97f 15,446.53 1,561.69 4,045.50{ -58,565.30 -34.68
{Number of Pulitab Games Closed 77 125 134 7 8 112




MINNESOTA - REVENUE
ul Gambling Monthly Tax Return

Lawf

G1

Organization name Federal ID number (FEIN) | Minnesota tax ID number License number

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 41-1714286 2713951 04865

Address ["Icheck if organization changed Email address Month/year reported

PO Box 38 9/2025

City State Zip code Number of Sites

Champlin MN 55316 5

Number of pull-tab (paper and electronic), tipboard, Check all [ ]Amended return [IFiling under extension (see Instructions )
sports themed tipboard and paddleticket games that apply:

reported on schedule B2's for the month : 154

[CINo gaming activity this month  [_]Final Return (see Instructions )

This return includes (check all that apply): EfSchedule B2 [T]schedute NRL [Jschedule ER [C]Form G7430 (February only)

A B Cc
Gross receipts  Prizes paid Net receipts

Non-linked bingo 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
Raffles (if tax-exempt raffles were conducted,complete Schedule ER).......cou.uc.. 2 0.00 0.00 0.00
Paddle tickets 0 games 3 0.00 0.00 0.00
Add lines 1 through 3 4 0.00 0.00 0.00
Interest and other income (including advertising or sponsorship income; see

instructions) 5 0.33 0.33
Electronic linked bingo 6 10393.00 8138.64 2254.36
Tipboard 38 games 7 1140.00 760.00 380.00
Paper pull-tabs 118 games 8 588506.00 503065.00 85441.00
Electronic pull-tabs 0 games 9 675884.00 580271.45 95612.55
Sports-themed tipboards........cocevinrneeniennne 0 games 10 0.00 0.00 0.00
Add lines 4 through 10. Line 11.C is your gross profits for the month........cececenae 11 1275923.33 1092235.09 183688.24
Net receipts tax (multiply line 4C by 8.5% [0.085). If negative, enter zero) 12 0.00
Combined net receipts tax (from Worksheet E, line 11)... 13 61535.56
Total tax before credits (add lines 12 and 13) 14 61535.56
Net receipts tax credit used (from Schedule NRL, column E) 15 0.00
Exempt raffle tax credit (from Schedule ER, line 4) 16 0.00
Total nonrefundable credit (add lines 15 and 16) 17 0.00
Subtract line 17 from line 14. If negative, enter zero 18 61535.56
Combined net receipts tax credit (from Worksheet E, line 11; if negative) 19 0.00
Monthly regulatory fee (muitiply line 11a by 0.125% (.00125) 20 1594.90

TOTAL TAX DUE OR REFUND (add lines 18, 19 and 20) 21 63130.46



22 Lawful purpose expenditures (from LG100C) less MN DOR gaming taxes paid

22 0.00

23 Total lawful purpose expenditures (add lines 21 and 22)

23 63130.46

24 Allowable expenses (total of all Schedule A's)

24 74268.75

25 a  Starting cash banks per books (total of all Schedule A's) 25a 38500.00
b Unreimbursed starting cash banks (total of all Schedule A's) 25b 0.00
End-of-month cash balance in starting banks (subtract line 24b from 24a) 25 38500.00
Organization Net Profit Less Combined Receipt Tax and Regulatory Fees Paid in the Month 53402.66
| declare that all information on this summary and tax return is true, correct and complete.
Chief executive officer (print) Chief executive officer sighature Date Daytime Phone
Gambling manager Gambling manager sighature Date Daytime Phone

%w%print) Name of firm Preparer signature
S 7 MN Gaming Services '
SCHW\ WOT d

Date Daytime Phone
\O/, e(2¢ (651) 636-3060

Mail Form G4, schedules and any required attachments to:
Minnesota Revenue, Mail Station 3350, St. Paul, MN 55146-3350



MINNESOTA GAMBLING CONTROL BOARD

Lawful Gambling Receipts and Expenses by Site

LG100 A

Organization hame License number Site permit humber
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 04865 006
Location name Month/year reported
5-8 Grill & Bar 9/2025
A B C
Gross receipts Prizes paid Net receipts
1 Paper Pull-tabs 1 123189.00 104821.00 18368.00
2 Electronic Pull-tabs 2 78201.25 64473.00 13728.25
3 Paper Bingo 3 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 Electronic Linked Bingo 4 4636.00 3245.20 1390.80
5 (PT) Paddletickets (using miniwheel or similar)......curecen 0 games..cnncrreriinnns 5 0.00 0.00 0.00
6 (PW) Paddletickets (using paddlewheel table).......curreerr 0 BaMEeS...ccrcrrrversrirrerires 6 0.00 0.00 0.00
7 Raffles 7 0.00 0.00 0.00
8 Tipboards 38 BaMES..uccmnancinrereens 8 1140.00 760.00 380.00
9 Sports-themed tipboards 0 BaMeS..comcnmnvesrsnrnnnne 9 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 Interest and other income 10 0.06 0.06
11 Add iines 1 through 10 11 207166.31 173299.20 33867.11
12 Cost of gablmg produts paid during the month (include state and local sales tax and freight charges.........voeriernens 19 2264.75
13 Compensation and payroli taxes 13 4213.28
14 Penalty and interest paid on taxes 14 0.00
15 Accounting services 15 294.10
16 Costs for a new or renewed gambling manager's bond 16 0.00
17 Local government investigation fees 17 0.00
18 Rent paid for conducting lawful gambling 18 3714.45
19 Electronic Pulltab Game Fees 19 3509.22
20 Electronic Linked Bingo Provider Fees 20 225.92
21 Other miscellaneous allowable expenses not listed above 21 326.88
22 Cash long or short (if cash long, put parentheses around amount) 22 97.08
23 Relmbursement for excess cash shortages (this is a hegative amount) 23 0.00
24  Total allowable expenses (add lines 12 through 23) 24 14645.68
25  starting cash banks per books (site records) 25 7800.00
26  Unreimbursed starting cash banks.... 26 0.00
27 Total starting cash banks (subtract line 26 from line 25) 27 7800.00
28 Dollar value of ending inventory on the last day of the month for this site.
Do not include any sales tax, freight charges or the 1.7 percent tax 28 1979.46
Net profit less state taxes assessed on lawful gambling (11C - 24 - AO8: Monthly State Taxes and Fees Paid...* *).......... 29 8878.54
** Include taxes paid of 10342.89 in the current month from previous month activity.
Recommended Tax Allocation from Current Month Activity to Apply in Following Month
Combined Recipts Tax Allocation= 18.44 % of : 61535.56 = 11345.48
Net Receipts Tax Allocation = 8.5 % of : 0.00 = 0.00
Regulatory Fee Allocation = .125 % of : 207166.31 = 258.96

11604.44



MINNESOTA GAMBLING CONTROL BOARD
Lawful Gambling Receipts and Expenses by Site

LG100 A

Organization name License number Site permit humber
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 04865 007
Location name Month/year reported
Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9/2025
A B C
Gross receipts Prizes paid Net receipts
1 Paper Pull-tabs 1 221373.00 189374.00 31999.00
2 Electronic Pull-tabs 0 BaMES..ocerrrrirereinanine 2 168598.00 139000.75 29597.25
3 Paper Bingo 3 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 Electronic Linked Bingo. 4 1965.00 1670.25 29475
5 (PT) Paddletickets (using miniwheel or similar).......o.oenne 0 Bames....ccvmreveererererees 5 0.00 0.00 0.00
6 (PW) Paddletickets (using paddlewheel table).......cccouunssenens 0 £aMES..rrcisrisssnns 6 0.00 0.00 0.00
7 Raffles 7 0.00 0.00 0.00
8 Tipboards 0 games.....vnsescsiereenns 8 0.00 0.00 0.00
9 Sporis-themed tipboards 0 BaMES...cvreerreererererenrens 9 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 Interest and other income 10 0.09 0.09
11 Add lines 1 through 10 11 391936.09 330045.00 61891.09
12 Cost of gambling products paid during the month (include state and local sales tax and freight charges.........vouuvnunn. 192 3269.02
13 Compensation and payroll taxes 13 6493.49
14  Penalty and interest paid on taxes 14 0.00
15 Accounting services 15 441.15
16 Costs for a new or renewed gambling manager's bond 16 0.00
17 Local government investigation fees. 17 0.00
18 Rent paid for conducting lawful gambling 18 6035.39
19 Electronic Pulltab Game Fees 19 7558.82
20 Electronic Linked Bingo Provider Fees 20 115.44
21 Other miscellaneous allowable expenses not listed above 21 506.05
22 cash long or short (if cash long, put parentheses around amount) 29 53.40
23 Reimbursement for excess cash shortages (this is a hegative amount) 23 0.00
24  Total allowable expenses (add lines 12 through 23) 24 24472.76
25  starting cash banks per books (site records) 25 9000.00
26 Unreimbursed starting cash banks 26 0.00
27 Total starting cash banks (subtract line 26 from line 25) 27 9000.00
o J valu o) n ing nton the last day of the month for this site.
Do not include any sales tax, freight charges or the 4.7 percent tax 28 1539.90
" Net profit less state taxes assessed on lawful gambling (11C - 24 - AOS: Monthly State Taxes and Fees Paid...**)......... 29 18383.66
** Include taxes paid of 19034.67 in the current month from previous month activity.
Recommended Tax Allocation from Current Month Activity to Apply in Following Month
Combined Recipts Tax Allocation= 33.69 % of : 61535.56 = 20733.52
Net Recelipts Tax Allocation = 8.5%of : 0.00 = 0.00
Regulatory Fee Allocation = .125 % of : 391936.09 = 489.92

21223.44



MINNESOTA GAMBLING CONTROL BOARD LG100 A
Lawful Gambling Receipts and Expenses by Site

Organization name License number Site permit number
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 04865 009
Location name Month/year reported
MC's Tap House 9/2025
A B [
Gross receipts Prizes paid Net receipts
1 Paper Pull-tabs 43 BAMES..oenreermenrseermresnes 1 231782.00 199720.00 32062.00
2 Electronic Pull-tabs 0 games...co s 2 383252.75 339229.00 44023.75
3 Paper Bingo 3 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 Electronic Linked Bingo 4 2707.50 2301.37 406.13
B (PT) Paddletickets (using miniwheel or similar)......ocevnennes 0 BaMeS....vcvueereerreresseenne 5 0.00 0.00 0.00
6 (PW) Paddletickets (using paddiewheel table)........vemvreeene 0 BamesS....oouveresmscscesnene 6 0.00 0.00 0.00
7 Raffles 7 0.00 0.00 0.00
8 Tipboards 8 0.00 0.00 0.00
9 Sports-themed tipboards 9 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 Interest and other income 10 0.16 0.16
11 Add lines 1 through 10 11 617742.41 541250.37 76492.04
12 Cost of gambling products paid during the month (inciude state and local sales tax and freight charges.......ccmwrmenee 12 3833.06
13 Compensation and payroll taxes 13 8183.75
14  Penalty and interest paid on taxes 14 0.00
15 Accounting services i5 661.72
16 Costs for a new or renewed gambling manager's bond 16 0.00
17 Local government investigation fees 17 0.00
18 Rent paid for conducting lawful gambling 18 7843.04
19  Electronic Pulltab Game Fees 19 10864.22
20 Electronic Linked Bingo Provider Fees 20 93.94
21  Other miscellaneous allowable expenses not listed above 21 899.40
22 Cash long or short (if cash long, put parentheses around amount) 22 152.42
23 Reimbursement for excess cash shortages (this is a negative amount) 23 0.00
24 Total allowable expenses (add lines 12 through 23) 24 32531.55
25 starting cash banks per books (site records) 25 11700.00
26 Unreimbursed starting cash banks 26 0.00
27 Total starting cash banks (subtract line 26 from line 25) 27 11700.00
ollar v ‘ fe ivt on the last day of the month for this site.
Do not include any sales tax, freight charges or the 1.7 percent tax 28 2104.36
29 Net profit less state taxes assessed on lawful gambling (11C - 24 - A08: Monthly State Taxes and Fees Paid...* *).......... 29 19096.05
** |nclude taxes paid of 24864.44 in the current month from previous month activity.
Recommended Tax Allocation from Current Month Activity to Apply in Following Month
Combined Recipts Tax Allocation= 41.64 % of : 61535.56 = 25624.83
Net Receipts Tax Allocation = 8.5%of: 0.00 = 0.00
Regulatory Fee Allocation = 125 % of : 617742.41 = 772.18

26397.01



MINNESOTA GAMBLING CONTROL BOARD LG100 A
Lawful Gambling Receipts and Expenses by Site

Organization hame License number Site permit number
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 04865 011
Location name Month/year reported
Buffalo Wild Wings of Champlin 9/2025
A B C
Gross receipts Prizes paid Net receipts
1 Paper Pull-tabs 2 BAMES.urrerecrrcrsenervarenns 1 5035.00 3850.00 1185.00
2 Electronic Pull-tabs 0 BaMES..urererrrercusmrerenene 2 36275.50 29028.75 7246.75
3 Paper Bingo 3 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 Electronic Linked Bingo 4 439.50 373.57 65.93
5 (PT) Paddletickets (using miniwheel or similar)... 5 0.00 0.00 0.00
6 (PW) Paddletickets (using paddiewheel table).......cocoreeernirenes 6 0.00 0.00 0.00
7 Raffles 7 0.00 0.00 0.00
8 Tipboards 0 Bames.....coeerevnsererenine 8 0.00 0.00 0.00
9 Sports-themed tipboards 0 BaMES..ucorrvererrrerrenerens 9 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 Interest and other income 10 0.02 0.02
11 Add lines 1 through 10 11 41750.02 33252.32 8497.70
12 Cost of gambling products paid during the month (include state and local sales tax and freight Charges. ... 12 111.46
13 Compensation and payroll taxes 13 204.49
14 Penalty and interest paid on taxes 14 0.00
15 Accounting services 15 58.82
16 Costs for a hew or renewed gambling manager's bond 16 0.00
17 Local government investigation fees 17 0.00
18 Rent paid for conducting lawful gambling 18 593.52
19 Electronic Pulltab Game Fees 19 742 .59
20 Electronic Linked Bingo Provider Fees 20 12.33
21 Other miscellaneous allowable expenses nhot listed above 24 88.15
22 Cash long or short (if cash long, put parentheses around amount) 22 -47.25
23 Reimbursement for excess cash shortages (this is a negative amount) 23 0.00
24  Total allowable expenses (add lines 12 through 23) 24 1764.11
25  starting cash banks per books (site records) 25 5000.00
26 Unreimbursed starting cash banks 26 0.00
27 Total starting cash banks (subtract line 26 from line 25) 27 5000.00
] ollar vaue en g mvory n the last day of the month for this site.
Do not include any sales tax, freight charges or the 1.7 percent tax 28 415.98
9 et proit Ies stat taxs assessed on lawful gambling (11C - 24 - AO8: Monthly State Taxes and Fees Paid...* *)......... 29 5471.14
** Include taxes paid of 1262.45 inthe current month from previous month activity.
Recommended Tax Allocation from Current Month Activity to Apply in Following Month
Combined Recipts Tax Allocation= 4,63 % of : 61535.56 = 2846.73
Net Receipts Tax Allocation = 8.5 % of : 0.00 = 0.00
Regulatory Fee Allocation = 125 % of ; 41750.02 = 52.19

2898.92



MINNESOTA GAMBLING CONTROL BOARD
Lawful Gambling Receipts and Expenses by Site

LG100 A

Organization name License humber Site permit number
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 04865 012
Location hame Month/year reported
Eim Creek Brewing 9/2025
A B Cc
Gross receipts Prizes paid Net receipts
1 Paper Pull-tabs 3 aMeS...uvcevirenree e 1 7127.00 5300.00 1827.00
2 Electronic Pull-tabs 0 BBMES..errecrreecrrrrererens 2 9556.50 8539.95 1016.55
3 Paper Bingo, 3 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 Electronic Linked Bingo 4 645.00 548.25 96.75
5 (PT) Paddletickets (using miniwheel or similan....c.eecnens 0 BamMeS....vrereererersiverens 5 0.00 0.00 0.00
6 (PW) Paddletickets (using paddiewheel table)........ocouerrvnne. 0 games....cmnnriseene 6 0.00 0.00 0.00
7 Raffles 7 0.00 0.00 0.00
8 Tiphoards 0 BaMeS..cunmnuecsisinns 8 0.00 0.00 0.00
9 Sports-themed tipboards 0 BaMES..ereerrrrnererraressanns 9 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 Interest and other income 10 0.00 0.00
11 Add lines 1 through 10 11 17328.50 14388.20 2940.30
12 Cost of gambling products paid during the month (include state and local sales tax and freight charges.....cuecsernnens 12 111.52
13 Compensation and payroll taxes 13 166.20
14 Penalty and interest paid on taxes 14 0.00
15 Accounting services 15 14.70
16 Costs for a new or renewed gambling managet's bond 16 0.00
17 Local government investigation fees 17 0.00
18 Rent paid for conducting lawful gambling 18 156.33
19 Electronic Pulltab Game Fees 19 15.34
20 Electronic Linked Bingo Provider Fees 20 23.71
21 Other miscellaneous allowable expenses not listed above 21 209.68
22 Cash long or short (if cash long, put parentheses around amount) 22 67.17
23 Reimbursement for excess cash shortages (this is a negative amount) 23 0.00
24 Total allowable expenses (add lines 12 through 23) 24 854.65
25  starting cash banks per books (site records) 25 5000.00
26 Unreimbursed starting cash banks 26 0.00
27 Total starting cash banks (subtract line 26 from line 25) 27 5000.00
28 Doliar value of ending mventoryon the last day of the month for this site.
D t include any sales tax, freight charges or the 1.7 percent tax 28 301.06
29 Net profit less state taxes assessed on lawful gambling (11C - 24 - A08: Monthly State Taxes and Fees Paid...* *).......... 29 1673.27
*%* Include taxes paid of 512.38 in the current month from previous month activity.
Recommended Tax Allocation from Current Month Activity to Apply in Following Month
Combined Recipts Tax Allocation= 1.60 % of : 61535.56 = 985.00
Net Receipts Tax Allocation = 8.5%of : 0.00 = 0.00
Regulatory Fee Allocation = .125 % of : 17328.50 = 21.66

1006.66
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Minnesota Gambling Control Board LG 100':
Lawful Gambling Fund Reconciliation

Organization name License number Month/year reported

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 04865 9/2025

1 End-of-month checking account balance from bank statements (include from all checking acCounts).......ccomsresises 1 369450.02
2  Deposits made during the month that are not included on bank statement, - 2 0.00

Add lines 1 and 2. . 369450.02
3 Checks written during the month that are not included on bank statement 3 14452.95

4  End-of-month reconciled checking account balance (Subtract [ine 4 from HNE B....ecvervenvesrsmisseeesirsesssrenseesseeseesessssessase 4 354997.07

End-of-month cash balance in starting cash banks (from this month's Form G1, line 25)............. 5 38500.00

6  Cash received but not deposited by month end from sales of games reported on LGLOOA (do not list
amounts included on liNe 2 aDOVE)........eeeeusmessssmscssssinsenns Crrnes e R RR s s 13986.00
Total in savings accounts and other non-checking aCCOUNtS.....coccecererverssreesissesssinens 7 40035.07
Fund loss requests for profit carryover adjustments submitted to Gambling Control Board, but not
yet acted upon by the board.......civnncnncnnnne . 8 0.00
9  Amounts to be reimbursed for denied fund loss requests, or for fund losses for which a profit 9 0.00
carrvover adiustment has not been requEsted. ... i,
10 End-of-month value of merchandise prize inventory ........counmeerans " “ 10 2632.59
11 Other additions ........cvevrveesersesrerinns rerrer e . vt 11 0.00
................................................. 12 95153.66
13 Linked bingo prize amount payable to (receivable from) linked bBingo Provider ... 13 2330.11
14 Receipts deposited from games still in play that are not included on LG100A 14 0.00
15 End-of-month amount due for loans made to gambling fund........oecerencenrmenenen: 15 0.00
16 Total unpaid invoices for MErChandiSe PrIZES....wcmccrnmnriansress s essaresssssessssssesesases 16 0.00
17 Calendar raffle and other prizes reported on an LGLOOA that have not yet been paid to winner(s)... 17 0.00
18  Other SUDIFACLIONS ..o e ssssssssessssnsressssenss e ssssessesss eans 18 -250084 .27
19 Total subtractions (@dd NES 13 thrOUBH A8).....cccuvrrvesrmsiinniiveierscsrsissssssseissssreass sossssssssssessssenssssssasssssssasssessssmssensssemenns 19 -22764.16
20 Reconciled gambling fund balance (subtract line 19 from sum of [iNes 4 aNd 12)...uiiirriecesvicsssrsmssmsesssesseessenes 20 472914.89
21 Gross profits for the month (total of all schedules A, INE LLC) . reeoreeerierrereereerssessesessessessssessessane 21 183688.24
22 Total lawful purpose expenditures (Total ffrom LGLOOC).....uernereimmsneriinsissserenesesesssesssesssssssssses 22 56016.83
23 Allowable expenses ( FOrm G, liN€ 24)....cinimcnine s 23 74268.75
24 Profit carryover increase (decrease) (line 21 less sum of [iNes 22 and 23)....cccneeesnsrersmncrereseens 24 53402.66
25  Profit carryover (from priot Month's SChedule F, [INE 27 ). ereeeremreesssssessssssssssesssessesssssssssssssesaseees 25 419512.23
26 Approved adjustments by the Gambling Control Board (required written approval)........eesneennee 26 0.00
27 Profit carryover for this month (add 1iNes 24 thrOUBN 28).........vvcrimimeimsrininsssssersssr s 27 472914.89
28  Profit carryover variance (subtract line 27 from 20; if lines 20 and 27 do not match, see iNStructions)......iecrersesene 28 0.00

_In the space below, briefly explain other additions reported on line 11
_and/or other subtractions reported on line 18:



Gz-des-gi 00°vE 0¥y 00°0v 00'ggle 00'9.6¢ 00025t 00°90¢¥ 00°960S gz-6ny-0g $699£0€ 7802 ol jLL
gz-des-gl 00'9- 00°059 00°959 00°Cvey 00°'868Y 00861 00°90¢Y 009608 gzg-des-zl 918¥50. MMBYY ol {0L
gg-deg-z| 00'8L 00°'95. 00'8eL 00'86ve 00°'9¢ch 00098 00°90¢y 00°9608S Gz-des-90 Si8vsoL MM6ETY Ol 6
Gz-dos-L| 00°CL- 00262 00'+0€ 0089 00°2s6Y 00CLLL 00'¥8ES 007999 gz-das-10 £05620¢ Waisol orf 8
gz-das-0l 00’1 00°€99 00299 00 vGLY oo'9aLey 00°08¢ 00°90eY 00°9608 Gg-das-g0 €18950. MMEYY o] L
gz-dag-g0 00'v 00084 00'92L 00952y 00°2€0S 009 00°90ed 00'9609 Gz-das-60 18¥50L MM6TY o] 9
62-d9s-90 00'seZ- 00°+601L 006LLL 000219 00°'6€2L 00'69L¢ 00°v90.L 00°80t6 gz-Bny-gz Y0.¥LGS Jddegee 9l S
gz-des-g0 000 00°049 00°049 00°206¢ 00°cis¢E 00'vZslL 00°90¢et 009605 gz-das-z0 Py8LL0E MMBTY o1 P
G¢-des-20 002L- 009y 00'88%y 00°009¥% 008805 00°28¢L 00°950S 00°04£9 Gz-bny-Go z614£0€ 10a1 o] €
Gz-des-z0 00t 00’86t 00°20S 00'885¢ 00°060% 00°9001L 00°90¢t 00'960S §z-Bny-6z gv8Lioe MMEYY o1] ¢
Gz-das-10 00'8- 00°006 00806 00'S€ES 002929 00720y 00'¥8€S 007999 gz-Bny-0g 209820¢ WNaLLLl o]t
(p snuiw M) (o snuiw 3) s18%on sidiaoal
paacwsal (uoys) spuey (I1snuiw ) | pred sszud sydisoal pjosun sazud ssoib JaguinnN adj
aweb s1eQq JBuojysen | ulysep | sidisosy 19N | 10 enjep SS0ID) 10 anjep teap| j[eep| Reid uj |1 # |euas ued BN
N 1 )| r | H L £ 3 a ) - | \'/
sqeyind snissaifoid[ ] (Md) sieonelpped| |
anusaay Aq
pakonsap sweb ssoj pun D mn..mona_._._..ll_ sieyonsipped _H_ spieoqdy aAIssaiboig D spieoqd]) suodg D
$9ss0{ puny jeaoidde snuansy sqeynd oiuonos|g3 sqelind 1eded[A] :(suo yosuo) sweb 10 adk

Bussin[ ] samosgeal ] se payoday ] i pakonseq ] pakeid[A] ] [4] :(euo o8y0) ¥ L
:(au0 Yo8Yo) smiess swen | Jesuadsip suyoep[ ] do-reg[] poog [A] ‘uonesedo jo adA |

9 o b G20¢/6 900 leg g U9 g-G
s8ed | pauodai teal/qiuolp | Jequinu pwiiad a)sg ays Suljquied jo sweN

- ‘Suige|dwiod alojaq

§98v0 la6elLLe 98cyLLL-Ly suoljoniIsul peas‘sawed Fuissiul 10 AAJ0SIIP ‘SSOl-puny ‘pakolisap Sunsodal 81,nok § “yuow ayl Suunp
lsquunu asuadr dl Xe] ejosauul|y lsquinu qj jeispag Aeid wouy parowal uaag arey 1ey] sawes jovons|pped pue preoqdn ‘qeynd podal 03 3nPaYos sy} as()

¢dlO

sewey papoaieq Jo Joday Suliquey [njmeT ¢ 29 dnpayos
3ANN3IAIY - VLOSIANNIW



gz-das-62 00'9 00°¢69 00°289 00082 00°2g0¢ 0o€lLL 00°05€C ooosie Ge-deg-6) 190126 SLINSDD | 9v |92
gz-dag-ge 00°2- go'Liog 00'gLog 00°5S¥S 00°€LyL 00'5€61 00'%90. 00806 Ge-des-90 L2L¥188 Jddbeee ol |S¢
Ge-deg-/Z 00 v~ 00'ces 00°9¢s 00°0L0F 00965t 00°00s 00'90¢ey 00°9609 ge-deg-gz G98850. MMEYY ol |ve
Ge-des-/2 00y 007208 00'86. 00°22sy 00°'0ces 000 00°cesy 0o'ozes Gg-dag-gz §L29618 | NPZPNAMS | 9V |€2
Ge-des-gz 00°¢- 0ozioL 007201 00'08LS 00629 00790¢ 00°082S 00°0959 Ge-das-zz 8L8v9sr NIN-12922 dl |eg
Gz-des-gz 00'zL- 00°Zg¢ 00'v.LE 00°99s¢ 00°0v6¢ 00'9GLL 00'90¢Y 009609 Gz-dag-gl Ly.9g0¢ €196 ] § 74
gz-dss-6z 008 00°ZLy 0002y 00°¥09¢ 00'veoy 0o0'cioL 00°90eY 00°960S gg-deg-1z v.8120¢€ MMEYY ol {02
Ge-deg-zz 007¢ClL- 008921 00’082l 00°'y8€S 007999 000 00°'v8€s 00°+999 gz-das-61 £9¥9.0¢ WNaLzil 9o |61
Gz-deg-1zZ 00¢- 0oty 00°8v¥ 00°9e9¢ 00°v80Y oocLol 00'90¢Y 00°960S Gg-dos-6l €181.0¢ MMBTY ||o_l 8l
Gg-des-61 00'8- 00'849 00'989 go-ocey 009108 00°'p¥sL 0005828 00°08s99 Gg-deg-gi 6c.Ly9sr NIN-18922 dl {1}
Gg-deg-6L 00°0L- 00'8¢ee 00'8v¢ 00°'vse 00'268¢ 00°voCL 00°90¢Y 0079605 Gg-deg-g) 1164504 MMBYY o1 |9t
Ge-deg-6l 004~ 00'LLy 00'vey 00°00S1 00'v261 00°6eCt 00°00%C 0o'ssLe gz-Bny-0g 28e8err NW-d¥S9.L v |St
Gz-des-9 00°2ZL- 00'8l9 00°0¢€9 00'0vzy 00°0.8% 00°00sL 00'950S 00°04£9 ge-dag-z0 1g0.€0¢€ ldid ol |ri
Gz-deg-g| 00~ 007208 00'90S 00°2s6C 00°'8S¥E 00°8e9l 00°90¢eY 00°960S gz-dag-i1 0164502 MMeErY o €L
Gz-deg-g1 00'8L- 00898 00'988 00°066¢€ 00'9.8% 00°¥891 00°092S 00°0959 Gz-deg-1| 967951 NIN-10.22 dl 2t
(r snuiw ) (o snujw 3) SENII sidieoal

paAocwal (Hoys) spuey (1 snuiw H) { pied sezud sydiaoal plosun sazud ssolf lagwinn al

sweb s1eqg /Buojysen | urysep | sidivosyiaN | jo enjep sS0ID) J0 anfep [eap) |eap| Aeyd ul sjeg # leuag Hed By

] 1 )| r I H O] | E | a ) : | A4
9 0 ¢ §20Z/6 900 leg 3 U9 8-G
o8ed | peuiodal Jeak /yuop Jlsquinu puad ays aus Suijques jo aweN
§98v0 lgeelle 98cyLLL-Ly suononJisul peas‘sswesd BuiSsIW 10 3AI}9313P ‘SSOj-puny ‘pakonsap Suipodal a1,nok :w_..m_a_w_w_mhcwﬂou Mﬁwww
Jaquinu asuadri dl xe} ejosauuliy lsquinu | jelspa Aeid wouy panouwas usaq aey Jeyl sewes jaxonaipped pue preoqdn ‘geyind wodal 0] a[hpayds sIy3 9N

cdloO

sawey papoaleq Jo Joday Sujjquien [nyme ¢ g9 3Inpayos
JNNIAIY - VLOSINNIW



00
00°901L- 29281 00'89g8L | 00°L28¥0L | 00°68L£ZL | 00°9L65Z 00ceelet 00°¢0l6¥L iejo)
(r snuiw M) (o snuiw 3) [SENIN sydiasal

paAowal (Hoys) spuey (tsnuw 1) | pied sezud sidisoal pjosun sazud ss046 JaquinN al

sweb aleq /Buojysen | uiusep | sidiesegien | jo enjep SS0I5) Jo anjep |eap] feap] Keid ui s1eQg # [eUag ued BN

W 1 M r I H L) 4 3 a 4] ] Y
9 0 ¢ G20ze/e 900 led @ U9 8-
a8ed | peuodaiteak/yiuon | Jtsquinu yuusd a3l ays gulqwes jo sweN
§98%0 LGBELLZ 98ZhLLL-LY _ _ Bud|dwoo ai0aq
suonongsul peal‘sawed Juissiw 10 3ARO3LAP ‘ssoj-puny ‘pakonssp Juipodal a1,n04 Jf "yuow sy Buunp
lsquunu asuaol dl xe} elosauuiiy daquinu | jelspa4 Aejd woyy panows. usag aey Jey3 sewes 1oMoneipped pue pieoqds ‘qeyind podal o) 3|npayas siy3 asf

cdlo

Sowey papoaleq Jo poday Suljquien [nyme ¢ g9 o|npayos

ANNIAIY - VLOSINNIW



Gz-deg-¢| 000 0001 000t 00°0C 00°0g 000 00°0¢ 000 Gz-des-gl cLeeszy NIN-09G2L dl j4€
Gz-dag-90 000 o000l o000l 00'0¢ 00°0¢ 000 0002 00°0¢ Gg-deg-90 Lieeged NIN-09521 di |9¢
gg-des-90 000 00°0L 00°0L 00'0¢ 00°0¢ 000 0002 00°0€ Gz-des-g0 oleesed NIN-09521 dl |S¢€
Gz-des-g0 000 00°0L 00°0L 0002 00°0¢ 000 00°0¢ 00°0€ Gz-des-90 60£€8TY NIN-09¢21 di |re
gz-des-90 000 0001 000t 00°0¢ 00°0¢ 000 0002 00°0¢ Ge-dag-90 80€€8Ty NIN-09S2ZL dL |€€
§z-das-90 000 000l 00'0L 00°0¢ 00°0¢ 000 0002 go'og Gz-dag-90 FAURR A NIN-09G2 1 dl |2¢€
Gz-des-90 000 000l 00°0L 0002 000¢ 000 0002 00°0¢ Ge-des-g0 90£€82yH NIN-09S¢2L dl jLe
gz-das-90 000 0001 00°0L 0002 00°0¢ 000 0002 go'og Gz-des-90 s0ceged NIN-09521 di |0€
Gz-dag-g0 000 000t 0001 00°0¢ 00°0¢ 000 0002 00°0¢ Gz-des-90 $0ec8T NIN-09821 dl |62
gz-des-90 000 000l 0001 00°0¢C 00°'0¢ 000 00°0¢ 00'oc gz-des-90 £0eeged NIN-09S21L dl 18¢
Gz-des-g0 000 0001 000l 00°0C 00°0¢ 000 0002 00°0¢ gz-des-90 20ees8ey NIN-09G21 dl 42
(r snuiw M) (9 snujw 3) SENLIII sidisoal
paacwsal (1oys) spuey (1 snuiws 1) | pred sezud sydisoal pjosun sazud ss04b loquinN al
sweb ajeq jBuotysen | uryseg | sidieosyieN | joenep SS0ID) 10 anjep eap] jeap] Aeid u; s1eg # |euasg Hed BN
W 1 )| r I H ) d 3 a M) q A4
sqenind anissaiboid[ ] (md) s1eyonsipped ]
anuaAsy Aq
pakonsap sweb sso| pung U s1esonsipped| ] spieoqdn sassaifold [[] spleoqdi) spodg[ ]
$3850| puny [eAosdde enuansy SqElNd JlUcAo3[Y sqeyind saded “(8u0 Ya8Uu2) sweb 10 adA

Bussin[ ] samejeq] se poviodoy] ] M pakonseq N pafejd[A] 1 [ :(euo xoayo) 3 L
:(euo Yoayo) smiels swen | Jesuadsip suiyoey[ ] do-seg[ ] yroog A ‘uopesedo jo adAy

9 0 v G20¢/6 900 leg g |49 g-G
a8ed | pauodai ieak /yjuopy Jaguinu juwiad ajs a1s Suljqwes jo swieN

G98%0 LG6EL.LC 98ZviLLl-LYy . . . .m:.:mano 2i0iaq
suoponisul peas‘sswed Juissiw 10 3A130949p ‘ssof-puny ‘pakonsep Suipodal a1,nok 3 "yauow ay3 guunp

lagquinu asuaar dl xe}l ejossuuliy {aquinu qj |eispad Aejd woly panousas usaq aAey Jeys sawed Javonaipped pue preoqds ‘geyind Lodas o} 3|nPayas Sy} asn

ssuwey papoaieq jo yoday sSuljquies) [njme] ¢ 29 ainpayos
cdlo ANN3IAIYE - VLOSINNIW




Ge-deg-0z 000 000l 000l 0002 00'0¢ 000 0002 00°0¢ Gz-das-0z 666262 NIN-095Z1L dl }2s
Gg-des-0z 000 00°0L 00°0L 0002 00°0¢ 000 00°0C 00°0¢e Gz-das-0z 866262y NIA-0952L dlL 1S
Ge-des-0z 000 000t 00'0L 00°0¢ 00'0¢ 000 0002 0o'oe Gz-des-0z 166262 NIN-09621 dL j0s
Gz-des-0z 000 00°0L 000l 0002 00°0¢ 000 000z 00°0¢ gg-des-0z 966262 NIN-0952ZL di |6v
Gz-deg-0z 000 00°0L 00°0} 0002 00°0¢ 000 00°0C 00°0¢ Gz-des-0z G66262x NIN-0952L dl |8b
Gz-des-0z 000 000l 000l 00°0C 00°0¢ 000 0002 0o'oe Gz-des-0z 662624 NIN-08G6¢1 dl {iv
gg-des-0¢ 000 00°0L oo'oL 00°02 00°0¢ 000 0002 00°0¢ ge-des-0z £662624 NIN-09S2Z1 dl j9ob
Gg-des-0z 000 000t 00°0L 0002 00°0¢ 000 0002 00°0¢e Gz-des-0z 0zeese NIN-09SZ1 dl |Sv
gz-deg-¢ 000 000l 00°0L 00°0¢ 00°'0¢ 000 0002 00°0¢ Ge-dss-g| 6LEegTH NIN-09¢CL dL |vy
gz-des-¢| 000 00'0L 00’0t 00°0¢C 0o'og 000 00°0¢C 00'0¢ gz-deg-gl 8lLeegey NIN-09621 dL jey
Gg-deg-g| 000 go'oL 00°0L 0002 00°0¢ 000 0002 00°0e Gz-des-gl Lieegey NIN-0952L dl Jev
Ge-deg-gl 000 0001 000t 00°0C 00°0g 000 00°0¢ 00°0¢ Gz-des-¢l gLeegey NIN-09521 dl | b
gz-des-¢L 000 000l oooL 00°0¢ 00'0¢ 000 00°0C goo¢e gz-des-¢ GLeese NIN-09S¢CL dl joy
gg-des-¢i 000 00°0L 000L 00°0¢ 00°0¢ 000 0002 00'0¢ gz-des-g| vleesey NIN-095¢1L dl ]6¢
Gg-deg-¢i 000 000l 00°0L 0002 00°0¢ 000 0002 00°0¢ Gz-dag-gl cleege NIN-0952L dl j8e
(r snuiw M) (o snuiw 3) siaon sidiooal
paAowal (woys) spuey (1snuiw H) | pied sszud s1digoal pjosun sazud ssolb laqunp al
swebsieg | /Buojysen | uryseo | sidieoeyieN | jo enjep SS0ID J0 anjep jeapy jesp| Ked ut ajeq # [eUSS ued By
W 1 | r | H 5 4 E | a 2 g A4
9 40 g G¢oz/e 900 leg R U9 8-S
o3ed | peuodaiiesA/yiuoly| Jequinu pwiisd syg aus Suiques jo swieN
59870 Lgeelle 98eylli-ly suononisul peas‘sswied Suissiw 1o aAl8jep ‘ssol-puny ‘pakonsep Suipodal al1,nok m_w“hw_w_wcﬁﬂw Mﬂnwmm
Jagquinu asuadr dl Xej} ejosauuty faquunu qj jerspad Aerd woy parowas usag aaey ey sawes 1vonaipped pue pieoqds ‘qeyind Lodas o1 SnpaYos SIYF asn

cdloO

sawey papoaleq Jo yoday Suljquiey [nyme ¢ g9 ainpayos
INNIAIY - VLOSINNIW



000 00'08¢ 00°08¢ 00092 oo'ovLL 000 00094 ooovLi 1230
ge-deg-/z 00°0 00°0L ooot 0o'0oc 00°0¢ 000 00°0¢ 00°0g Gg-des-/z LiogeTy NIN-09521 dl {ve
Gg-dss-/2 000 000t 00°0L 00°0¢ 00°0¢ 000 0002 goog Ge-des-s2 OlLogezd NIN-09s21 dl ]¢€9
Gz-des-42 600 0001 00°0L 00°0¢ 00°0¢ 000 00'0¢ 00'0¢€ Gg-deg-/z 600e62d NIN-09621 dl |29
Sz-das-ve¢ 000 00°0L 00°0L 0002 00°0¢ 000 0002 00°0¢ Gg-dog-vz 800€62Y NIN-09S2Z1 dL J19
gz-dog-pg 000 00°0L 000l 00°0¢ 00°0¢ 000 000¢C go'o¢ Gz-dog-pz 100e62d NIN-096¢21 d1 J09
GzZ-des-pzZ 000 00°0L 00°0L 00°0C 00°0¢ 000 0002 00°0¢ Gg-des-pz 800e62y NIN-095Z1 dl | 6%
gz-des-yz 000 ool gooL 0002 00'0¢ 000 00°0¢ 00°0¢ Ge-dag-vz §00g62H NIA-0952L dl | 8S
Gz-das-tz 000 oo'oL oooL 00°0¢ 00'0¢ 000 00°0¢2 00°0¢ gz-das-y¢ Y00e62H NIN-09621 dl |48
Ge-des-vz 000 000l 00°0L 00°0C 00°0¢ 000 00°0¢ 0o'oe Ge-des-pz £00€62H NIN-095¢L dl ]9S
Gz-deg-ve 00°0 000l gooL 00'0C 00'0¢ 000 00°0¢ 00°0g Gg-des-ig ¢00e6eyH NIN-09S¢21 dl |SS
Ge-des-0z 000 000l go'oL 00'0¢ 00°0¢ 000 0002 00°0¢ Gz-des-0z LooeeTy NIW-09521 dl |¥s
Gz-deg-0z 00°0 00°0L 000t 0002 00°0¢ 000 0002 0o'o¢ Gz-des-0z 000€62Y NW-09s2L dl {€s
(r snuiw ) (o snujw 3) slayon sydioosl

paAowsal (1oys) spuey (Isnuiw H) ] pred sezud sydisoal pjosun sazud ssoib lequiny ai

sweb eleq | /6uojysen | urysen | sidieosyieN | o enjep $sS0I5) joanjep |eap] |espj feid ui s1eg # leuag Hed BN

()] 1 M r 1 H 9 4 3 a ) 2] \'/
9 0 9 G20c/e 900 leg R |IND ¢-G
98ed | peuodasesi/yuop | 1equinu Hwiisd aug alis Sulquies jo swepN

59810 lgeelle 98erLLi-ly suoRangsul pesl'souwled SulssIW 10 SA11081p ‘SSO|-puny ‘pakosisap Buiyodal asnok tm_“_u_ww_wccwﬂw M”._nmmw

Jaquunu ssuaor dl Xe} ejosauuip Jaquinu qj |esapa Aejd woy parowes usaq sAey jeyl sewes Jeyansjpped pue preogdy ‘geyind podai 0} ajnpayos siyy asn

cdlo

Sswey papoaieq jo poday Sujlquies |nymeT ¢ g 9|npayos
3NN3AIY - YLOSINNIW



Gz-das-80 00~ 008671 002051 00'8€0¢e 000G 00°0¢€8L 00828 00029 gz-das-z0 leveloe Hayvee of |
gz-des-£0 00°L- 00664 00'008 00°05¢€C 000sle 000 00°0s€C 00°0S1L¢ sz-Bny-yz 24280%26 SZINvQa ov {01
Gz-des-90 00wl 00°9Z¢ 0072ZLy 00°048¢ 00°¢8chy 00'vi8 00°'90ey 00°960S5 Gz-dos-$0 25¥020¢ MMBYY ol 6
gz-deg-90 00'g- 00°066 00'866 gozelLy 00'0¢LS 00'80¢C 00097 00'gces §z-dag-50 Ziesley 2071 o] 8
Gg-dag-60 00°0L- 00°0eYy 000ty 00728L¥y 00°209¥ 008y 00282y 00°0%0S Gz-des-g0 CTEVLINAL NWN-Q066¢€ NY | £
Gz-des-y0 000 00°068 00’068 00°'90¢y 00°960% 000 00°'90ey 00'960S gz-des-c0 8.%0.0€ MMy ol 9
gz-des-£0 00’0 00'9LLL 00'9tLL 00'9508S 00°¢.LL9 00861 009508 00°0£¢£9 §z-bny-0g 25eLe0e Lo ol S
Gz-das-£0 o0ocL- 0089y 00°08%y 00'pyese 00°vE0Y 002901 00°90¢Y 00°960S Gz-bny-62 LS¥020€ MMEYY ol v
Gz-des-g0 00°¢C- 00'¥89 00°989 00viey 000005 00°0¢e 00°02sPy 00°02es Ge-das-zo L0L6¥L6 9EFANI aM ov] ¢
Ge-des-zo 000 00°8¢s 00°82S 00'965¢ 00801 007956 00282y 00°0t0S sz-bny-L¢ L9EVINL NIN-A066¢ Ny | ¢
Gz-des-20 000 | 00706 00706 000s82 |  00'¥SiE | 00°995L 00°002t 00'0zes | gz-bnv-ie 6577226 va_\,_mm_\d ov | L
(p snuiw ) (o snuw 3) SENH sydiaoal
pasowal (Hoys) spuey (1 snutw H) | pred sezud sidigoal pjosun sazud ssolb Jaquinn al
aweb aleq /Buojysen | urysen | sidieosyieN | joenea SSOID) 10 anjep jeap] |eap) Keid ul s1eg # |eues ued By
N 1 b | f 1 H 9 4 3 a 2 g A
sqeyind snissaiboid[ ] (md) siexoneipped| |
anuaaay Ag
paiosisap sweb sso| puny _|||_ mu._monn_‘rD s1eons|pped D spieoqdn saissaibolg D spieoqdi] wtoawD
$8SS0| puny jeroidde anuanay sqey|ind diuodos| sqeyiind 4eded[A] :(suo yoayo) sweb jo adA

Bussin[ ] eapvspea[] se pavioday] ] Jum pakanseq | pakeld [A] O [4] :(euo yosyo) # 1
:(u0 3oayo) smeys swery | Jesuadsip suiyoely[ ] do-reg[ ] wiood [A] :uopesado yo adAy

v 40 L STAVA[S 200 ll[dweyg ssnoypeoy s,8A10
a3ed | pauodal teak /yuop laguinu juwiiad a)s 91s Suljquiegd jo sweN

G98Y0 LS6ELLT 98ZvLLL-Ly ; _ . Bunajdulos sio4aq
suofonisul peas‘sawed Sussiw 1o 3A1393J9p ‘SsOf-puny ‘pakonsap Suipodal a1,nok 4 "yluows ay3 Suunp

agquunu asuaodr dl xe} ejossuuliy iaquinu | |eispad Aeid wioly panowas usaq aAey Jeyy sawes joxonaipped pue pieoqds ‘geyind uodas o 2jnpayas sy} asq

cd1o

sawiey papoaleq Jo Joday Suljgwey [nyme ¢ 29 d|npayos
INNIAIY - VLOSINNIW



gz-deg-gL 000 00892 00992 00'86ZY 00'¥90S 00'z¢e 00'90¢y 00°960S Gg-dag-/| L.¥0.0€ MMBTY 9] |92
Ge-deg-2L 00°9- 00°09LL 009811 00veELS 00°00¢€9 00092 000828 00°0959 Gz-des-v| P9.LyosI NIN-T1892.2 dl |S¢
gz-deg-/L 00y 0022y 00°8Ly 00°059¢ 00'890¢ 00°8202 00°90¢Y 009605 Gz-des-/1 21645041 MMETY ol |ve
Gz-dag-y| 002 0o0'gee 00'92¢ 00°'8L9¥ 0061 00'9i9L 00°052S 000959 Ge-dag-gl €ELYISM NIN-1£922 dl |€¢
Ge-deg-yL 00°0L 00°006 00°068 00°902% 00°9608 000 00°90¢ed 00°9609 Gz-dss-¢l 1581.0¢ MMBYY 11 ¥44
Gz-des-p 00'8- 00'¢8s 00°069 00'06.¢ 00°08eY 00°099 00'z8cr 00°0¥08 Gz-des-g| 69EVLAL NIN-Ao66e NV 112
gz-das-yL 0002 00'¥S8C 00°v£8¢2 0016601 00°gZ8cl 000 00°509L1 00°g28elL Gg-das-zl 997616 08 m_>=>_2\7,__ oV 102
Ge-deg-gl 00’0 oooLel 000LEL 00°052s 00°0959 000 00°0S2s 00°0959 Gg-deg-zi Lelyasr NIN-T1042. dl |6L
Gz-deg-zl 00'0L- 00°v85- 00128 00zeey 00'859¢ 0072062 00°08z8 00°0959 gz-Bny-92 oesyasr NIN-T16922 dl |8l
gz-des-zL 00C 00'vL8 oocLg 00'9s¢2y 00'890S 0082 00°90¢Y 00°960S Gz-dss-0} 6.¥0.0¢€ MMETY ol LI
Gg-deg-g| 00°0lL- 00'¢8. 00°2LL 00'v¥9cs 00'9£09 00°0€s 00°00€s 009959 Gg-das-g0 8€96¥0¢ adisyee 9] 9l
Gz-deg-z) 00°9¢- 00'¥EL 00°09. 00'6..6 00°6eS01L 00062 00°509L 1 00°s2Z8el Gz-dag-|1 08¥0806 NOSZWWIN | oV St
Ge-deg-ol 00°¢- 00'98% 00°'88% 00°098¢ 00°'8EY 00°'8%. 00°90¢Y 0079609 gz-des-g0 €.¥0Z0¢ MMEYY 51 44
Gz-deg-01 00'¢ce- 00'60LL 00CrLL 006°091¥y 00°20€s 00°9¢ 00091y 00'8¢es gg-des-g0 8Lo9ley 10%1 o] |l
gz-des-go 00'e 00°e6L 00064 00'90¢y 00°9608 000 00°90¢Y 00°960S Ge-des-go €5v020¢ MMBYY ol |2t
(r snuiw ») (o snuiw 3) siaxon sidiaoal
parowal (voys) spuey (1 snuiw H) 1§ pied sezud sidisoal pjosun sozud ssolb lsquinN al
sweb a1eq /Buojysed | wysen | sidieooyiaN | 1o enjep SS0ID) Jo anjep 1eap] {esp| Aeyd us ajeg # [eusg ued By
| 1 M f l H 9 E| E| a 4] g v
v oz G20z/6 100 lidwey) asnoypeoy s,8A10
a8ed | pouodal Jeak /yuop Jaquinu jyuusd aysg aus gullques jo awieN
§98%0 lg6eLLe 98cyLLi-Ly suononJjsul peal‘sawes FUISSIW 10 3AI109}AP ‘SSOf-puUny ‘pakoisap Buipodail a1,nok :.w_mwﬂ_“rr_mﬁ wﬂ_ﬁwwm
lsquinu asuadr dl xe] ejosauuliy lsquinu qj jelapa4 Aeid woy psrows. usag arey Jey; sewes 19yonalpped pue pieogds ‘qeyind uodal 0} 3[nPayds SIYy 9N

cdlo

sowey papoaleq jo Joday Sujjquies [nyme ¢ gg 3Inpayss
dNNIAIY - VLOSINNIW



Ge-das-gz 000 00061 00°06. 00°80¢gY 00°960S 000 00'90¢Y 009609 Ge-dag-iz 6929¢0€ £796 210 N34
Gg-deg-/z 00°0 00982 00°98~ 00°zsov 00'8£8Y 00'8S¢ 0090y 00°960S Gz-des-g2 678850, MMBYY ol | 0¥
ge-des-/z 000 00'¥LL 00'pLL 00°Z.vY 00'98LS 00l 00°22SY 00°0zes Gg-des-9z SSL9616 | NPLVINAMS | oV |6€
gz-des-9z 000 00°0%L 00'ovL 00 ¥6¥¥ 00'¥e2s 00°9¢L 00°985v 00°09¢€s gz-dos-6zZ VATAFR4 N NIN-INB6T.L Iv }8¢
gz-deg-Gz 009 00'¢6Y 00'98Yy 00'v2Ly 00°0L9Y 00°98% 00'90¢ev 00°960G Gz-des-sz Lv8850. MMBYY 1511 WA
gz-dss-gz 00~ 00265 00°'96S 00°'86L¥y 00'v6.1 0020¢ 00°90¢Y 00°960S Ge-das-vz 2/8110€ MMBYY o] 19¢
gg-dag-sg 00c 00042 00°892 gooLee 00'8LLy 00298 0028y 00°0v0S gg-dos-gz LOEVINL NIN-Q066¢€ Nv |Ss€
Gz-dag-ig 000 00°0¥¥ 00°0Fy 00'829¢ 00'890% 00°820l 00°90¢Y 00°9609 Ge-das-1z 62550/ MMBPY o |¥e
Gz-deg-¢z 0o¢- oo9lg 0o'slg 00'cery 00°052S 000 00°2ovt 00°0s¢s Gz-des-zz 60v..26 dZ0PVND v | €€
gz-deg-zz 00¢- 00°0S56 00°2s6 00992 00'9L9¢€ 00verl 00°v8¢t 00°0%0S Gz-deg-0z 2598226 N%S8 ov |2¢
Ge-das-ig 00¢ 00°Ley 00'vey 007200 00°9¢vy 00099 00'90¢Y 00°960S Gz-des-6 821550/ MMBYY o1 jle
Ge-das-0z 00¢ 00zLEL oooigl 000528 00°0959 000 00°052S 00°09S9 ge-des-gl L2960 NiN-OP622 | NV }0€
gz-des-0z 00'9¢- 00°ses- 00°661- 00°2089 00°€0e9 00°L6¢c¢E 00'SSY. 00°0096 Ge-des-g0 gLgeeer NIN-Y.2S. Iv |62
gz-dag-0g 00’8 oocL 00'v 00°90¥¥ 00°0Lvy 00°056 00°'95sY 00°09¢€s gz-das-pi ELEVLIT NW-IN661.L Iv |8¢
Gz-deg-6l 00'8c 00°086 00°ce6 00°0c6L 00'¢88¢ 00'vlee 00°90¢€Y 00°960S gz-dog-gy 818850L MMEYY ol 112
(r snuiw ) (v snuiw 3) SENe sydieoal

paAowsal (uoys) spuey (I snuiw H) | pred sezud sydigoal piosun sazud ssolb laguiny al

sweb sieq /Buorysen | urysen | sidisoaygisN | o enjep ssoln J0 anjep jeap] lesp] Keyd ui sjeg # |leuag Hed BN

)| 1 ¥ f I H ) 4 3 a 2 : | v
v 0 € Gz0z/6 200 ldwey) asnoypeoy s,aA11)
afed | psuodatiesiyuon | tequinu ywied sug alls Suljques jo aweN
59870 lgeelle 98cyLLi-ly suononsul pesi‘sawed FuissiW 1o aAI1d940p ‘SSOl-puny ‘pakolisap Fuiiodal a1,nok tmﬂwﬂm&:ﬂ,ﬂw Mﬂﬁmwm
Jsquunu asuadr] dl xe} ejosauuiin laquinu qf [e1spa Aejd wouy parowss usaq aaey 1ey} sewed 1axonalpped pue pieoqdn ‘geylind todai o3 ajnpayos syl asn

cdlo

sewey papoaieq jo Joday Suljquien [nyme ¢ gd 3|npayas
3NN3IAIY - VLOSINNIW



00
00t 2- '8Z61L€ 00'666LE | 00'v2£68L | 00'€LEL2Z | 00°208€E 00°S060LC | 00°08LSSC lejol
gz-deg-0g 000 00064 00°06L 00°'90¢Y 00°9608 000 00'90¢y 00°9606 Gz-deg-67 181890¢ MMBTY ol |vY
Gz-deg-62 00ZL 0089 0029 000892 00°2gee 00'vbLL 00°90¢¥ 00'9608 Gg-deg-/z 9¥8850. MMBYY or jev
6z-dss-67 00°LL- 00°'68Y 00°00S 00°0s8L 00°0s€e 00018 00°00t2 00°09i¢ Gz-des-/0 9/8¢€Ler NN-¥€82/ Nv [V
(r snuiw ) (o snuiw 3) SEN sidisoal
panowal (noys) spuey (1snuiw H) | pred sazud s1diooal plosun sazud ss0if loquinN al
aweb areq /Buotysen | urysep | sidieosyieN | joenep SS0ID 10 anjep espi jeap) Keyd ui sjeq # [eUag ued By
W | M f I H H 4 E a 9 ] v
v oo v §20¢/6 200 li[dweyg ssnoypeoy s,8AD
aded | peuodasjeak /Yo | Jaquinu yuisd ayg aus Sulqueg jo sweN
G98%0 1G6ELLT 98ZyLLL-LY , » Bunaidwios 21040
suoinisuf pess‘sawed FuisSIW 10 sA3094ep ‘ssol-puny ‘pakosisap Suiuodal 81,noA j| “yuow ay3 Suunp
laquunu asuaory dl Xe} ejossuuip fBsquinu qi |elepad Aeid woy parowsas usaq saey 1eys sawed 19xonseipped pue pieogdi ‘qeyind podai o) anpayas siyy 950

cdlo

sawey papoaieq jo yoday Suljquey [nyme ¢ g9 9|npayos

INN3IAIY - VLOSINNIW



6zZ-des-90 00'g- 00’051 00°'8s1 00'8..¢€ 00°'9¢6¢€ 000841 00°90¢Y 00°960S% 6z-des-g0 98+0.0€ MMBYY o |
§z-des-90 00¢ 00'22. 00's2.L 00°0981 00°'g45¢ 00°6.S 00°0s€2 00°0SLE Gz-Bny-g2 6€90V26 SLINSDD ov | 0L
Gz-deg-60 00°'8- 00°/891 00°6691 00°50911 00°'00¢ElL 0002y 0050911 00°02.el Gz-deg-10 Y60eeoe aolevee 91 6
Gz-das-60 00°2- 00°L99 00°899 00°¢2voe 000LLE 00'8L9l 00°09Ly 00°82¢es gz-des-c0 0969621 L0%L o911 8
Gz-das-10 00°8- 00°02L 00'82L 00°0cey 00'8v6t 00'svl 00'90¢et 00°960S gg-dag-y0 S870.L0€ MMBYY o] £
§z-des-$0 00°LL- 00622 00062 00'g0¢et 00°960S 000 00°90¢y 00°960S Gz-das-¢0 00c6e00e MMBYY o119
Gz-deg-¢0 00’8 007209 00°'v6S 00'¥89¢ 00'8.2v 00'8L8 00°90¢t 00'960S gz-des-zo £€29¢0¢ £796 ol S
Gz-des-g0 00'8- 00'864 00908 00°800% 0o'vigr 0028z 00°90¢Y 00°960S Gz-bny-1¢€ 661600¢€ MMBTY ol v
gz-des-zo 00'9- oo'gls 00'v¢s 00'8sceE 00°¢8.LE 00'8sclL 00°'v82y 00°00S SZ-Ony-6z 6l6vP.L8 N%S8 ov | €
Gg-das-10 00°9L 00°'8¢6 00°¢Z6 00°'80%¢ oo'oeey 00'ogee 00°052s 00°09%9 gz-Bny-gz 8G.v8Sr NIN-18921 dL | ¢
Gz-des-10 00'S 000LtL 0099t 1 00°0200! 00'S8LLL 00°08.¢ 0008911 00°996¢EL gz-bny-gz v28.20¢ AGES ol l
(r snuiw ) (D snujw 3) sy sidissal
paAowal (noys) spuey (I snuiw H) | pred sezud sidieoal plosun saziid ss046 lsquinN al
awesb sieq /Buojysen | uiysep | sidisosyieN | 10 enpeA ssoln) 10 anjep jeap| jesp| Aerd ul sjeq # [euas Hed BIN
W 1 M f I H ) | 3 da 3 :] v
sqeyind anissaiboid[ ] (Md) siesonsipped ]
snuaAay Ag
pakonsap aweb ssoj pung ] spieoqdii[ ] siewonsipped [] spieoqdn snssaiboiy [] spieoqdiy suodg[ ]
$88S0] puny |eaosdde snuansy Sqelfind dluonosig sqeind Jaded[A] :(euo yosuo) sweb 10 adA

Buissin] ] anoaseq[ | se psuiodoy | WM pefonseq ] pafeld[A] ] (] ( 328y0) ! L
:(eu0 %08Yd) smeys swey) | sesuadsip auyoeN [ do-reg[ ] wood [A] :uonesado jo adA)

v 0 L 1S TAVA[S 600 asnoH de| s, O
afed | pauodaltesf/ypuop | sequinu puied ayg 3lis suljqueg jo saweN

59870 1S6ELLT 982yLLL-Lb _ _ _ Bud|du 810599
SuonINISUl peal’ssLES SUISSIW 10 BA10349P ‘SSOI-pUNy ‘Pakasisap Fuipodas 1,10k 4] “YucwW ay] Suunp

l3quinu ssuadli dl Xe] ejosauuliy Jlaquinu | |eiapad Ae|d wioly parocwai usaq sey 1eyy sswes jexons)pped pue preogdn ‘geyind podas o ajnpayos sy} as

sawiey papoaleg Jo Joday Suljquien [nyme ¢ gg 9|npayos
dNNIAIY - VLOSINNIW



Gg-das-L| 00°¢- 00019 0oclLe 00'99¢¢ 00'8.8¢ oocrbL 00'zesy 00°0ces gg-das-pl L€49816 NZAARE ] oV |9
Gz-dag-gl 00'9- 00'ves 00°0¢e8 00°06i¥% 00°020s 00°0vSL 00'0¢zs 0070959 gz-des-10 22e9.6H NW-D&18. NV |S¢
Gz-des-g| oooL oo'6eL 00'62L 00°00S1L 00'6¢2¢2 00'Lee 00°00t2 oo'ogle gg-des-90 geleler NW-"¥.222 NY V2
Gz-deg-vl 00°0¢ 00'8velL 00°gzeL 00°c0601 00'0czel 00°0¢6Y 00'9¢9¢l 00°0SLLL ge-6ny-gz 81.6.v9 19¢5 ol |€C
Gz-deg-y1 00’9~ 00'gee 00'86e 00v60¢E 00'zere 00'v09L 00'90¢y 00°960% Gg-deg-gl §88.90¢ MMEYY ol {¢e
Gz-des-gl 00°9- 00'v0v 000LYy 00'929¢ 00°9€0¥ 00°0901 00°90€l 00°9609 Gz-dag-zi 88.90¢ MMBYY ol |2
Gg-deg-z1 007¢CL 00'v6e 0o'ese 00°8eze 00°029¢ 0o09LvL 00'90e¥ 00°9605 Gz-das-60 88v0.0¢€ MMBY 9 joc
Gg-des-zl 00v 00ZeL 00'82. (([0R 4514 00°¢yes 008 00'gesy 00°0ces Gz-dag-1l YLL96L6 | NP.IYWAMS | Ov |61
Gz-deg-z1 000 00°00L 00°00L 008262 00'820¢ 00°¢L0oe 00'v82y 00°0v0S Ge-des-zl 05.82¢6 N%S8 | ov |8l
Ge-des-LL 0002 000441 00064t 00'09¢L 00°0v06 00'sZ6Y 00°089L1 00°596¢L gz-das-g0 Lglleoe XSES ol |41
Gg-dag-1| 00¢L- 00'zesL 00'veslL 000198 00vPhLL 00°988 00°0996 00°00021 Gz-Bny-gz 0158v.¢e NI-N9Z19 v |91
Gg-deg-LL 000 00°92s 00°9zs 00°9LLYy 007cvay 00'809 0029y 000828 Ge-des-60 S0cevL6 NZOPV1d ov |SI
Gz-des-60 000 oo'8Le oo'sLe 00'8ece 00'9sbE 0o'oval 00'g0ey 00°9609 Ge-des-g0 18%020¢ MMerY o] {7l
gz-dos-60 000t 00°0s9 00°019 0o'svie 00'88ey 00°ce6 00°02svy 00°0ces Gz-des-40 §505t26 N6YYNDL | 9V }€L
ge-des-/0 00’8 00°Z08 00'v6. 00°0sze 00" vvOoy 00'9.2L 00°Cesy 00°0¢ces ge-des-s0 €959616 | NPZPNAMS | oV {21
(r snuiw ) (o snupw 3) EIENI sydiaoal
parowsal (uoys) spuey (1 snupw H) | pied sezud sydisoal plosun sazid ssoib Jaquinn al
aweb aieq /Buojysen | uiysen | sidisosyioN | jo enjep $s0ID) 10 3njep eapj lesp| Aeyd ul a1eg # |eusg ued By
| 1 | f l H D d E| a 9 2| v
v 0 ¢ 6202/6 600 asnoH de| s, O
s8ed | pauodal jeak/yuop jaquinu juwiiad s)s alis Suljqwesd jo awieN
59870 lgeelLle 98cyLLi-Ly suononasu) peasr‘sawed FuISSiu 10 3AIOOP ‘SSOl-puny ‘pakonisap Surpodal a1,nok :.m“u_wmo_m:rwﬂw W‘__L.NMM
laquunu asuaon di Xe} ejosauuiy laquinu qj |eispaq Aeld woiy parowias uasg aAey 1y} sawes 193o13pped pue preoqdn ‘gexind podas o0} a|npayss sy} asn

sswey papoaieq Jo Hoday Suljqwey [nyme ¢ g9 3Inpayos

ANN3IAIY - VLOSINNIW



Gz-des-gz 000 0062 00'v6. 00'zoey 00'960¢ 000 00'90¢eY 00°960S Ge-das-/2 LyoLloe MMetY ol ¥
Gz-des-gz 000 00°0v9 00°0t9 00°0LLY 00°08.¥% 00°0L8 00'95SY 00°09¢es geg-des-/z YSOvLYr NN-INB6Y L v jov
Gz-deg-/2 oo'ze- 00'Z08 00'vZ8 00°9zZLY 00'0s6Y 00°9vL 00°90¢t 00°960S Ge-des-gz 0loLz0g MMBYY 9| |6¢
Gg-dag-/g 00y 00°878 00778 00°066% 00've8s 00ceL 00°00€S 00'9959 Gz-deg-gl 0v6ze0e aaiovee ol |8¢
gz-dag-/z 00've- 00'8S. 00°¢c6L 00°8SvY 00°0s2s 000 00°29%% 00°052s Gz-des-6z LOV.L.26 HZ0YVYND ov |1
Ge-das-/z 00°0t- 0o'coet ooeveL 00°2v0L) 00'06€CL 00°09¢ee 00°2¥v12L 00°05.51 Ge-deg-yl 9815206 meimwm ov 9¢
gz-des-gg 00°c 00'099 00'859 ooviie 00'ZLi€ 00'veelL 00°90¢t 00°9608 gg-deg-gg 806.50. MMBYY 9l |Ss¢
Gg-dag-gz 00’8 00'9¢- 00'v9- 00'288¢ 00'8L8e 00'8.2L 00'90¢t 00'960S Ge-das-¢7 9/8Liog MM6tY 9l |vE
Gz-des-gz 00'vL- 00'vee 00'8ve 00'966¢ 00 voey 00°950L 00°99SYy 00°09¢es gz-deg-zz Yolvive NIN-NB6Y L v ]¢¢€
Ge-des-cz 0ooL 00°00Ss 00°06Y 002G69¢ 00 eyLy 00'vS96 00'90¢y 00°9609 Gg-deg-1z 606,504 MMBYY o] j¢e
Ge-des-zg 00¢- 00°001L 0020t 00'v02¢ 00°90¢g€ 00vioe 00'0¢st 00°0zes ge-dag-;1 L0TsYee N6rYNDL | OV | L€
Gz-dag-0z 00°¢- 00°209 0029 00'9¢0Y 00°8¥9% 00'8ty 00°90¢Y 00°960S mmdmw-mlrl Ilm.\.w_kom \ﬂ>>>m$~ ot j0¢
Gz-dag-g1 00°8- 00°906 00vi6 00°0L0S 00'¥26S 00'9¢€9 00°052S 00°09%9 gg-deg-9 905041 NN-dZvP2Z | NV |62
Ge-des-gl 000 00°062 00062 00°90¢y 00°9605 000 00'90¢t 00'9608 gg-deg-/} L2¥ss0. MMBYY 9l |8
gz-deg-/1 00'¥L 00°8G¥ 00'viy 00'9v.LE 00°06L¥y 00'906 00'g0ey 00°9609 Gz-das-vl 006.90€ MMBYY 9o |42
(p snuiw ) (o snupw 3) SENIN sidiagal

panculal (uoys) spuey (1snuiw H) | pred sezud sidisoas pjosun sazud ssoif Joquinn al

sweBeleq | /Buojysen | uysed | sidieosyisN | 1o enep ssoln) jo snjep |eap] leap| Keyd U1 sleq # jeuas ued Byn

| 1 | ) I H 9 E | E | a 3 2| v
v 40 € Gc0¢/6 600 asnoH de] s O
aged | psuodaasealyuop | sequinu ywiad syg oys Sujjquies Jo awieN
59870 A 98erLLl-Ly suononJIsul peas‘sawed FuisSIu 10 AAI09JOP ‘SSOl-puny ‘pakolsap guipodal alnok :w“u_”_mo_mhrwwﬂ M.“._mwww
lsqunu ssuaor dl xe1 ejosauuliy lsquinu qj [eispa4 Aejd wouy parowal usaq aney jeys sewed 1axonaipped pue pieoqdn ‘qeyind Lodal 03 ajnpayds siyy asn

sswien papooleg Jo Moday Suljquiey [njmeT ¢ gg 9|npayos
3ANN3IAIY - VLOSINNIW



00
00°29L- 'GegLE 00'290z¢e 00°'02.661 | 00°¢8.LE2 00°'69¢¢S 00°0ey5eC 00°LG1¥82 lejol
Gz-des-6Z 00°LL 00°¢cy 00'LLY 000041 00'LLLe 00v.0L 00°00%¢ 00's8le gz-deg-g| 998€50¢E dv1see o |EY
Gz-dag-62 00'8.- 00'8v6lL 00'9202 00'zere 00°'8S¥01 007¢hslL 00°0996 00°00021 Gz-dag-zi 0996v12 NIN-NZE9 Iv |2y
(r snuiw M) (o snupw 3) SENIN sidiaoal
pasowal (1oys) spuey {1 snuiw H) | pred sezud sydisoal pjosun sozud sso.b JaquinN al
sweb gleq / Buoj ysen ulyseg | sudieosy 1oN | jo enjep SiTel1 ) jo anjep |esp] eap) Aeid ul ajeq # [eussg Hed BN
W 1 )| r I H o] 4 3 a ) 2 | \'/
v 0 P G20¢/6 600 asnoH de| s O
aged | psuodaijesf/yuoy | Jequinu yuwied ays 9}is Suljquied jo sweN
G98+0 1G6ELLT 98Z¥LLL-LY h » , Bups|dwoo aiojaq
suononiisul peas‘sawed JuissiW Jo aA130949p ‘ssol-puny ‘pakolyssp Suiodal a1,no4 § “yiuow ay3 Suunp
laquunu asuaor di xe} ejosauuiy laquinu Qi |etlapad Aetd wouy parowas usaq saey jeys sawed 19¥onsipped pue pieoqds ‘qeyind podas o1 oinpayds siyy asn

cdlo

sowien papoaleg o Joday Suliquies jnymeT ¢ g SINPaYoS

3NN3IAIY - VLOSINNIW



000} 0068l 00°s8LL 00°0s8¢ 00°6€0s 00°scL 00°006¢ 00°09Lg lejol
Gg-deg-gl 000 00°0.8 00'0l8 00'0seT 00'09LE 000 00°00¥2 0o'ogLe szAinr-Le L¥00¥6H NWN-06L0L dL | ¢
gz-das-g0 0070 00°'g.¢ 00°G.E 00°00S1L 00581 0052l 000051 00°000T Gz-bny-| G9€TZHH NIN-M68T9 dL ]} I
(r snuiw M) (o snuiw 3) IS ENli sidieoai
pancwsal (uoys) spuey (1 snuiw ) | pred sezud sydiagau pjosun sazud ssoib JaquinN di
aweb ajeqg /Buojysen | urysep | sidieosyieN | 1o enjep SS0ID) 40 anjeA espj jeapj Keid ui ajeqg # [euag Hed By
| 1 M f I H ) d 3 a 4] g v
sqeyind anssaiBoid[ | (Md) sieonelpped| ]
anusaay Aq
pakonsap aweb ss0] pung L] spieaqdil 7] sjoxonelpped [[] skieoqdn smssaiboly [] spieoqdiy spods[”]
s9550| pury [eaoidde snuanay sgeyind diuonos|3 sqeyind Jeded[A] . 6 A
buissin[T]  sanosyeal’] se panodayy O i po >obmmDD pafeld[A] O [7] :(auo yoayo) ewed jo adA)
:(suo yo3ya) smejs swer) Jasuadsip suyoely [A] do-reg[ ] woog[] :uonessdo jo adA )
L 40 L G20¢/6 110 undureyd jo sBUIp Pl ofeyng
aged | psuodalieal /Yo | Jaquinu ywied sug aus Suljques jo sweN
- ‘Buiza|dwiod alolaq
59870 LS6eLLe 98cylLL-Ly suogontisul peal‘'sawied SuiSsiW 16 AI0}9p ‘SSOf-puny ‘pakossep Sutodas 31,n04 §] "yuow ay3 suunp
3quinu asusal ai Xe} ejossuuly Jaquuinu qj |elspad Aejd woy parowal uasg aAey Jeyl sewed 1exonsipped pue pieoqds ‘qeynd podal o) ainpayds iy} oSN

cdio

sswiey papoaieq Jo Joday Suljquey [nyme ¢ g9 3npayos

3NNIAIY - VLOSIANNIW



000 00.Zz8lL 00°228L 00°00¢s 00°L2LL 007¢¢ 000015 00'6SL.L 1ejol
gz-dag-6z 000 00'6.8 00'6.G 00’00t L 00'6.61 00'L2 00°00S1L 00°0002 Gg-dag-g0 9.€Lv6H NIN-0Z86. dLj €
GZ-des-80 000 00092 007082 00°00tC 0009t 000 00°00t2 00°09i¢ Se-inr-glL 0£09L6H .ﬁ. NIN-DS08. NV ] ¢
Gz-des-80 000 00'88t 00'8st 00°00S1L 00'8861 00'LL 00°00S1L 00'6661 §erinr-gg 81892¢r NN-HGES, vl
{r snuiw ) (o snujw 3) SN sydieoal
paAowIal (uoys) spuey (tsnuwH) | pied sezud s)diaoal pjosun sazud ssolb laquinN aj
sweb aleqg / Buojysen urysen | sidisosy1sN | Jo anjep SS015) 40 anjep 1espj| jeap| Aeid ui ajeq # |leuss Hed BN
[} 1 )| r I H ) E | d a ) = | A/
sqeyind snissaiboid[ | (md) siexonsipped ]
snuaAay Aq d
pakonsap sweb ssoj pun L] spieoqdiL[T]  sjeyonelpped [] spseoqdy snissesfoid[ ]  spieoqdiy shods[ ]
9SS0 punj—  jeroidde snuansy sqeing JluonIs Sqelind Jaded [A] :(suo soayd) sweb jo adk
Bussin[]  samspeal] se povioday] | i po >obmmn__u pakeld[A] D [7] :(euo yoayo) 3 L
(auo0 yo8yo) smeys swen | Jesuadsip suyoey[7] do-seg tpoog[ ] :uopetado jo adA
Lo} G202/6 2Lo Buimaig ¥o0105 wig
a3ed | peuodasiead /Yo | tequinu ywisad ayg ays Fulqwes jo sweN
G98%0 léeelle 98erLLL-LY . . ) .m:zoasou 21050
suononisul peas‘sawes JuiSSIW 10 aA1109)8p ‘ssol-puny ‘pakosisep Suruodas 34,n0A J] "yjuow ay} Suunp
lsquunu asuaoi dl xe] ejossuujiy Jlaquinu | jessps4 Aejd woiy parowas ussg aAey jeyl sawes exoneipped pue pieoqdn ‘qeynd podas 03 aNpPayYds siy; asn

cdlo

sawey papoaseq jo poday Suljquiey [nyme] ¢ gg d|Npayos
ANNIAIY - VLOSIANNIW



LG1012 Worksheet - Lawful P*u-"EOSe

hamplin Park Hockey Assoc
From: Jul 2025 To: Jun 2026, License: 04865

A B ¢ D E F G

Month/Year Gross profits . Col C,from _ Total Gross - Total LPE = Column F Lawful % of Gross profit to
this month - ' last month . profit total to - this month - - From Last purpose date Col, F divided
G1, Line , date Col, A+  F,line 22 Month to this date by Col, C [Do not
11C ' Col, B Col, D + Col E . round up % amount]
7/2025 168,881.99 0.00 168,881.99 142,172.92 0.00 142,172.92 84.18%
8/2025 162,430.50 168,881.99 331,312.49 27,106.25 142,172.92 169,279.17 51.09%
9/2025 183,688.24 331,312.49 515,000.73 56,016.83 169,279.17 225,296.00 43.75%
10/2025
11/2025
12/2025
1/2026
212026
3/2026
4/2026
5/2026
6/2026
12-MONTH RATING PERIOD PROBATION.
For each 12-month period beginning July 1, a licensed organization will be An organization that fails to expend a minimum of 30% of gross profits on lawful
evaluated by the Gambling Control Board todetermine a rating based on purposes each year (July to June) is automatically on probation effective July 1
the percentage of annual gross profits spent on lawful purpose expenditures.  for oneyear. The organization must increase their rating to a mininum of 30% or
It is not a rating of its overall lawful gambling operation. be subject to sanctions by the Board.
% Spent on
Lawful Purpose*  Rating EXCEPTION.
more than 50% .............. S5star kKKK An organization that conducts lawful gambling in a location where the primary
. businessis bingo (bingo hall) must expend a minimum of 20% of gross profits on
more than 40% ..., 4 star **** lawful purposes each year (July to June)'
more than 30% .............. star ek
more than 20% .............. 2 star * %k One year automatic probation
more than 10% .............. Tstar o One year automatic probation
16 Oct 202545333 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 1 of 1



Worksheet CS — Cash Shortages

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc |
From: Jul 2025 To: Jun 2026, License: Q4865 ; j

5-8 Grill & Bar

*Use this worksheet to determise excess cash shortages for each booth-op and or
owned site ‘

* DO NOT-use this worksheet for leased bar -op

* DO NOT use this worksheet for electronic pull-tabs or electronic linked bingo
conducted by the lessor at a booth-op site. :

A B C D E F
Month Gross receipts Col. A* Actual cash shortor Excess shortage Carryover from  year-to-date
this month 0.003 (cash.long) of previous month -excess shortage
LG100A, Line Schedule A, line 22 carryover or carryover Col.
11A ' Col.B-Col.C D+Col. E
7/2025 230,065.32 690.20 161.00 529.20 0.00 529.20
8/2025 218,311.07 654.93 134.58 520.35 529.20 1,049.55
9/2025 207,166.31 621.50 97.08 524.42 1,049.55 1,5673.97
10/2025
11/2025
12/2025
1/2026
212026
3/2026
4/2026
5/2026
6/2026
f Col. F for June is negative, you must reimbures your gambling account from nongambling sources by July 20. Keep this worksheet
with your records. Do not send it to Gambling Control Board or the Department of Revenue.
16 Oct 2’0‘25’ 4153;42 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 10of 5



Worksheet CS — Cash Shortages

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc |
From: Jul 2025 To: Jun 2026, License: 04865 |

Buffalo Wild Wings of Champlin

*Use this worksheet to determise excess cash shortages for each booth-op and or

owned site
* DO NOT use this worksheet for leased bar -op
* DO NOT use this worksheet for electronic pull-tabs or electronic linked bingo

conducted by the lessor at a booth-op site.

A B C ; D : E F
Month Gross receipts Col. A*  Actual cash short or .. Excess shortage Carryover from . year-to-date
this month 0.003 i (cash long) of previous month - excess shortage
LG100A, Line Schedule A, line 22 carryover or carryover Col.
11A : Col.B-Col. C D+Col.E

712025  43,993.51 131.98 -15.47 147.45 0.00 147.45
8/2025 26,191.56 78.57 - -1.39 79.96 147.45 227.42
9/2025 41,750.02 125.25 -47.25 172.50 227.42 399.92
10/2025
11/2025
12/2025

1/2026

212026

3/2026

4/2026

5/2026

6/2026

f Col. F for June is negative, you must reimbures your gambling account from nongambling sources by July 20. Keep this worksheet
with your records. Do not send it to Gambling Control Board or the Department of Revenue.
Page 2 of 5
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Worksheet CS — Cash Shortages

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc |
From: Jul 2025 To: Jun 2026, License: 04865

Clive's Roadhouse Champli

* Use this worksheet to determise excess cash shortages for each booth-op and or

owned site
* DO NOT use this worksheet for leased bar -op
* DO NOT use this worksheet for electronic pull-tabs or electronic linked bingo

conducted by the lessor at a booth-op site. ‘

A B C D E F
Month Gross receipts Col. A*  Actual cash short or “Excess shortage Carryover from  year-to-date
this month 0.003 (cash long) of previous month excess shortage
LG100A, Line Schedule A, line 22 carryover or carryover Col.
A Col.B-Col. C D+Col.E

712025 ©338,365.10 1,015.10 19.64 995.46 000 99546
8/2025 370,249.45 111075 7228 1,038.47 995.46 2,033.92
9/2025 391,936.09 1,175.81 53.40 1,122.41 2,033.92 3,156.33
10/2bé5 - - R -
11/2025

1212025

1/2026”7 - A )

212026

3026

412026

chons T

6/2026

f Col. F for June is negative, you must reimbures your gambling account from nongambling sources by July 20. Keep this worksheet
with your records. Do not send it to Gambling Control Board or the Department of Revenue.
Page 3 of 5
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Worksheet CS — Cash Shortages
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From: Jul 2025 To: Jun 2026, License: 04865

Elm Creek Brewing

* Use this worksheet to determise excess cash shortages for each booth-op and or

owned site

*'DO NOT use this worksheet for leased bar -op

* DO NOT use this worksheet for electronic pull-tabs or electronic linked bingo

conducted by the lessor at a booth-op site.

A B c D F
Month Gross receipts Col. A* - ‘Actual cash short or Excess shortage Carryover from  year-to-date
this month 0.003 (cash long) of previous month excess shortage
LG100A, Line Schedule A, line 22 carryover or carryover Col.
1A Col.B--Col. C D+ColE

7/2025 2556071 76.68 108.38 -31.70 000 3170
8/2025 - 1'8;037.46 54.11 -4.10 m 5851 - "-31.”7'0 - ”26.51
92025 17,32850 51.99 67.17 -15.18 26.51 11.33
10/2025 - -

112025

1212025
12026

2/2026 -
3/2026
412026 "
5/2026V - ‘
6/2026' - )
f Col. F for June is negative, you must reimbures your gambling account from nongambling sources by July 20. Keep this worksheet
with your records. Do not send it to Gambling Control Board or the Department of Revenue.
16 Oct2025 45342 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 4 of 5




Worksheet CS — Cash Shortages

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From: Jul 2025 To: Jun 2026, License: 04865 |

MC's Tap House

*'Use this worksheet . to determise excess cash shortages for each booth-op and or
owned site

* DO NOT use this worksheet for leased bar -op

* DO NOT use this worksheet for electronic pull-tabs or electronic linked bingo
conducted by the lessor at a booth-op site, - '

A B C D E F
Month Gross receipts Col. A*  Actual cash short or Excess shortége Carryover from : - year-to-date
this month 0.003 (cash long) of previous month excess shortage
LG100A, Line Schedule A, line 22 carryover or carryover Col.
11A ‘ Col,B-Col.C D+ColE
712025 636,636.90 ©1,909.91 50.52 1,859.39 0.00 ©1,859.39
812025  649,30250  1,947.91 8265  1,865.26 185039  3,724.65
912025  617,742.41 1,853.23 152.42 1,700.81 372465 542546
e , :
11/2025
1212025 M
e .
212026 ) - A )
3/2026 -
412026 ”
e
e

f Col. F for June is negative, you must reimbures your gambling account from nongambling sources by July 20. Keep this worksheet
with your records. Do not send it to Gambling Control Board or the Department of Revenue.
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MINNESOTA - REVENUE E
Worksheet E ¢ Lawful Gambling Combined Receipts Tax

Complete this schedule to determine if you owe tax on combined receipts. Report gambling activity from July 1 through June 30 of
the next year. Start over at zero each July 4. Keep this schedule to use when completing next month's Worksheet E. Do not mail it
to the Minnesota Department of Revenue.

Federal ID number Minnesota tax ID number License number
41-1714286 2713951 04865
Organization name Month/year reported
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc 9/2025
1 Interest and other income (from this monthés Form G4, line 5, Column C) . ....... B, 1 0.33
2  Receipts from electronic linked bingo games (from this monthés Form G4, line 6, Column C)... . 2 225436
3 Receipts from tipboard games (from this monthes Form G4, line 7, Column [0 1P 3 380.00
4 Receipts from paper pull-tab games (from this monthés Form G4, line 8, ColumnC) ............ 4 85441.00
5  Receipts from electronic pull-tab games (from this month®s Form G, line 9, ColumnC) ........ 5 95612.55
6 Addlines L throUgh B. .. .. it e e e 6 183688.24
7 Amount from last monthés Worksheet E, line 8 (enter zero if this is the July Worksheet E) .. ..... 7 331312.49
8  AddliNes B and 7. ... ..ottt i e s e 8 515000.73
9 Go to the table below, determine the tax forline 8and enterithere ..........oviervs von us 9 141462.74
10 Amount from last monthés Worksheet E, line 9 (enter zero if this Is the July Schedule E) . . ....... 10 79927.18
11 Combined receipts tax due (subtract line 20 from liNe ). . ... vt eeee it e e, 11 61535.56

Enter the result here and on this month's Form Gd1. If positive, enter on line 13 of Form G1. If
negative, enter the amount on line 19 of Form G1.

Combined Receipts Tax Table
If line 8is:

subtract from multiply
over but no more than line 8 result by add
$0 $87,500 8% (.08) $0
$87,500 $122,500 $87,500 17% (.17) $7,000
$122,500 $157,500 $122,500 25% (.25) $12,950
$157,500 $157,500 33.5% (.335) $21,700
Enter the result on line 9 above.




Bank Register Details by Category

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Sep 2025 to 30 Sep 2025, Bank Account: All

Category o ; ~ Memo/ :
: Date CK#  Vendor - Premise Serial # Payment  Deposit Total
AQ8T - Monthly State Gambling Taxes and Fees -56,016.83
19 Sep 2025 D-Debit MN Department of 5-8 Grill & Bar Lawful Gaming  10,342.89 0.00
Revenue Tax
19 Sep 2025 D-Debit MN Department of Buffalo Wild Wings of Lawful Gaming 1,262.45 0.00
Revenue Champlin Tax
19 Sep 2025 D-Debit MN Department of Clive's Roadhouse Champli Lawful Gaming  19,034.67 0.00
Revenue Tax
19 Sep 2025 D-Debit MN Department of Elm Creek Brewing Lawful Gaming 512.38 0.00
Revenue Tax
19 Sep 2025 D-Debit MN Department of MC's Tap House Lawful Gaming 24,864.44 0.00
Revenue Tax
Accounting and Legal Services -1,470.49
15 Sep 2025 62933  MN Gaming Services 5-8 Grill & Bar 127162 294.10 0.00
158ep 2025 62933 MN Gaming Services Buffalo Wild Wings of 127162 58.82 0.00
Champlin
158ep 2025 62933 MN Gaming Services Clive's Roadhouse Champli 127162 44115 0.00
158ep 2025 62933  MN Gaming Services Elm Creek Brewing 127162 14.70 0.00
158ep 2025 62933  MN Gaming Services MC's Tap House 127162 661.72 0.00
Compensation and Payroll Taxes -19,261.21
01Sep2025 62702- Bailey Hatton 5-8 Grill & Bar Reissued -212.51 0.00
VOID multiple times
01 Sep 2025 62897-  Christy L Carlson 5-8 Grill & Bar Revise ck 62897 0.02 0.00
CORR
158ep 2025 62912  Ann Ahner 5-8 Grill & Bar 156.75 0.00
158ep 2025 62913  Marsha Anderson 5-8 Grill & Bar 443.32 0.00
15S8ep 2025 62914  Judith M Blesi 5-8 Grill & Bar 125.91 0.00
15 8ep 2025 62915  Christy L Carlson 5-8 Grill & Bar 479.52 0.00
158ep 2025 62916 Denise G Feuerhake 5-8 Grill & Bar 190.17 0.00
158ep 2025 62917  Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar 1,889.35 0.00
15 8ep 2025 62918  Danielle Hildebrand  5-8 Grill & Bar 518.63 0.00
15S8ep 2025 62919  Hillary E Holmes 5-8 Grill & Bar 69.38 0.00
15Sep 2025 62820  April Huchel 5-8 Grill & Bar 203.57 0.00
158ep 2025 62921  Nancy Jackson 5-8 Grill & Bar 300.14 0.00
15 8ep 2025 62922  Kelly Lang 5-8 Grill & Bar 310.30 0.00
158ep 2025 62923  Patrick C 5-8 Grill & Bar 511.36 0.00
Mengelkoch
158ep 2025 62924  Carolee A Peterson  5-8 Grill & Bar 348.19 0.00
158ep 2025 62925  Anna M Roach 5-8 Grill & Bar 674.08 0.00
158ep 2025 62926  Brenda Schmitt 5-8 Grill & Bar 407.43 0.00
158ep 2025 62927  Courteney M 5-8 Grill & Bar 264.82 0.00
Schumann
158ep 2025 62928  Haley J Skaar 5-8 Grill & Bar 319.18 0.00
158ep 2025 62929  Allison B Solom- 5-8 Grill & Bar 385.45 0.00
Fletcher
158Sep 2025 62930  Samantha A Sperling 5-8 Grill & Bar 571.43 0.00
156 Sep 2025 62931  Kelley Stulc 5-8 Grill & Bar 230.87 0.00
158ep 2025 62932  Vicky L Zimmerman  5-8 Grill & Bar 336.63 0.00
158ep 2025 D-Debit IRS 5-8 Grill & Bar 3,407.20 0.00
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Bank Register Details by Category
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Sep 2025 to 30 Sep 2025'; Ban’k Acco’unt: All

Category , : _ ~ “Memo/ o
‘Date - CK#  Vendor Premise Serial # Payment - Deposit Total

15 Sep 2025 D-Debit MN Department of 5-8 Grill & Bar 380.00 0.00
Revenue

30 Sep 2025 62941  Ann Ahner 5-8 Grill & Bar 77.09 0.00

30 Sep 2025 62942  Marsha Anderson 5-8 Grill & Bar 427.91 0.00

30 8Sep 2025 62943  Christy L Carlson 5-8 Grill & Bar 594.74 0.00

30 Sep 2025 62944  Denise G Feuerhake 5-8 Grill & Bar 395.72 0.00

30 Sep 2025 62945  Leanne Girard 5-8 Girill & Bar 1,889.36 0.00

30 8ep 2025 62946  Danielle Hildebrand  5-8 Grill & Bar 489.17 0.00

30 Sep 2025 62947  Hillary E Holmes 5-8 Grill & Bar 287.80 0.00

30 Sep 2025 62948  April Huchel 5-8 Grill & Bar 326.90 0.00

30 Sep 2025 62949  Kelly Lang 5-8 Grill & Bar 132.98 0.00

30 Sep 2025 62950  Patrick C 5-8 Grill & Bar 2950.36 0.00
Mengelkoch

30 Sep 2025 62951  Anna M Roach 5-8 Grill & Bar 638.41 0.00

30 Sep 2025 62952  Brenda Schmitt 5-8 Grill & Bar 431.12 0.00

30 Sep 2025 62953  Courteney M 5-8 Grill & Bar 156.69 0.00
Schumann

30 Sep 2025 62954  Allison B Solom- 5-8 Grill & Bar 376.49 0.00
Fletcher

30 Sep 2025 62955  Samantha A Sperling 5-8 Grill & Bar 263.12 0.00

30 Sep 2025 62956  Vicky L Zimmerman  5-8 Grill & Bar 172.16 0.00

30 Sep 2025 D-Debit  Payroll Allocation 5-8 Grill & Bar -15,047.93 0.00

30 Sep 2025 D-Debit  Payroll Allocation Buffalo Wild Wings of 204.49 0.00

Champlin

30 Sep 2025 D-Debit  Payroll Allocation Clive's Roadhouse Champli 6,493.49 0.00

30 Sep 2025 D-Debit  Payroll Allocation Elm Creek Brewing 166.20 0.00

30 Sep 2025 D-Debit  Payroll Allocation MC's Tap House 8,183.75 0.00

E-Linked Bingo Provider -471.34

02 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 16 Aug 2025 8.01 0.00
activity)

02 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 17 Aug 2025 261 0.00
activity)

02 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 18 Aug 2025 3.78 0.00
activity)

02 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 19 Aug 2025 1.98 0.00
activity)

02 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 20 Aug 2025 3.33 0.00
activity)

02 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Girill & Bar 21 Aug 2025 6.48 0.00
activity)

02 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 22 Aug 2025 7.29 0.00
activity)

02 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 23 Aug 2025 6.84 0.00
activity)

02 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 24 Aug 2025 3.69 0.00
activity)

02 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 25 Aug 2025 2.52 0.00
activity)

02 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 26 Aug 2025 5.31 0.00
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Bank Register Details by Category
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Sep 2025 to ‘30 Sep 2025, Bank Account: All

Category ; ~ , Memo/ , ;
Date CKi# Vendor Premise Serial # Payment . Deposit Total

activity)

02 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 27 Aug 2025 4.86 0.00
activity)

02 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 28 Aug 2025 0.09 0.00
activity)

02 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 29 Aug 2025 9.99 0.00
activity)

02 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 30 Aug 2025 3.51 0.00
activity)

02 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 31 Aug 2025 7.20 0.00
activity)

02 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar Sales Tax 6.61 0.00
activity)

08 Sep 2025 62911  Pilot Games, Inc Buffalo Wild Wings of 31 Aug 2025 11.35 0.00

Champlin
08 Sep 2025 62911  Pilot Games, Inc Buffalo Wild Wings of Sales Tax 0.98 0.00
Champlin

08 Sep 2025 62911  Pilot Games, Inc Clive's Roadhouse Champli 31 Aug 2025 106.37 0.00

08 Sep 2025 62911  Pilot Games, Inc Clive's Roadhouse Champli Sales Tax 9.07 0.00

08 Sep 2025 62911  Pilot Games, Inc Elm Creek Brewing 31 Aug 2025 21.85 0.00

08 Sep 2025 62911  Pilot Games, Inc Elm Creek Brewing Sales Tax 1.86 0.00

08 Sep 2025 62911  Piiot Games, Inc MC's Tap House 31 Aug 2025 86.56 0.00

08 Sep 2025 62911  Pilot Games, Inc MC's Tap House Sales Tax 7.38 0.00

16 Sep 2025 D-Debit  Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 01 Sep 2025 2.88 0.00
activity)

16 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 02 Sep 2025 3.33 0.00
activity)

16 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 03 Sep 2025 3.69 0.00
activity)

16 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 04 Sep 2025 12.33 0.00
activity)

16 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 05 Sep 2025 14.76 0.00
activity)

16 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 06 Sep 2025 13.50 0.00
activity)

16 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 07 Sep 2025 4,59 0.00
activity)

16 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 08 Sep 2025 3.15 0.00
activity)

16 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 09 Sep 2025 0.90 0.00
activity)

16 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 10 Sep 2025 3.69 0.00
activity)

16 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 11 Sep 2025 4.14 0.00
activity)

16 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 12 Sep 2025 5.13 0.00
activity)

16 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 13 Sep 2025 48.96 0.00
activity)

16 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 14 Sep 2025 9.00 0.00
activity)

16 Oct 2025 4:50:11 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 3 of 12



Bank Register Details by Category

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Sep 2025 to 30 Sep 2025, Bank Account: All

Category ; o ; Memol/ ~ '
~ o Date CK# Vendor Premise Serial # Payment = Deposit: Total
16 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 15 Sep 2025 0.63 0.00
activity)
16 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar Sales Tax 11.14 0.00
activity)
E-Pulltab Equipment and Revenue Share -22,690.19
03 Sep 2025 D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1953745 1,832.50 0.00
Corporation
15 Sep 2025 D-Debit MN Gambling Supply Buffalo Wild Wings of 10132684 742.59 0.00
Champlin
15 S8ep 2025 D-Debit MN Gambling Supply Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1013285 7,558.82 0.00
15 Sep 2025 D-Debit MN Gambling Supply Elm Creek Brewing 10132686 15.34 0.00
158ep 2025 D-Debit MN Gambling Supply MC's Tap House 10132687 10,864.22 0.00
17 Sep 2025 D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grilt & Bar 1958669 1,676.72 0.00
Corporation
Gambling Product -9,589.81
02 Sep 2025 D-Debit Puiltabs Plus, 5-8 Grill & Bar 9697674 319.04 0.00
Incorporated
02 Sep 2025 D-Debit Pulltabs Plus, Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9696624 319.04 0.00
Incorporated
02 Sep 2025 D-Debit Pulltabs Plus, Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9697673 312.76 0.00
Incorporated
02 Sep 2025 D-Debit  Pulltabs Plus, MC's Tap House 9696623 557.94 0.00
Incorporated
02 Sep 2025 D-Debit Pulltabs Plus, MC's Tap House 9697675 392.40 0.00
Incorporated
16 Sep 2025 D-Debit Pulltabs Plus, 5-8 Grill & Bar 9699323 402.70 0.00
Incorporated
16 Sep 2025 D-Debit Pulltabs Plus, Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9698611 225,95 0.00
Incorporated
16 Sep 2025 D-Debit Pulltabs Plus, Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9699322 406.71 0.00
Incorporated
16 Sep 2025 D-Debit  Pulitabs Plus, MC's Tap House 9698612 385.22 0.00
Incorporated
16 Sep 2025 D-Debit  Pulltabs Plus, MC's Tap House 9699324 392.40 0.00
Incorporated
16 Sep 2025 D-Debit  Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1954686 33545 0.00
Corporation
16 Sep 2025 D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1956506 142.53 0.00
Corporation
16 Sep 2025 D-Debit Three Diamond Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1954684 228.93 0.00
Corporation
16 Sep 2025 D-Debit Three Diamond Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1956505 226.57 0.00
Corporation
16 Sep 2025 D-Debit Three Diamond MC's Tap House 1954683 289.94 0.00
Corporation
16 Sep 2025 D-Debit Three Diamond MC's Tap House 1956504 283.09 0.00
Corporation
16 Sep 2025 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming 5-8 Grill & Bar 9384941 248.64 0.00
16 Sep 2025 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming 5-8 Grill & Bar 9387528 253.71 0.00
16 Sep 2025 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming 5-8 Grill & Bar 9389261 171.42 0.00
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Bank Register Details by Category

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Sep 2025 to 30 Sep 2025, Bank Account: All
Category ; o , Memo/ - - : .
Date - CK# Vendor Premise , Serial # Payment . Deposit Total
16 Sep 2025 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming Buffalo Wild Wings of 9389262 111.46 0.00
Champlin
16 Sep 2025 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9384942 420.35 0.00
16 Sep 2025 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9387526 313.55 0.00
16 Sep 2025 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming Elm Creek Brewing 9389263 111.52 0.00
16 Sep 2025 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming MC's Tap House 9384940 408.98 0.00
16 Sep 2025 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming MC's Tap House 9387530 418.47 0.00
30 Sep 2025 D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1959162 185.65 0.00
Corporation
30 Sep 2025 D-Debit  Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1959163 205.61 0.00
Corporation
30 Sep 2025 D-Debit Three Diamond Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1659161 177.80 0.00
Corporation
30 Sep 2025 D-Debit  Three Diamond MC's Tap House 1959209 141.62 0.00
Corporation
30 Sep 2025 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9390967 299.91 0.00
30 Sep 2025 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9392788 337.45 0.00
30 Sep 2025 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming MC's Tap House 9390968 417.82 0.00
30 Sep 2025 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming MC's Tap House 9392790 145.18 0.00
Gaming Deposit: eGaming 107,923.00
03 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar eGamingCG006 0.00 3,589.00
03 Sep 2025 Buffalo Wild Wings of eGamingPTO011 0.00 924.00
Champlin
03 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 3,035.00
03 Sep 2025 Elm Creek Brewing eGamingPT012 0.00 436.00
03 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 4,192.00
03 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 3,282.00
03 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 426.00
05 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 2,062.00
09 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar eGamingCG006 0.00 2,598.00
09 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 3,013.00
09 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 5,402.00
09 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 2,638.00
09 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 3,690.00
09 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 5,066.00
12 Sep 2025 Buffalo Wild Wings of eGamingPTO11 0.00 2,256.00
Champlin
12 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 2,257.00
12 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 2,852.00
16 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar eGamingCG006 0.00 2,382.00
16 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 2,341.00
16 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 2,802.00
16 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 2,174.00
19 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar eGamingCGO006 0.00 2,377.00
19 Sep 2025 Buffalo Wild Wings of eGamingPT011 0.00 2,656.00
Champlin
19 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 2,261.00
19 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 2,513.00
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Bank Register Details by Category
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Sep 2025 to 30 Sep 2025, Bank Acckount: All

Category o o Memo/ '

: .Date ~  CK#  Vendor Premise Serial # Payment = Deposit Total
19 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 2,955.00
23 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar eGamingCG006 0.00 2,998.00
23 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 2,798.00
23 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 2,665.00
23 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 4,215.00
23 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 2,171.00
23 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 3,275.00
26 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 2,151.00
26 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 2,430.00
30 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar eGamingCGO006 0.00 2,876.00
30 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar eGamingCG006 0.00 2,166.00
30 Sep 2025 Buffalo Wild Wings of eGamingPT011 0.00 2,163.00

Champlin
30 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli eGamingPT007 0.00 5,457.00
30 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House eGamingPT009 0.00 2,379.00
Gaming Deposit: Pull Tab 89,236.00
02 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 8981589 0.00 60.00
02 Sep 2025 Buffalo Wild Wings of H792050 0.00 503.00
Champlin
03 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 3028461 0.00 -192.00
03 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar J160413 0.00 417.00
03 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 8824343 0.00 182.00
03 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 3028602 0.00 900.00
03 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli J281776 0.00 2.00
03 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 8824048 0.00 810.00
03 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli J217514 0.00 746.00
03 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 3008413 0.00 0.00
03 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 6514682 0.00 514.00
03 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli J283080 0.00 515.00
03 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1V74377 0.00 270.00
03 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House J312013 0.00 632.00
03 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 7047257 0.00 526.00
03 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 6479661 0.00 339.00
03 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House J313959 0.00 514.00
03 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 3009198 0.00 776.00
03 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 3009197 0.00 368.00
03 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 3036692 0.00 438.00
03 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 22W2130 0.00 2,148.00
03 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House J312110 0.00  -528.00
03 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 4564759 0.00 938.00
03 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 3027824 0.00 1,170.00
05 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 3011843 0.00 498.00
05 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 3037192 0.00 476.00
05 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 3020451 0.00 468.00
05 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1V74367 0.00 528.00
05 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 3037252 0.00 1,116.00
05 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9224459 0.00 904.00
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Bank Register Details by Category
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
; From 01 Sep 2025 tQ 30 Sep’ 2025, Bank Account: All

Category - - . - Memo/ , .
- Date = CK#  Vendor - Premise . - Serial # Payment  Deposit Total
05 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9149701 0.00 684.00
05 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 3009199 0.00 798.00
05 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 8744919 0.00 518.00
05 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 3036733 0.00 602.00
09 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 6514704 0.00 1,094.00
09 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 3011844 0.00 670.00
09 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 7054814 0.00 780.00
09 Sep 2025 Buffalo Wild Wings of H922365 0.00 375.00
Champlin
09 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1V74322 0.00 430.00
09 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9240827 0.00 799.00
09 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 3020452 0.00 426.00
09 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 4316617 0.00 990.00
09 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 3070478 0.00 890.00
09 Sep 2025 Elm Creek Brewing H916030 0.00 760.00
09 Sep 2025 Elm Creek Brewing J226818 0.00 488.00
09 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 9196563 0.00 802.00
09 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 9240639 0.00 727.00
09 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 3033094 0.00 1,687.00
09 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 4296960 0.00 661.00
09 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 3070485 0.00 720.00
09 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 3070486 0.00 150.00
09 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 3009200 0.00 779.00
10 Sep 2025 Buffalo Wild Wings of 8757787 0.00 125.00
Champlin
12 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 7054813 0.00 663.00
12 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 3020453 0.00 793.00
12 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 3020473 0.00 486.00
12 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 4316618 0.00 1,109.00
12 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 3012431 0.00 1,498.00
12 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 3070487 0.00 218.00
12 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 9245055 0.00 650.00
16 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 7054816 0.00 650.00
16 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 7054815 0.00 756.00
16 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 3029503 0.00 292.00
16 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 3049638 0.00 762.00
16 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 3070479 0.00 814.00
16 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli J564733 0.00 328.00
16 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1V74369 0.00 582.00
16 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9194664 0.00 2,854.00
16 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli J564731 0.00 1,310.00
16 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9080480 0.00 734.00
16 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli J564830 0.00 -584.00
16 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 6479718 0.00 1,348.00
16 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 27A8510 0.00 1,822.00
16 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 9196714 0.00 732.00
16 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 9149205 0.00 526.00
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Bank Register Details by Category

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Sep 2025 to 30 Sep 2025, Bank Account: All

Category : : - ~ - Memo/ ~ .
Date CK#  Vendor ‘Premise ; Serial # Payment  Deposit Total
16 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 3070488 0.00 394.00
16 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 3067884 0.00 404.00
16 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 3067885 0.00 392.00
16 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 9228750 0.00 100.00
16 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 3027181 0.00 1,770.00
18 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 3071857 0.00 900.00
19 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 3036694 0.00 474.00
19 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar J564796 0.00 868.00
19 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 7057910 0.00 502.00
19 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 3037037 0.00 618.00
19 Sep 2025 Buffalo Wild Wings of H940047 0.00 810.00
Champlin
19 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli J564764 0.00 1,160.00
19 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 7057912 0.00 422.00
19 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 9186731 0.00 610.00
19 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House H976322 0.00 824.00
19 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 3067900 0.00 458.00
19 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House J313725 0.00 739.00
23 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 3071873 0.00 446.00
23 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 7057911 0.00 338.00
23 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar J564729 0.00 678.00
23 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar J438382 0.00 417.00
23 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champii J567144 0.00 1,312.00
23 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli J474313 0.00 12.00
23 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 7055428 0.00 437.00
23 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 3070477 0.00 766.00
23 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 7058848 0.00 980.00
23 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli J222516 0.00  -535.00
23 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 7055427 0.00 790.00
23 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 3071875 0.00 607.00
23 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House J470506 0.00 906.00
26 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 3076463 0.00 1,268.00
26 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9228652 0.00 950.00
26 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9277409 0.00 816.00
26 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 7055429 0.00 440.00
26 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 9245201 0.00 100.00
26 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 7057909 0.00 500.00
29 Sep 2025 Elm Creek Brewing H941376 0.00 579.00
30 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 6514721 0.00 2,011.00
30 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 3036747 0.00 362.00
30 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 9196715 0.00 802.00
30 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar J564818 0.00 1,072.00
30 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 3071874 0.00 412.00
30 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 7058865 0.00 522.00
30 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli J474757 0.00 740.00
30 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 3071872 0.00 592.00
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From 01 Sep 2025t0 30 S

Bank Register Details by Category

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
ep 2025, Bank Account: All

Category . L ;  Memo/ -
- Date CK# - Vendor Premise Serial # Payment  Deposit Total
30 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 1V74361 0.00 270.00
30 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 9196755 0.00 714.00
30 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 3036269 0.00 790.00
30 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 7058849 0.00 786.00
30 Sep 2025 Clive's Roadhouse Champli 7058847 0.00 492.00
30 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 9025186 0.00 1,303.00
30 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 3032940 0.00 848.00
30 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 3071047 0.00 794.00
30 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 3071010 0.00 802.00
30 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 3071876 0.00 -56.00
30 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House J474744 0.00 334.00
30 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 7057908 0.00 660.00
30 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House 9277401 0.00 758.00
30 Sep 2025 MC's Tap House J474654 0.00 640.00
Gaming Deposit: Tip Board 1,140.00
09 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R283302 0.00 30.00
09 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R283303 0.00 30.00
09 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R283304 0.00 30.00
09 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R283305 0.00 30.00
09 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R283306 0.00 30.00
09 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R283307 0.00 30.00
09 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R283308 0.00 30.00
09 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R283309 0.00 30.00
09 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R283310 0.00 30.00
09 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R283311 0.00 30.00
16 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R283312 0.00 30.00
16 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R283313 0.00 30.00
16 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R283314 0.00 30.00
16 Sep 2025 5-8 Girill & Bar R283315 0.00 30.00
16 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R283316 0.00 30.00
16 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R283317 0.00 30.00
16 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R283318 0.00 30.00
16 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R283319 0.00 30.00
23 Sep 2025 5-8 Girill & Bar R283320 0.00 30.00
23 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R292993 0.00 30.00
23 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R292994 0.00 30.00
23 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R292995 0.00 30.00
23 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R292996 0.00 30.00
23 Sep 2025 5-8 Girill & Bar R292997 0.00 30.00
23 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R292998 0.00 30.00
23 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R292999 0.00 30.00
23 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R293000 0.00 30.00
23 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R293001 0.00 30.00
26 Sep 2025 5-8 Girill & Bar R293002 0.00 30.00
26 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R293003 0.00 30.00
26 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R293005 0.00 30.00
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Bank Register Details by Category

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Sep 2025 to 30 Se

p 2025, Bank Account: All

 Category ; ~ Memo/ :
Date CK#  Vendor Premise Serial # Payment  Deposit Total

26 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R293006 0.00 30.00

26 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R293007 0.00 30.00

26 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R293004 0.00 30.00

26 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R293008 0.00 30.00

30 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R293009 0.00 30.00

30 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R293010 0.00 30.00

30 Sep 2025 5-8 Grill & Bar R293011 0.00 30.00

Interest and Other Income 0.33
30 Sep 2025 Wells Fargo 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 0.06
30 Sep 2025 Wells Fargo Buffalo Wild Wings of 0.00 0.02
Champlin

30 Sep 2025 Wells Fargo Clive's Roadhouse Champli 0.00 0.09

30 Sep 2025 Wells Fargo Elm Creek Brewing 0.00 0.00

30 Sep 2025 Wells Fargo MC's Tap House 0.00 0.16

Linked Bingo Prize Contribution -2,896.63

02 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 16 Aug 2025 124.60 0.00
activity)

02 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 17 Aug 2025 40.60 0.00
activity)

02 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 18 Aug 2025 58.80 0.00
activity)

02 8ep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 19 Aug 2025 30.80 0.00
activity)

02 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 20 Aug 2025 51.80 0.00
activity)

02 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 21 Aug 2025 100.80 0.00
activity)

02 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 22 Aug 2025 113.40 0.00
activity)

02 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 23 Aug 2025 106.40 0.00
activity)

02 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 24 Aug 2025 57.40 0.00
activity)

02 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 25 Aug 2025 39.20 0.00
activity)

02 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 26 Aug 2025 82.60 0.00
activity)

02 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 27 Aug 2025 75.60 0.00
activity)

02 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 28 Aug 2025 1.40 0.00
activity)

02 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 29 Aug 2025 -443.60 0.00
activity)

02 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 30 Aug 2025 -325.90 0.00
activity)

02 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 31 Aug 2025 112.00 0.00
activity)

08 Sep 2025 62911 Pilot Games, Inc Buffalo Wild Wings of 31 Aug 2025 145.84 0.00

Champlin
08 Sep 2025 62911 Pilot Games, Inc Clive's Roadhouse Champli 31 Aug 2025 448.99 0.00
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Bank Register Details by Category
Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Sep 2025 to 30 Sep 2025, Baknk Account: All

Category ' ; . Memo/ ~ -
Date CK#  Vendor . Premise ' ' Serial # Payment  Deposit  Total

08 Sep 2025 62911  Pilot Games, Inc Elm Creek Brewing 31 Aug 2025 229.72 0.00

08 Sep 2025 62911  Pilot Games, Inc MC's Tap House 31 Aug 2025 1,065.38 0.00

16 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 01 Sep 2025 44,80 0.00
activity)

16 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 02 Sep 2025 51.80 0.00
activity)

16 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 03 Sep 2025 -84.10 0.00
activity)

16 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 04 Sep 2025 191.80 0.00
activity)

16 Sep 2025 D-Debit  Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 05 Sep 2025 -76.40 0.00
activity)

16 Sep 2025 D-Debit  Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 06 Sep 2025 -389.00 0.00
activity)

16 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 07 Sep 2025 -21.10 0.00
activity)

16 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 08 Sep 2025 4.50 0.00
activity)

16 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 09 Sep 2025 14.00 0.00
activity)

16 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 10 Sep 2025 57.40 0.00
activity)

16 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 11 Sep 2025 64.40 0.00
activity)

16 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 12 Sep 2025 11.30 0.00
activity)

16 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 13 Sep 2025 761.60 0.00
activity)

16 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 14 Sep 2025 140.00 0.00
activity)

16 Sep 2025 D-Debit Diamond (2025 5-8 Grill & Bar 15 Sep 2025 9.80 0.00
activity)

Merchandise Prize -1,200.00
18 Sep 2025 62934  Osseo Meat Market ~ 5-8 Grill & Bar GC 800.00 0.00
18 Sep 2025 62935  Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar Reimb Von 400.00 0.00

Hanson's
Misc. Services and Supplies - Equipment and Repairs -693.16
018ep 2025 62910  Central Gaming Elm Creek Brewing 149518 281.33 0.00
Services
16 Sep 2025 D-Debit Three Diamond 5-8 Grill & Bar 1956057 54.28 0.00
Corporation
18 Sep 2025 62935  Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar Reimb 71.51 0.00
Chromebook
18 Sep 2025 62935  Leanne Girard Buffalo Wild Wings of Reimb 14.30 0.00
Champlin Chromebook
18 Sep 2025 62935  Leanne Girard Clive's Roadhouse Champli Reimb 107.26 0.00
Chromebook
18 Sep 2025 62935  Leanne Girard Elm Creek Brewing Reimb 3.58 0.00
Chromebook
18 Sep 2025 62935  Leanne Girard MC's Tap House Reimb 160.90 0.00
Chromebook
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Bank Register Details by Category

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Sep 2025 to 30 Sep 2025, Bank Account: All

Category o | Memo/ . .
Date = CK# - Vendor Premise  Serial # Payment = Deposit Total
Misc. Services and Supplies - General -1,427.00
01Sep 2025 62704- Dave Luke 5-8 Grill & Bar Reissued -50.00 0.00
VOID Multiple Times _
01S8ep 2025 D-Debit Acorn Mini Storage  5-8 Grill & Bar 251.09 0.00
01S8ep 2025 D-Debit Acorn Mini Storage  Buffalo Wild Wings of 73.85 0.00
Champlin
01Sep 2025 D-Debit Acorn Mini Storage  Clive's Roadhouse Champli 398.79 0.00
01Sep 2025 D-Debit Acorn Mini Storage Eim Creek Brewing 14.77 0.00
01S8ep 2025 D-Debit. Acorn Mini Storage  MC's Tap House 738.50 0.00
Negative Game Reimbursement -100.00
09 Sep 2025 D-Debit Cash Bank Elm Creek Brewing C027040-18 100.00 0.00
Reimbursement Aug 2025-Pul
Tab-Elm Creek
Brew
Reimburse Excess Cash Short 0.00
22 Sep 2025 62939  Blazin Wings, Inc Buffalo Wild Wings of 0.00 0.00
Champlin
22 8ep 2025 62940  Elm Creek Brewing  EIm Creek Brewing 0.00 0.00
Rent -18,342.73
22 Sep 2025 62936  NBJ Concepts 5-8 Grill & Bar August 2025 2,125.45 0.00
Rent - eTabs
22 Sep 2025 62936 NBJ Concepts 5-8 Grill & Bar August 2025 1,589.00 0.00
Rent - paper
22 Sep 2025 62937  Clive's Roadhouse Clive's Roadhouse Champli  August 2025 4,285.39 0.00
Rent - eTabs
22 Sep 2025 62937 Clive's Roadhouse Clive's Roadhouse Champli  August 2025 1,750.00 0.00
Rent - paper
22 Sep 2025 62938  Muddy Cow Brooklyn MC's Tap House August 2025 6,093.04 0.00
Park, LLC Rent - eTabs
22 5ep 2025 62938  Muddy Cow Brooklyn MC's Tap House August 2025 1,750.00 0.00
Park, LLC Rent - paper
22 Sep 2025 62939  Blazin Wings, Inc Buffalo Wild Wings of August 2025 171.60 0.00
Champlin Rent - paper
22 Sep 20256 62939  Blazin Wings, inc Buffalo Wild Wings of August 2025 421.92 0.00
Champlin Rent - eTabs
22 Sep 2025 62940  Elm Creek Brewing  Elm Creek Brewing August 2025 126.00 0.00
Rent - paper
22 Sep 2025 62940 EIm Creek Brewing  Elm Creek Brewing August 2025 30.33 0.00
Rent - eTabs
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Bank Registei""

i
i

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc |
From 01 Sep 2025 to 30 Sep 2025, Bank Account: Savings Account |

)ate o -Check #

Payee Category

Memo/Premise Payment  Status Deposit Balance

30 Sep 2025

Wells Fargo
Interest and Other Income

Split 0.00 R 0.33 40,035.07

16 Oct 2025 4:52:55 PM
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' Bank Reconciliation

i Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

i

September 2025, Bank Account: Savings Account

Statement Opening Balance 01 Sep 2025

40,034.74
Cleared Transactions: 0.33
Deposit and Other Credits
30 Sep 2025 Other Deposit - Interest and Other Wells Fargo 0.33
Income
Total Deposit and Other Credits 0.33
Payment and EXpehses - - s
- Total Payment and Other Credits 0.00
Statement Ending Balance on 30 Sep 2025 40,035.07
Difference: 0.00
Uncleared Transactions: 0.00
Deposit and Other Credits | '
" ' o Total Deposit and Other Credits 0.00:
Payment and Expenses ,
o : Total Payment and Other Credits 0.00.
Ending Bank Account Balance: 40,035.07
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Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Sep 2025 to 30 Sep 2025, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Date Check# PayeeCategory = Memo/Premise Payment Status Deposit Balance

01 Sep 2025 62702-VOID Bailey Hatton Reissued multiple -21251 R 0.00 291,069.97
Compensation and Payroll Taxes times

5-8 Grill & Bar

01 Sep 2025 62704-VOID Dave Luke Reissued Multiple -50.00 R 0.00 291,119.97

Misc. Services and Supplies - General Times
5-8 Grill & Bar

01 Sep 2025 62897-CORR Christy L Carlson Revise ck 62897 002 R 0.00 291,119.95
Compensation and Payroll Taxes 5-8 Grill & Bar

01 Sep 2025 62910 Central Gaming Services 149518 28133 R 0.00 290,838.62
Misc. Services and Supplies - Elm Creek Brewing
Equipment and Repairs

01 Sep 2025 D-Debit  Acorn Mini Storage Spilit 1,477.00 R 0.00 289,361.62
Misc. Services and Supplies - General

02 Sep 2025 H792050 Buffalo Wild Wings of 000 R 503.00 289,864.62
Gaming Income : Puli Tab Champlin

02 Sep 2025 8981589 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 60.00 289,924.62
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

02 Sep 2025 D-Debit  Diamond (2025 activity) 5-8 Grill & Bar 310,00 R 0.00 289,614.62
Multiple

02 Sep 2025 D-Debit Pulltabs Plus, Incorporated 9696623 1,901.18 R 0.00 287,713.44
Gambling Product Split

03 Sep 2025 eGamingCG006 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 3,5689.00 291,302.44
Gaming Income : eGaming

03 Sep 2025 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 3,035.00 294,337.44
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli

03 Sep 2025 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 000 R 4,192.00 298,529.44
Gaming Income : eGaming

03 Sep 2025 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 000 R 3,282.00 301,811.44
Gaming Income : eGaming

03 Sep 2025 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 000 R 426.00 302,237.44
Gaming Income : eGaming

03 Sep 2025 eGamingPT011 Buffalo Wild Wings of 0.00 R 924.00 303,161.44
Gaming Income : eGaming Champlin

03 Sep 2025 eGamingPT012 Elm Creek Brewing 0.00 R 436.00 303,597.44
Gaming Income : eGaming

03 Sep 2025 Multiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 225.00 303,822.44
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

03 Sep 2025 8824343 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 182.00 304,004.44
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

03 Sep 2025 J281776 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 2.00 304,006.44
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

03 Sep 2025 8824048 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 810.00 304,816.44
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

03 Sep 2025 J217514 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 746.00 305,562.44
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

03 Sep 2025 3008413 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 0.00 305,562.44
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

03 Sep 2025 6514682 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 514.00 306,076.44
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

03 Sep 2025 J283080 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 515.00 306,591.44
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli
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03 Sep 2025 1V74377 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 270.00 306,861.44
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

03 Sep 2025 J312013 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 632.00 307,493.44
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

03 Sep 2025 7047257 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 526.00 308,019.44
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

03 Sep 2025 6479661 MC's Tap House 000 R 339.00 308,358.44
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

03 Sep 2025 J313959 MC's Tap House 000 R 514.00 308,872.44
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

03 Sep 2025 3009198 MC's Tap House 000 R 776.00 309,648.44
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

03 Sep 2025 3009197 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 368.00 310,016.44
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

03 Sep 2025 3036692 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 438.00 310,454.44
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

03 Sep 2025 Multiple MC's Tap House 0.00 R 1,620.00 312,074.44
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

03 Sep 2025 3028602 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 900.00 312,974.44
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

03 Sep 2025 J564759 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 938.00 313,912.44
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

03 Sep 2025 3027824 MC's Tap House 000 R 1,170.00 315,082.44
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

03 Sep 2025  D-Debit  Three Diamond Corporation 1953745 1,832.50 R 0.00 313,249.94
E-Pulltab Equipment and Revenue 5-8 Grill & Bar
Share

05 Sep 2025 3011843 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 498.00 313,747.94
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

05 Sep 2025 3037192 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 476.00 314,223.94
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

05 Sep 2025 3020451 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 468.00 314,691.94
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

05 Sep 2025 1V74367 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 528.00 315,219.94
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

05 Sep 2025 3037252 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 1,116.00 316,335.94
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

05 Sep 2025 9224459 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 904.00 317,239.94
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

05 Sep 2025 9149701 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 684.00 317,923.94
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

05 Sep 2025 3009199 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 798.00 318,721.94
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

05 Sep 2025 8744919 MC's Tap House 000 R 518.00 319,239.94
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

05 Sep 2025 3036733 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 602.00 319,841.94
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

05 Sep 2025 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 000 R 2,062.00 321,903.94
Gaming Income : eGaming

08 Sep 2025 62911 Pilot Games, Inc Split 2,135.35 R 0.00 319,768.59
Multiple
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Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
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09 Sep 2025 6514704 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 1,094.00 320,862.59
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

09 Sep 2025 3011844 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 670.00 321,532.59
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

09 Sep 2025 7054814 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 780.00 322,312.59
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

09 Sep 2025 Muttiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 300.00 322,612.59
Gaming Income : Tip Board

09 Sep 2025 1V74322 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 430.00 323,042.59
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

09 Sep 2025 9240827 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 799.00 323,841.59
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

09 Sep 2025 3020452 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 426.00 324,267.59
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

09 Sep 2025 4316617 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 990.00 325,257.59
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

09 Sep 2025 3070478 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 890.00 326,147.59
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

09 Sep 2025 9196563 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 802.00 326,949.59
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

09 Sep 2025 9240639 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 727.00 327,676.59
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

09 Sep 2025 3033094 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 1,687.00 329,363.59
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

09 Sep 2025 4296960 MC's Tap House 000 R 661.00 330,024.59
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

09 Sep 2025 3070485 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 720.00 330,744.59
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

09 Sep 2025 3070486 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 150.00 330,894.59
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

09 Sep 2025 3009200 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 779.00 331,673.59
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

09 Sep 2025 H922365 Buffalo Wild Wings of 0.00 R 375.00 332,048.59
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champlin

09 Sep 2025 H916030 Elm Creek Brewing 000 R 760.00 332,808.59
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

09 Sep 2025 eGamingCG006 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 2,598.00 335,406.59
Gaming Income : eGaming

09 Sep 2025 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 3,013.00 338,419.59
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli

09 Sep 2025 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 5,402.00 343,821.59
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli

09 Sep 2025 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 000 R 2,638.00 346,459.59
Gaming Income : eGaming

09 Sep 2025 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 000 R 3,690.00 350,149.59
Gaming Income : eGaming

09 Sep 2025 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 5,066.00 355,215.59
Gaming Income : eGaming

09 Sep 2025 J226818 Elm Creek Brewing 0.00 R 488.00 355,703.59
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
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Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Sep 2025 to 30 Sep 2025, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Date Check# Payee Category Memo/Premise =~ Payment Status Deposit Balance

09 Sep 2025  D-Debit  Cash Bank Reimbursement C027040-18 Aug 100.00 R 0.00 355,603.59
Negative Game Reimbursement 2025-Pull Tab-Elm

Creek Brew
Elm Creek Brewing

10 Sep 2025 8757787 Buffalo Wild Wings of 000 R 125.00 355,728.59
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champlin

12 Sep 2025 7054813 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 663.00 356,391.59
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

12 Sep 2025 3020453 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 793.00 357,184.59
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

12 Sep 2025 3020473 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 486.00 357,670.59
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

12 Sep 2025 4316618 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 1,109.00 358,779.59
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

12 Sep 2025 3012431 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 1,498.00 360,277.59
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

12 Sep 2025 3070487 MC's Tap House 000 R 218.00 360,495.59
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

12 Sep 2025 9245055 MC's Tap House 000 R 650.00 361,145.59
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

12 Sep 2025 eGamingPTO007 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 2,257.00 363,402.59
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli

12 Sep 2025 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 2,852.00 366,254.59
Gaming Income : eGaming

12 Sep 2025 eGamingPTO011 Buffalo Wild Wings of 0.00 R 2,256.00 368,510.59
Gaming Income : eGaming Champlin

15 Sep 2025 62912 Ann Ahner 5-8 Grill & Bar 156.75 R 0.00 368,353.84
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Sep 2025 62913 Marsha Anderson 5-8 Grill & Bar 443,32 NR 0.00 367,910.52
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Sep 2025 62914 Judith M Blesi 5-8 Grill & Bar 12581 R 0.00 367,784.61
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Sep 2025 62915 Christy L Carlson 5-8 Grill & Bar 479.52 R 0.00 367,305.09
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Sep 2025 62916 Denise G Feuerhake 5-8 Grill & Bar 190.17 R 0.00 367,114.92
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Sep 2025 62917 Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar 1,889.35 R 0.00 365,225.57
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Sep 2025 62918 Danielle Hildebrand 5-8 Grill & Bar 51863 R 0.00 364,706.94
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Sep 2025 62919 Hillary E Holmes 5-8 Grill & Bar 69.38 R 0.00 364,637.56
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Sep 2025 62920 April Huchel 5-8 Grilt & Bar 203.57 R 0.00 364,433.99
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Sep 2025 62921 Nancy Jackson 5-8 Grill & Bar 300.14 NR 0.00 364,133.85
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Sep 2025 62922 Kelly Lang 5-8 Grill & Bar 310.30 NR 0.00 363,823.55
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Sep 2025 62923 Patrick C Mengelkoch 5-8 Grill & Bar 511.36 R 0.00 363,312.19
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Sep 2025 62924 Carolee A Peterson 5-8 Grill & Bar 348.19 NR 0.00 362,964.00

16 Oct 2025 4:52:10 PM

Charitable Gambling Made Easy, inc.

Page 4 of 10




l Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Sep 2025 to 30 Sep 2025, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

- Date Check # Payee Category , Memo/Premise Payment Status Deposit Balance

Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Sep 2025 62925 Anna M Roach 5-8 Grill & Bar 674.08 R 0.00 362,289.92
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Sep 2025 62926 Brenda Schmitt 5-8 Grill & Bar 40743 R 0.00 361,882.49
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Sep 2025 62927 Courteney M Schumann 5-8 Grill & Bar 26482 R 0.00 361,617.67
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Sep 2025 62928 Haley J Skaar 5-8 Grill & Bar 31918 R 0.00 361,298.49
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Sep 2025 62929 Allison B Solom-Fletcher 5-8 Grill & Bar 38545 R 0.00 360,913.04
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Sep 2025 62930 Samantha A Sperling 5-8 Grill & Bar 57143 R 0.00 360,341.61
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Sep 2025 62931 Kelley Stulc 5-8 Grill & Bar 23087 R 0.00 360,110.74
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Sep 2025 62932 Vicky L Zimmerman 5-8 Grill & Bar 336,63 R 0.00 359,774.11
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Sep 2025 62933 MN Gaming Services 127162 147049 R 0.00 358,303.62
Accounting and Legal Services Split

158ep 2025  D-Debit IRS 5-8 Grill & Bar 3,407.20 R 0.00 354,896.42
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

15 Sep 2025 D-Debit  MN Department of Revenue 5-8 Grill & Bar 380.00 R 0.00 354,516.42
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

158ep 2025  D-Debit  MN Gambling Supply 10132684 19,180.97 R 0.00 335,335.45
E-Pulltab Equipment and Revenue Split
Share

16 Sep 2025 7054816 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 650.00 335,985.45
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab

16 Sep 2025 7054815 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 756.00 336,741.45
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

16 Sep 2025 3029503 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 292.00 337,033.45
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

16 Sep 2025 Muttiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 240.00 337,273.45
Gaming Income : Tip Board

16 Sep 2025 3049638 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 762.00 338,035.45
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

16 Sep 2025 3070479 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 814.00 338,849.45
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

16 Sep 2025 J564733 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 328.00 339,177.45
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

16 Sep 2025 1V74369 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 582.00 339,759.45
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

16 Sep 2025 9194664 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 2,854.00 342,613.45
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

16 Sep 2025 J564731 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 1,310.00 343,923.45
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

16 Sep 2025 Multiple Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 150.00 344,073.45
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

16 Sep 2025 6479718 MC's Tap House 000 R 1,348.00 345,421.45
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

16 Sep 2025 27A8510 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 1,822.00 347,243.45
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Date Check# Payee Category Memo/Premise ~ Payment Status Deposit Balance
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

16 Sep 2025 9196714 MC's Tap House 000 R 732.00 347,975.45
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

16 Sep 2025 9149205 MC's Tap House 000 R 526.00 348,501.45
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

16 Sep 2025 3070488 MC's Tap House 000 R 394.00 348,895.45
Gaming Income ; Pull Tab

16 Sep 2025 3067884 MC's Tap House 000 R 404.00 349,299.45
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

16 Sep 2025 3067885 MC's Tap House 000 R 392.00 349,691.45
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

16 Sep 2025 9228750 MC's Tap House 000 R 100.00 349,791.45
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

16 Sep 2025 3027181 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 1,770.00 351,561.45
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

16 Sep 2025 eGamingCG006 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 2,382.00 353,943.45
Gaming Income : eGaming

16 Sep 2025 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 2,341.00 356,284.45
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli

16 Sep 2025 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 2,802.00 359,086.45
Gaming Income : eGaming

16 Sep 2025 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 000 R 2,174.00 361,260.45
Gaming Income : eGaming

16 Sep 2025  D-Debit  Diamond (2025 activity) 5-8 Grill & Bar 92262 R 0.00 360,337.83
Multiple

16 Sep 2025  D-Debit  Three Diamond Corporation 1954684 1,560.79 R 0.00 358,777.04
Multiple Spilit

16 Sep 2025  D-Debit  Pulltabs Plus, Incorporated 9698611 1,812.98 R 0.00 356,964.06
Gambling Product Spilit

16 Sep 2025 D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming 9384940 245810 R 0.00 354,505.96
Gambling Product Split

17Sep 2025  D-Debit  Three Diamond Corporation 1958669 1,676.72 R 0.00 352,829.24
E-Pulltab Equipment and Revenue 5-8 Grill & Bar
Share

18 Sep 2025 3071857 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 900.00 353,729.24
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

18 Sep 2025 62934 Osseo Meat Market GC 800.00 R 0.00 352,929.24
Merchandise Prize 5-8 Grill & Bar

18 Sep 2025 62935 Leanne Girard Reimb Chromebook 75755 R 0.00 352,171.69
Mutltiple Spilit

19 Sep 2025 3036694 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 474.00 352,645.69
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

19 Sep 2025 J564796 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 868.00 353,513.69
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

19 Sep 2025 7057910 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 502.00 354,015.69
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

19 Sep 2025 3037037 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 618.00 354,633.69
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

19 Sep 2025 J564764 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 1,160.00 355,793.69

: Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli
16 Oct 2025 4:52:10 PM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 6 of 10




;
i
i
,
|
;

Bank Register

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

From 01 Sep 2025 to 30 Sep 2025, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Date Check# Payee Category Memo/Premise ~ Payment  Status Deposit Balance
19 Sep 2025 7057912 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 422.00 356,215.69
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli
19 Sep 2025 9186731 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 610.00 356,825.69
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
19 Sep 2025 H976322 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 824.00 357,649.69
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
19 Sep 2025 3067900 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 458.00 358,107.69
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
19 Sep 2025 J313725 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 739.00 358,846.69
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
19 Sep 2025 H940047 Buffalo Wild Wings of 0.00 R 810.00 359,656.69
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champlin
19 Sep 2025 eGamingCG006 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 2,377.00 362,033.69
Gaming Income : eGaming
19 Sep 2025 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 2,261.00 364,294.69
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli
19 Sep 2025 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 2,513.00 366,807.69
Gaming Income : eGaming
19 Sep 2025 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 2,955.00 369,762.69
Gaming Income : eGaming
19 Sep 2025 eGamingPTO011 Buffalo Wild Wings of 0.00 R 2,656.00 372,418.69
Gaming Income : eGaming Champlin
19 Sep 2025 D-Debit  MN Department of Revenue Lawful Gaming Tax 56,016.83 R 0.00 316,401.86
AO08T - Monthly State Gambling Taxes Spilit
and Fees
22 Sep 2025 62936 NBJ Concepts August 2025 Rent - 3,714.45 NR 0.00 312,687.41
Rent eTabs
5-8 Grill & Bar
22 Sep 2025 62937 Clive's Roadhouse August 2025 Rent - 6,035.39 NR 0.00 306,652.02
Rent eTabs
Clive's Roadhouse
Champli
22 Sep 2025 62938 Muddy Cow Brooklyn Park, LLC August 2025 Rent - 7,843.04 R 0.00 298,808.98
Rent eTabs
MC's Tap House
22 Sep 2025 62939 Blazin Wings, inc August 2025 Rent - 593.52 NR 0.00 298,215.46
Multiple paper
Buffalo Wild Wings of
Champlin
22 Sep 2025 62940 Elm Creek Brewing August 2025 Rent - 156.33 R 0.00 298,059.13
Muttiple paper
Elm Creek Brewing
23 Sep 2025 3071873 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 446.00 298,505.13
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
23 Sep 2025 7057911 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 338.00 298,843.13
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
23 Sep 2025 J564729 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 678.00 299,521.13
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
23 Sep 2025 J438382 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 417.00 299,938.13
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
23 Sep 2025 Mutltiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 300.00 300,238.13
Gaming Income : Tip Board
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23 Sep 2025 J567144 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 1,312.00 301,550.13
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

23 Sep 2025 J474313 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 12.00 301,562.13
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

23 Sep 2025 7055428 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 437.00 301,999.13
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

23 Sep 2025 3070477 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 766.00 302,765.13
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

23 Sep 2025 Multiple Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 445.00 303,210.13
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

23 Sep 2025 7055427 MC's Tap House 000 R 790.00 304,000.13
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

23 Sep 2025 3071875 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 607.00 304,607.13
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

23 Sep 2025 J470506 MC's Tap House 000 R 906.00 305,513.13
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

23 Sep 2025 eGamingCG006 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 2,998.00 308,511.13
Gaming Income : eGaming

23 Sep 2025 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 2,798.00 311,309.13
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli

23 Sep 2025 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 2,665.00 313,974.13
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli

23 Sep 2025 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 000 R 4,215.00 318,189.13
Gaming Income : eGaming

23 Sep 2025 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 2,171.00 320,360.13
Gaming Income : eGaming

23 Sep 2025 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 3,275.00 323,635.13
Gaming Income : eGaming

26 Sep 2025 3076463 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 1,268.00 324,903.13
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

26 Sep 2025 Muitiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 210.00 325,113.13
Gaming Income : Tip Board

26 Sep 2025 9228652 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 950.00 326,063.13
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

26 Sep 2025 9277409 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 816.00 326,879.13
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

26 Sep 2025 7055429 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 440.00 327,319.13
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

26 Sep 2025 9245201 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 100.00 327,419.13
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

26 Sep 2025 7057909 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 500.00 327,919.13
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

26 Sep 2025 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 2,151.00 330,070.13
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli

26 Sep 2025 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 000 R 2,430.00 332,500.13
Gaming Income : eGaming

29 Sep 2025 H941376 EIm Creek Brewing 000 R 579.00 333,079.13
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

30 Sep 2025 6514721 5-8 Grill & Bar 0.00 R 2,011.00 335,090.13
Gaming Income : Pull Tab
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30 Sep 2025 3036747 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 362.00 335,452.13
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

30 Sep 2025 9196715 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 802.00 336,254.13
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

30 Sep 2025 J564818 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 1,072.00 337,326.13
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

30 Sep 2025 3071874 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 412.00 337,738.13
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

30 Sep 2025 7058865 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 522.00 338,260.13
Gaming Income : Puil Tab

30 Sep 2025 Mutltiple 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 90.00 338,350.13
Gaming Income : Tip Board

30 Sep 2025 J474757 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 740.00 339,090.13
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

30 Sep 2025 3071872 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 592.00 339,682.13
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

30 Sep 2025 1V74361 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 270.00 339,952.13
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

30 Sep 2025 9196755 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 714.00 340,666.13
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

30 Sep 2025 3036269 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 790.00 341,456.13
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

30 Sep 2025 7058849 Clive's Roadhouse 0.00 R 786.00 342,242.13
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

30 Sep 2025 7058847 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 492.00 342,734.13
Gaming Income : Pull Tab Champli

30 Sep 2025 9025186 MC's Tap House 000 R 1,303.00 344,037.13
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

30 Sep 2025 3032940 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 848.00 344,885.13
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

30 Sep 2025 3071047 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 794.00 345,679.13
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

30 Sep 2025 3071010 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 802.00 346,481.13
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

30 Sep 2025 Multiple MC's Tap House 000 R 278.00 346,759.13
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

30 Sep 2025 7057908 MC's Tap House 000 R 660.00 347,419.13
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

30 Sep 2025 9277401 MC's Tap House 000 R 758.00 348,177.13
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

30 Sep 2025 J474654 MC's Tap House 0.00 R 640.00 348,817.13
Gaming Income : Pull Tab

30 Sep 2025 eGamingCGO006 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 2,876.00 351,693.13
Gaming Income : eGaming

30 Sep 2025 eGamingCGO006 5-8 Grill & Bar 000 R 2,166.00 353,859.13
Gaming Income : eGaming

30 Sep 2025 eGamingPT007 Clive's Roadhouse 000 R 5,457.00 359,316.13
Gaming Income : eGaming Champli

30 Sep 2025 eGamingPT009 MC's Tap House 000 R 2,379.00 361,695.13
Gaming Income : eGaming

16 Oct 2025 4:52:10 PM

Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc.
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Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Sep 2025 to 30 Sep 2025, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Date Check#  Payee Category Memo/Premise ~ Payment Status Deposit Balance

30 Sep 2025 eGamingPT011 Buffalo Wild Wingé of 000 R 2,163.00 363,858.13
Gaming Income : eGaming Champlin

30 Sep 2025 62941 Ann Ahner 5-8 Grill & Bar 77.09 NR 0.00 363,781.04
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

30 Sep 2025 62942 Marsha Anderson 5-8 Grill & Bar 42791 NR 0.00 363,353.13
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

30 Sep 2025 62943 Christy L Carlson 5-8 Girill & Bar 594,74 R 0.00 362,758.39
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

30 Sep 2025 62944 Denise G Feuerhake 5-8 Grill & Bar 39572 R 0.00 362,362.67
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

30 Sep 2025 62945 Leanne Girard 5-8 Grill & Bar 1,889.36 R 0.00 360,473.31
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

30 Sep 2025 62946 Danielle Hildebrand 5-8 Grill & Bar 48917 R 0.00 359,984.14
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

30 Sep 2025 62947 Hillary E Holmes 5-8 Grill & Bar 28780 R 0.00 359,696.34
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

30 Sep 2025 62948 April Huchel 5-8 Grill & Bar 326.90 NR 0.00 359,369.44
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

30 Sep 2025 62949 Kelly Lang 5-8 Grill & Bar 132.98 NR 0.00 359,236.46
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

30 Sep 2025 62950 Patrick C Mengelkoch 5-8 Grill & Bar 290.36 R 0.00 358,946.10
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

30 Sep 2025 62951 Anna M Roach 5-8 Grill & Bar 638.41 NR 0.00 358,307.69
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

30 Sep 2025 62952 Brenda Schmitt 5-8 Grill & Bar 431,12 NR 0.00 357,876.57
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

30 Sep 2025 62953 Courteney M Schumann 5-8 Grill & Bar 156.69 R 0.00 357,719.88
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

30 Sep 2025 62954 Allison B Solom-Fletcher 5-8 Grill & Bar 37649 R 0.00 357,343.39
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

30 Sep 2025 62955 Samantha A Sperling 5-8 Grill & Bar 263.12 R 0.00 357,080.27
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

30 Sep 2025 62956 Vicky L Zimmerman 5-8 Grill & Bar 17216 R 0.00 356,908.11
Compensation and Payroll Taxes

30Sep 2025  D-Debit  Three Diamond Corporation 1959161 71068 R 0.00 356,197.43
Gambling Product Split

308Sep 2025  D-Debit  Triple Crown Gaming 9390967 1,200.36 R 0.00 354,997.07
Gambling Product Split

30Sep 2025  D-Debit  Payroll Allocation Split 0.00 NR 0.00 354,997.07

Compensation and Payroll Taxes

16 Oct 2025 4:52:10 PM

Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc.
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Bank Reconciliation

{
i

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
September 2025, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Statement Opening Balance 01 Sep 2025

316,776.35
Cleared Transactions: 52,673.67
Deposit and Other‘Creydit‘:s. - - . ;
02 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab H792050 503.00
02 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8981589 60.00
03 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 4,192.00
03 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingCG006 3,589.00~
03 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 3,282.00
03 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 3,035.00
03 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab Multiple 1,620.00
03 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3027824 1,170.00
03 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab J564759 938.00
03 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT011 924.00
03 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3028602 900.00
7 03 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8824048 810.00
03 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3009198 776.00
03<Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab J217514 746.00
03 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab J312013 632.00
03 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 7047257 526.00
| 03 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab J283080 515.00
03 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6514682 514.00
(53 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab J313959 514.00
k03 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3036692 438.00
b3 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT012 436.00
03 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 426.00
03 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3009197 368.00
03 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6479661 339.00
03 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 1V74377 270.00
03 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab Multiple 225.00
03 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8824343 182.00
03 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab J281776 2.00
03 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3008413 0.00
05 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPTO009 2,062.00
05 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3037252 1,116.00
05 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 9224459 904.00
05 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3009199 798.00
7 05 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 9149701 684.00
bS Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3036733 602.00
” 05 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 1V74367 528.00
05 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8744919 518.00.
(55 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3011843 498.00
' 05 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3037192 476.00
. 13 Oct 2025 11:50:34 AM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 10of 7



' Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

September 2025, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Depositand OtherCredits - o
7 05 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3020451 468.00
09 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 5,402.00-
09 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 5,066.00
OQSep 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 3,690.00
b9 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 3,013.00
09 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 2,638.00
v09 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingCGO006 2,598.00
09 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3033094 1,687.00
09 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6514704 1,094.00
09 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 4316617 990.00
09 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3070478 890.00
09 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 9196563 802.00
09 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 9240827 799.00
09 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 7054814 780.00
09 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3009200 779.00
09 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab H916030 760.00
09 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 9240639 727.00
09 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3070485 720.00
09 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3011844 670.00
09 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 4296960 661.00
109 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab J226818 488.00
09 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 1V74322 430.00
09 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3020452 426.00
09 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab H922365 375.00
09 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Multiple 300.00
109 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3070486 150.00
10 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 8757787 125.00
12 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 2,852.00
12 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 2,257.00
12 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPTO011 2,256.00
12 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3012431 1,498.00
‘12 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 4316618 1,109.00
12 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3020453 793.00
>12 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Puli Tab 7054813 663.00
12 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 9245055 650.00
12 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3020473 486.00-
12 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3070487 218.00
16 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 9194664 2,854.00
16 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPTO009 2,802.00
416 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingCGO006 2,382.00
16 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 2,341.00
16 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 2,174.00
’ 13 Oct 2025 11:50:34 AM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 2 of 7



! Bank Reconciliation

i
|

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

September 2025, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Deposit and Other Cr'edits - - 1
16 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 27A8510 1,822.00
16 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3027181 1,770.00
16 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6479718 1,348.00
16 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab J564731 1,310.00
16 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3070479 814.00
16 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3049638 762.00
16 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 7054815 756.00
16 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 9196714 732.00
’716 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 7054816 650.00
16 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 1V74369 582.00
16 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 9149205 526.00
16 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Puli Tab 3067884 404.00
16 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3070488 394.00
16 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3067885 392.00
16 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab J564733 328.00
16 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3029503 292.00
16 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Multiple 240.00
16 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab Multiple 150.00
16 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 9228750 100.00
18 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3071857 900.00
19 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 2,955.00
19 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT011 2,656.00
19 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 2,513.00
19 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingCG006 2,377.00
19 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 2,261.00
19 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab J564764 1,160.00
19 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab J564796 868.00
19 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab H976322 824.00
19 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab H940047 810.00
19 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Puli Tab J313725 739.00
19 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3037037 618.00
19 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 9186731 610.00
19 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 7057910 502.00
19 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3036694 474.00
19 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3067900 458.00
19 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 7057912 422.00
23 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 4,215.00
23 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 3,275.00
'23 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingCG006 2,998.00
23 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 2,798.00
23 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 2,665.00
23 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 2,171.00
’ 13 Oct 2025 11:50:34 AM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 3 of 7



' Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
September 2025, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Deposit and Other Credits
23 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab J567144 1,312.00
53 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab J470506 906.00
23 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 7055427 790.00
23 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3070477 766.00
23 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab J564729 678.00
23 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3071875 607.00
23 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3071873 446.00
23 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab Multiple 445.00
23 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 7055428 437.00
V23 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab J438382 417.00
23 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 7057911 338.00
23 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Multiple 300.00
23 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab J474313 12.00
26 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 2,430.00
26 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 2,151.00
26 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3076463 1,268.00
26 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 9228652 950.00
126 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 9277409 816.00
26 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 7057909 500.00
26 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 7055429 440.00
' 26 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Muitiple 210.00
26 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 9245201 100.00
29 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab H941376 579.00
‘ 30 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT007 5,457.00
30 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingCGO006 2,876.00
30 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPT009 2,379.00
30 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingCG006 2,166.00
30 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit eGaming eGamingPTO011 2,163.00
30 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 6514721 2,011.00
30 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 9025186 1,303.00
30 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab J564818 1,072.00
30 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3032940 848.00
30 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 9196715 802.00
30 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3071010 802.00
30 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3071047 794.00
30 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3036269 790.00
30 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 7058849 786.00
30 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 9277401 758.00
30 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab J474757 740.00
30 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 9196755 714.00
30 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 7057908 660.00
30 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab J474654 640.00
13 Oct 2025 11:50:34 AM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 4 of 7




' Bank Reconciliation

¢
L

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

September 2025, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Deposit and Other Credits _, ,
30 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3071872 592.00
30 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 7058865 522.00
30 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 7058847 492.00
30 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3071874 412.00
30 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 3036747 362.00
30 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab Multiple 278.00
30 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Pull Tab 1V74361 270.00
30 Sep 2025 Gaming Deposit Tip Board Multiple 90.00
' ~ ' Total Deposit and Other Credits 198,299.002
Paymentand Expenses .
24 Apr 2025 62702 Bailey Hatton 212.51
24 Apr 2025 62704 Dave Luke 50.00
156 Jul 2025 62829 Carolee A Peterson 366.20
21 Jul 2025 62842 Blazin Wings, Inc 1,412.92
15 Aug 2025 62876 Carolee A Peterson 276.17
15 Aug 2025 62877 Anna M Roach 419.27
21 Aug 2025 62888 Pilot Games, Inc 3,014.48
21 Aug 2025 62889 Charitable Products 117.21
21 Aug 2025 62890 NBJ Concepts 4,012.01
21 Aug 2025 62892 Muddy Cow Brooklyn Park, LLC 10,211.74
21 Aug 2025 62893 Blazin Wings, Inc 1,080.91
' 29 Aug 2025 62895 Marsha Anderson 307.43
29 Aug 2025 62897 Christy L Carison 390.40
29 Aug 2025 62899 Leanne Girard 1,889.36
29 Aug 2025 62901 April Huchel 39.11
29 Aug 2025 62903 Patrick C Mengelkoch 167.03
29 Aug 2025 62904 Anna M Roach 411,57
29 Aug 2025 62905 Brenda Schmitt 867.34
31 Aug 2025 Payroll Allocation 0.00
01 Sep 2025 Acorn Mini Storage 1,477.00
01 Sep 2025 62702-VOID Bailey Hatton -212.51
01 Sep 2025 62704-VOID Dave Luke -50.00
01 Sep 2025 62897-CORR Christy L Carlson 0.02
01 Sep 2025 62910 Central Gaming Services 281.33
02 Sep 2025 Pulltabs Plus, Incorporated 1,901.18
02 Sep 2025 Diamond (2025 activity) 310.00
03 Sep 2025 Three Diamond Corporation 1,832.50
08 Sep 2025 62911 Pilot Games, Inc 2,135.35
09 Sep 2025 Cash Bank Reimbursement 100.00
15 Sep 2025 MN Gambling Supply 19,180.97
15 Sep 2025 IRS 3,407.20
15 Sep 2025 MN Department of Revenue 380.00
“ "13 Oct 2025 11:50:34 AM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 5 of 7
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Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

Paymentand Expenses‘

September 2025, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

156.75

15 Sep 2025 62912 Ann Ahner
15 Sep 2025 62914 Judith M Blesi 125.91
15 Sep 2025 62915 Christy L Carlson 479.52
15 Sep 2025 62916 Denise G Feuerhake 190.17
15 Sep 2025 62917 Leanne Girard 1,889.35
15 Sep 2025 62918 Danielle Hildebrand 518.63
15 Sep 2025 62919 Hillary E Holmes 69.38
15 Sep 2025 62920 April Huchel 203.57
15 Sep 2025 62923 Patrick C Mengelkoch 511.36
15 Sep 2025 62925 Anna M Roach 674.08
15 Sep 2025 62926 Brenda Schmitt 407.43
15 Sep 2025 62927 Courteney M Schumann 264.82
15 Sep 2025 62928 Haley J Skaar 319.18
15 Sep 2025 62929 Allison B Solom-Fletcher 385.45
15 Sep 2025 62930 Samantha A Sperling 571.43
15 Sep 2025 62931 Kelley Stulc 230.87
15 Sep 2025 62932 Vicky L Zimmerman 336.63
15 Sep 2025 62933 MN Gaming Services 1,470.49
16 Sep 2025 Triple Crown Gaming 2,458.10
16 Sep 2025 Pulltabs Plus, Incorporated 1,812.98
16 Sep 2025 Three Diamond Corporation 1,560.79
16 Sep 2025 Diamond (2025 activity) 922.62
17 Sep 2025 Three Diamond Corporation 1,676.72
18 Sep 2025 62934 Osseo Meat Market 800.00
18 Sep 2025 62935 Leanne Girard 757.55
19 Sep 2025 MN Department of Revenue 56,016.83
22 Sep 2025 62938 Muddy Cow Brooklyn Park, LLC 7,843.04
22 Sep 2025 62940 Elm Creek Brewing 156.33
30 Sep 2025 Triple Crown Gaming 1,200.36
30 Sep 2025 Three Diamond Corporation 710.68
30 Sep 2025 62943 Christy L Carlson 594.74
30 Sep 2025 62944 Denise G Feuerhake 395.72
30 Sep 2025 62945 L.eanne Girard 1,889.36
30 Sep 2025 62946 Danielle Hildebrand 489.17
30 Sep 2025 62947 Hillary E Holmes 287.80
30 Sep 2025 62950 Patrick C Mengelkoch 290.36
30 Sep 2025 62953 Courteney M Schumann 156.69
30 Sep 2025 62954 Allison B Solom-Fletcher 376.49
30 Sep 2025 62955 Samantha A Sperling 263.12
30 Sep 2025 62956 Vicky L Zimmerman 172.16
‘ ‘ Total Payment and Other Credits 145.625.33
N 13 Oct 2025 11:50:34 AM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 6 of 7
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' Bank Reconciliation

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

September 2025, Bank Account: Wells Fargo Checking - 2212

Statement Ending Balance on 30 Sep 2025 369,450.02
Difference: 0.00
Uncleared Transactions: -14,452.95
Deposit and Other Credits , - P
‘ - Total Depositand Other Credits 0,00
Payment and Expenses -
15 Aug 2025 62874 Kelly Lang 321.38
29 Aug 2025 62902 Kelly Lang 351.85
15 Sep 2025 62913 Marsha Anderson 443.32
15 Sep 2025 62921 Nancy Jackson 300.14
15 Sep 2025 62922 Kelly Lang 310.30
15 Sep 2025 62924 Carolee A Peterson 348.19
22 Sep 2025 62936 NBJ Concepts 3,714.45
22 Sep 2025 62937 Clive's Roadhouse 6,035.39
22 Sep 2025 62939 Blazin Wings, Inc 593.52
30 Sep 2025 62941 Ann Ahner 77.09
30 Sep 2025 62942 Marsha Anderson 427.91
30 Sep 2025 62948 April Huchel 326.90
30 Sep 2025 62949 Kelly Lang 132.98
30 Sep 2025 62951 Anna M Roach 638.41
30 Sep 2025 62952 Brenda Schmitt 431.12
. Total Payment and Other Credits , 14,452.95
Ending Bank Account Balance: 354,997.07
13 Oct 2025 11:50:34 AM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 7 of 7




Wells Fargo Combined Statement of Accounts

September 30, 2025 WM Page 10f 10

CHAMPLIN PARK YOUTH HOCKEY ASSOC.
PO BOX 38
CHAMPLIN MN 55316-0038

Questions?

Available by phone Mon-Sat 7:00am-11:00pm Eastern
Time, Sun 9:00am-10:00pm Eastern Time:
We accept all relay calls, including 711

1-800-CALL-WELLS (1-800-225-5935)
En espariol: 1-877-337-7454

Online: wellsfargo.com/biz

Write: Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. (300)
P.O. Box 6995
Portland, OR 97228-6995

Your Business and Wells Fargo

Visit wellsfargo.com/digitalbusinessresources to explore tours, articles,
infographics, and other resources on the topics of money movement, account
management and monitoring, security and fraud prevention, and more.

Other Wells Fargo Benefits

Watch for debit card scams so you can avoid them

Pay close attention if you are contacted about fraudulent debit card activity. Scammers are impersonating Wells Fargo using texts

and automated calls that look real.

Wells Fargo will not contact you and ask you to:

- Provide your PIN, access code, or card information.

- Give device passwords, share your screen, or join a video call.
- Withdraw cash and deposit it to another account.

- Send money to a person, account, or digital wallet to “protect your account” or "resolve a fraud issue".

- Hand over, mail, or leave your card somewhere for pick-up.

Remember, don'trespond to the request. Call us directly using the number on the back of your card to verify any potential issues
with your card or account. You can also check for suspicious activity through our mobile app* or online. If you think your card has

been used fraudulently, please contact us as soon as possible.



September 30, 2025 ® Page 2 of 10

*Availability may be affected by your mobile carrier's coverage area. Your mobile carrier's message and data rates may apply.

Summary of accounts
Checking and Savings
Ending balance Ending balance

Account Page Account number last statement this statement
INITIATE BUSINESS CHECKING ™ 2 5799872212 316,776.35 369,450.02
(Your primary account)
BUSINESS MARKET RATE SAVINGS 8 1456327301 40,034.74 40,035.07

Total deposit accounts $356,811.09 $409,485.09

Initiate Business Checking SM

Statement period activity summary

Beginning balance on 9/1 $316,776.35
Deposits/Credits 198,199.00
Withdrawals/Debits - 145,525.33
Ending balance on 9/30 $369,450.02

Overdraft Protection
This account Is not currently covered by Overdraft Protection. If you would like more information regarding Overdraft Protection and eligibility
requirements please call the number listed on your statement or visit your Wells Fargo branch.

Account number: 5799872212 (primary account)
CHAMPLIN PARK YOUTH HOCKEY ASSOC.
Minnesota account terms and conditions apply

For Direct Deposit use
Routing Number (RTN): 091000019

For Wire Transfers use
Routing Number (RTN): 121000248

Transaction history

Check Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily
Date Number Description Credits Debits balance
9/2 Deposit 60.00
9/2 Deposit 503.00
9/2 62876 Deposited OR Cashed Check 27617
9/2 62829 Deposited OR Cashed Check 366.20
9/2 62899 Deposited OR Cashed Check 1,889.36
9/2 62889 Check 117.21
9/2 Pulltabs Plus IN ACH 04865 Champlin Park Hockey 1.901.18
9/2 Acorn Mini Stora 7632317977 250901 Leanne Girard 1.471.00
9/2 62897 Check 39042 310,921.81
9/3 Deposit 3,282.00
9/3 Deposit 4,192.00
9/3 Deposit 1,620.00
9/3 Deposit 426.00
9/3 Deposit 438.00
9/3 Deposit 632.00
9/3 Deposit 526.00
9/3 Deposit ~ 339.00
9/3 Deposit 938.00
9/3 Deposit 514.00
9/3 Deposit 1,170.00
9/3 Deposit 776.00
9/3 Deposit 368.00
9/3 Deposit 436.00
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Transaction History (continued)

Check Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily
Date Number Description Credits Debits balance
9/3 Deposit ~ 924.00
9/3 "Deposit 3,589.00°
9/3 Deposit .182.00
9/3 Deposit 900.00
9/3 Deposit 225.00
9/3 Deposit 3,035.00
9/3 Deposit 270.00
9/3 Deposit 515.00
9/3 Deposit 514.00
9/3 Deposit 746.00
9/3 Deposit 810.00
9/3 Deposit 2.00
9/3 < Business to Business ACH Debit - Three Diamond CO ACH 183260
250903 04865 Cpyha
9/3 62903 Check 167.03
9/3 62905 Check 867.34 335,423.94
9/4 62892 Check 10,211.74 325,212.20
9/5 Deposit 2,062.00
9/5 Deposit 684,00
9/5 _ Deposit 468.00
9/5 Deposit 528.00
9/5 Deposit 1,116.00
9/5 Deposit 904,00
9/5 Deposit 498.00
9/5 Deposit 476.00
9/5 Deposit 602.00
9/5 Deposit 518.00
9/5 Deposit 798.00 )
9/5 62888 Deposited OR Cashed Check 3,014.48
9/5 62877 Check 419.27
9/5 62910 Check 281.33
9/5 62895 Check 307.43 329,843.69
9/8 Diamond Game Aug 16 - 3 250908 04865-006 Champlin Youth 310.00 329,533.69
Hockey
9/9 Deposit 3,013.00
9/9 Deposit 5,402.00
9/9 Deposit 2,598.00
9/9 Deposit 300.00
9/9 Deposit 780.00
9/9 Deposit 670.00
9/9 Deposit 1,094.00
9/9 Deposit 430.00
9/9 Deposit 799.00
9/9 Deposit 426.00
9/9 Deposit 990.00
9/9 Deposit 890.00
9/9 Deposit 760.00
9/9 Deposit 375.00
9/9 Deposit 388.00
9/9 Deposit 3,690.00
9/9 Deposit 5,066.00
9/9 Deposit 2,638.00
9/9 Deposit 1,687.00
9/9 Deposit 150.00
9/9 Deposit 72000
9/9 Deposit 661.00
9/9 Deposit 127.00
9/9 Deposit 779.00
9/9 Deposit , 802.00 365,368.69
9/1 62901 Deposited OR Cashed Check 39.11 365,329.58
9/12 Deposit 663.00
9/12 Deposit 125.00
9/12 Deposit 650.00
912 Deposit 218.00
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Transaction History (continued)

Check Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily
Date Number Description Credits Debits balance
9/12 Deposit ~2,852.00
9/12 Deposit 793.00
9/12 Deposit 486.00
9/12 Deposit 1,109.00
9/12 Deposit 1.498.00
9/12 Deposit 2,257.00
9/12 Deposit 2,256.00
9/12 62918 Deposited OR Cashed Check 518.63
9/12 62920 Deposited OR Cashed Check 203.57
9/12 62893 Check 1,080.91
9/12 62842 Check 1.412.92 375,020.55
9/15 62919 Deposited OR Cashed Check 69.38
9/15 62904 Deposited OR Cashed Check 41157
9/15 < Business to Business ACH Debit - IRS Usataxpymt 091525 3.407.20
270565831338607 Champlin Park Hockey A )
9/15 < Business to Business ACH Debit - MN Gambling Supp ACH 19,180.97
Paymts 250915 Champlin Park Hocky
9/15 62929 Check 385.45
9/15 162930 Check 571.43
9/15 62923 Check o 511.36 350,483.19
9/16 Deposit 1,822.00
9/16 Deposit 2,802.00
9/16 Deposit 1,770.00
9/16 Deposit 732.00
9/16 Deposit 2,174.00
9/16 Deposit 1,348.00
9/16 Deposit 100.00
9/16 Deposit 392.00
9/16 Deposit 404.00
9/16 Deposit 394.00
9/16 Deposit 526,00
9/16 Deposit 2,382.00
9/16 Deposit 2,854.00
9/16 Deposit 2,341.00
9/16 Deposit 240.00
9/16 Deposit 292.00
9/16 Deposit 650.00
9/16 _. Deposit 756.00
9/16 Deposit 762.00
9/16 Deposit 1814.00
9/16 Deposit 328.00
9/16 Deposit 582.00
9/16 Deposit 1,310.00
9/16 Deposit 150.00
9/16 62917 Deposited OR Cashed Check 1,889.35
9/16 62911 Deposited OR Cashed Check 2,135.35
9/16 62932 Deposited OR Cashed Check 336.63
9/16 < Business to Business ACH Debit - MN Dept of Reven MN Rev Pay 380.00
250916 000000116941217 Champlin Park Youth Ho
9/16 < Business to Business ACH Debit - Three Diamond CO ACH 1,660.79
250916 04865 Champlin Hockey
9/16 Pulitabs Plus IN ACH 04865 Champlin Park Hockey 1,812.98
9/16 < Business to Business ACH Debit - Triple Crown Gam 15th & 30T 2,458.10
SEP 16 04865 Champlin Park Hockey
9/16 62925 Check 674.08
9/16 62931 Check 230.87 _
9/16 62926 Check 407.43 364,522.61
9/17 62914 Deposited OR Cashed Check 12591
9/17 < Business to Business ACH Debit - Three Diamond CO ACH 167672 362,719.98
250917 04865 Cpyha
9/18 Deposit 900.00 363,619.98
9/19 Deposit 2.656.00
9/19 Deposit 422.00
9/19 Deposit 1,160.00
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Transaction History (continued)

Check Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily
Date Number Description Credits Debits balance
9/19 Deposit 2,261.00
919 Deposit 618.00
9/19 Deposit - 502.00
9/19 Deposit 868.00
9/19 Deposit 2,377.00
9/19 Deposit 474.00
9/19 Deposit 2,513,00
9/19 Deposit 810.00
9/19 Deposit 2,955.00
919 Deposit 739.00
9/19 Deposit 458.00
9/19 Deposit 824.00
9/19 Deposit 610.00
9/19 Diamond Game SEP 1 - 15 250919 04865-006 Champlin Youth 922.62 382,944.36
Hockey
9/22 62928 Deposited OR Cashed Check 319.18
9/22 62927 Deposited OR Cashed Check 264.82
9/22 < Business to Business ACH Debit - MN Dept of Reven MN Rev Pay 56,016.83 326,343.53
2650922 000000115824794 Champlin Park Youth Ho B
9/23 Deposit 2,998.00
9/23 Deposit 2,798.00
9/23 - Deposit 1,312.00
9/23 Deposit ~12.00
9/23 Deposit 437.00
9/23 Deposit 766.00
9/23 Deposit 445.00
9/23 Deposit 2,665.00
9/23 Deposit 300.00
9/23 Deposit 417.00
9/23 Deposit 678.00
9/23 Deposit 338.00
9/23 Deposit 446.00
9/23 Deposit 4,215.00
9/23 Deposit 3,275.00
9/23 Deposit 2,171.00
9/23 Deposit 906.00
9/23 Deposit 790.00
9/23 _ Deposit 607.00
9/23 62915 Check 47952
9/23 62912 Check 156.75 351,283.26
9/24 62933 Check 1,470.49 349.812.77
9/25 62935 Deposited OR Cashed Check 75755
9/25 62945 Deposited OR Cashed Check 1,889.36
9/25 62946  Deposited OR Cashed Check 489.17
9/25 62953 Deposited OR Cashed Check 156.69 ,
9/25 62954  Check 376.49 346,143.51
9/26 Deposit 1,268.00
9/26 Deposit ~950.00
9/26 Deposit 816.00
9/26 Deposit 440.00
9/26 Deposit 2,151.00
9/26 Deposit 210.00
9/26 Deposit 500.00
9/26 Deposit 100.00
9/26 Deposit 2.430.00
9/26 62890 Deposited OR Cashed Check 4,012.01
9/26 62956 Deposited OR Cashed Check 17216
9/26 62934 Check 800.00 ~350,024.34
9/29 Deposit 579.00
9/29 62947 Deposited OR Cashed Check 287.80
9/29 62916 Check 190.17
9/29 62944  Check 395.72
9/29 62938 Check 7.843.04
9/29 62955 Check 263.12
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Transaction History (continued)

Check Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily
Date Number Description Credits Debits balance
9/29 62950 Check ] 290.36 341,333.13
9/30 Deposit 5,457.00
9/30 Deposit 270.00
9/30 Deposit 714.00
9/30 Deposit 790.00
9/30 Deposit 786.00
9/30 Deposit 492,00
9/30 Deposit 74000
9/30 Deposit 2,876.00
9/30 Deposit 2,166.00
9/30 Deposit 2,011.00
9/30 Deposit 2,163.00
9/30 Deposit 802.00
9/30 Deposit 794.00
9/30 Deposit 848.00
9/30 Deposit 1,303.00
9/30 Deposit 640.00
9/30 Deposit 592.00
9/30 Deposit ~90.00
9/30 Deposit 362.00
9/30 Deposit 802.00
9/30 Deposit 1,072.00
9/30 Deposit 412.00
9/30 Deposit 522.00
9/30 Deposit 2,379.00
9/30 Deposit 278.00
9/30 Deposit 660.00
9/30 Deposit 758.00
9/30 < Business to Business ACH Debit - Three Diamond CO ACH 710.68

250930 04865 Champlin Hockey
9/30 < Business to Business ACH Debit - Triple Crown Gam 15th & 30T 1,200.36
SEP 30 04865 Champlin Park Hockey

9/30 62940 Check 156.33
9/30 62943 Check 594.74 369,450.02
Totals $198,199.00 $145,525.33

The Ending Daily Balance does not reflect any pending withdrawals or holds on deposited funds that may have been outstanding on your account when

Jyour transactions posted. Kyou had insufficient available funds when a transaction posted, fees may have been assessed,

< Business to Business ACH: Ifthis isa business account, this transaction has aretum time frame of one business day from post date, Thistime frame does not
apply to consumer accounts.

Summary of checks written(checks listed are also displayed in the preceding Transaction history)

Number Date Amount Number Date Amount Number Date Amount
62829 9/2 366.20 62897 * 9/2 390.42 62915 9/23 47952
62842 * 9/12 1,412.92 62899 * 9/2 1,889.36 62916 9/29 190.17
62876 * 9/2 276.17 62901 * 9/11 39.11 62917 9/16 1,889.35
62877 9/5 419.27 62903 * 9/3 167.03 62918 9/12 518.63
62888 * 9/5 3,014.48 62904 9/15 41157 62919 915 69.38
62889 9/2 117.21 62905 93 867.34 62920 9/12 203.57
62890 9/26 4,012.01 62910 * 9/5 281.33 62923 * 9/15 511.36
62892 * 9/4 10211.74 62911 9/16 2,135.35 62925 * 9/16 674.08
62893 9/12 1,080.91 62912 9/23 156.75 62926 9/16 407.43
62895 * 9/5 307.43 62914 * 917 12591 62927 9/22 264.82
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Summary of checks written(continued)

Number Date Amount Number Date Amount Number Date Amount
62928 9/22 319.18 62935 925 757.55 62947 9/29 287.80
62929 9/15 385.45 62938 * 9/29 7,843.04 62950 * 9/29 290.36
62930 9/15 571.43 62940 * 9/30 156.33 62953 * 9/25 156.69
62931 9/16 230.87 62943 * 9/30 594.74 62954 9/25 376.49
62932 9/16 336.63 62944 9/29 395.72 62955 9/29 263.12
62933 9/24 1,470.49 62945 9/25 1,889.36 62956 9/26 172.16
62934 9/26 800.00 62946 9/25 489.17

* Gap in check sequence.

Monthly service fee summary

For a complete list of fees and detailed account information, see the disclosures applicable to your account or talk to a banker. Go to
wellsfargo.com/feefaq for a link to these documents, and answers to common monthly service fee questions.

Fee period 09/01/2025 - 09/30/2025 Standard monthly service fee $10.00 You paid $0.00
The bank has waived the fee for this fee period.
How to avold the monthly service fee Minimum required This fee period
Have any ONE of the following each fee period
+ Average ledger balance $1,000.00 $351,772.00
+ Minimum daily balance $500.00 $310,921.81

cHel

Account transaction fees summary

Units Excess Service charge per Total service
Service chaige description Units used included units excess units (§) charge (S)
Cash Deposited ($) 198,100 5,000 193,100 0.0030 0.00
Transactions 65 100 0 0.50 0.00
Total service charges $0.00

n Asacourtesy, some or all of your account transaction fees have been waived.

IMPORTANT ACCOUNT INFORMATION

After November 19, 2025, Wells Fargo will no longer offer the option to establish new overdraft protection linkages from a home
equity line of credit to deposit accounts, If there is a home equity line of credit account that is currently providing overdraft
protection for your checking account, it will be delinked from overdraft protection on February 9, 2026. Unless your checking
account is linked to another overdraft protection source, you will lose overdraft protection on or after February 9, 2026. Your home
equity line of credit account is not being closed or changed and as long as you have available credit, you can continue to make
credit advances in other ways such as access checks (if applicable), online, visiting a branch and by phone. Call us anytime for
additional details at 1-800-TO-WELLS (1-800-869-3557) or visit your local branch.
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NEW YORK CITY CUSTOMERS ONLY -- Pursuant to New York City regulations, we request that you contact us at 1-800-TO WELLS
(1-800-869-3557) to share your language preference.

Business Market Rate Savings

Statement period activity summary Account number: 1456327301
Beginning balance on 9/1 $40,034.74 CHAMPLIN PARK YOUTH HOCKEY ASSOC.
Deposits/Credits 0.33 Minnesota account terms and conditions apply
Withdrawals/Debits - 0.00 For Direct Deposit use

Routing Number (RTN): 091000019

For Wire Transfers use
Routing Number (RTN): 121000248

Ending balance on 9/30 $40,035.07

Interest summary

Interest paid this statement $0.33
Average collected balance $40,034.74
Annual percentage yield earned 0.01%
Interest earned this statement period $0.33
Interest paid this year $2.99

Transaction history

Deposits/ Withdrawals/ Ending daily
Date Description Credits Debits balance
9/30 Interest Payment 0.33 ~ 40,035.07
Totals $0.33 $0.00

The Ending Daily Balance does not reflect any pending withdrawals or holds on deposited funds that may have been outstanding on your account
when your transactions posted. If you had insufficient available funds when a transaction posted, fees may have been assessed.

Monthly service fee summary

For a complete list of fees and detailed account information, see the disclosures applicable to your account or talk to a banker. Go to
wellsfargo.com/feefaq for a link to these documents, and answers to common monthly service fee questions.

Fee period 09/01/2026 - 09/30/2025 Standard monthly service fee $5.00 You paid $0.00
How to avoid the monthly service fee Minimum required This fee period
Have any ONE of the following each fee period

+ Minimum daily balance $300.00 $40,034.74

+ Total automatic transfers from an eligible Wells Fargo business checking $25.00 $0.00 D
YC/YC
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Account transaction fees summary

Units Excess Service charge per Total service

Service charge description Units used included units excess units (5) charge (§)
Deposited ltems 0 20 0 0.50 0.00
Cash Deposited ($) 0 5,000 0 0.0030 0.00
$0.00

Total service charges
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Important Information You Should Know

Todispute or report inaccuracies in information we have furnished to
a Consumer Reporting Agency about your accounts: Wells Fargo Bank,
N.A. may furnish information about deposit accounts to Early Warning
Services. You have the right to dispute the accuracy of information that
we have furnished {o a consumer reporting agency by writing to us at
Wells Fargo Bank N.A. Attn: Deposit Furnishing Disputes MAC F2304-019
PO Box 50947 Des Moines, 1A 50340. Include with the dispute the
following information as avallable: Full name (First, Middle, Last),
Complete address, The account number or other information to identify
the account being disputed, Last four digits of your social security
number, Date of Birth. Please describe the specific information that is
inaccurate or in dispute and the basis for the dispute along with
supporting documentation. If you believe the information furnished is
the result of identity theft, please provide uswith an identity theft
report.

Incase of errors or questions about other transactions (that are not
electronic transfers): Promptly review your account statement within
30 days after we made it available to you, and notify us of any errors.

If your account has a negative balance: Please note that an account
overdraft that is not resolved 60 days from the date the account first
became overdrawn will result in closure and charge off of your
account. In thisevent, it isimportant that you make arrangementsto
redirect recurring deposits and payments to another account. The
closure will be reported to Early Warning Services. We reserve the
right to close and/or charge-off your account at an earlier date, as
permitted by law. The laws of some statesrequire ustoinform you
that this communication is an attempt to collect a debt and that any
information obtained will be used for that purpose.

To download and print an Account Balance Calculation
Worksheet(PDF) to help you balance your checking or savings
account, enter www.wellsfargo.com/balancemyaccount in your
browser on either your computer or mobile device.

Account Balance Calculation Worksheet

1.
2.

Use the following worksheet to calculate your overall account balance.

Go through your register and mark each check, withdrawal, ATM
transaction, payment, dep osit orother credit listed on your statement.
Be sure that your register shows any interest paid into your account and
any service charges, automatic payments or ATM transactions withdrawn
from youraccount during this statement period.

. Use the chart to theright to listany deposits, transfers to youraccount,

outstanding checks, ATM withdrawals, ATM payments or any other
withdrawals (including any from previous months) which are listed in
your register but not shown on your statement.

ENTER
A. The ending balance

shown onyour statement....................... §

ADD

B.

Any deposits listed in your

register or transfersinto

youraccount which are not

shown on your statement. +

o 5 P B

TOTAL $

CALCULATE THE SUBTOTAL

(Add Parts A and B)

TOTAL $

SUBTRACT

C.

The total outstanding checks and
withdrawals from the chart above............. - §

CALCULATE THE ENDING BALANCE

(Part A + Part B-Part C)
This amount should be the same

as the current balance shown in
yourcheckregister..............o.ooce L S

©2021 Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. All rights reserved. Member FDIC. NMLSR 1D 399801

Number ltems Outstanding Amount

Total amount $




Organization Name: Champlin Park 510

Inventory Information September 2025
InvoiceDate InvoiceNumber|NumberOfGames [TotalGameCost|SalesTax|LocalTax |InvoiceTotal
04 Sep 2025]1954683 4 266.70]  18.34 4.40 289.94
04 Sep 2025(1954684 3 21048 14.47 3.48 228.93
04 Sep 2025[1954686 4 308.64] 21.22 5.0 335.45
04 Sep 2025(9387526 3 28847 19.83 4.75 313.55
04 Sep 2025]9387528 3 23332 16.04 3.85 253.71
04 Sep 2025[9387530 4 385.13]  26.48 6.36 418.47
04 Sep 2025(9698611 3 207.74] 14.28 3.43 225.95
04 Sep 2025|9698612 5 354.50] 2437 5.85 385.22
11 Sep 20251956504 4 260.40]  17.90 4.29 283.09
11 Sep 20251956505 3 208.32]  14.32 3.43 226.57
11 Sep 20251956506 2 130.87 9.00 2.16 142.53
11 Sep 2025(9389261 2 157.49]  10.83 2.60 171.42
11 Sep 20259389262 2 102.24 7.03 1.69 111.46
11 Sep 2025/9389263 2 102.30 7.03 1.69 111.52
11 Sep 20259699322 5 374.30] 25.73 6.18 406.71
11 Sep 20259699323 5 370.60] 25.48 6.12 402.70
11 Sep 20259699324 5 361.11] 2483 5.96 392.40
18 Sep 2025/1959161 2 163.36]  11.23 2.71 177.80
18 Sep 20251959162 2 170.60[ 11.73 2.82 185.65
18 Sep 2025/1959163 36 189.00] 12.99 3.12 205.61
18 Sep 20251959209 2 130.02 8.94 2.16 141.62
18 Sep 20259390967 4 275.89]  18.97 4.55 299.91
18 Sep 2025(9390968 4 384.54| 26.44 6.34 417.82
18 Sep 2025/9699991 6 42277 29.07 6.97 459.31
18 Sep 20259699992 5 369.41] 2540 6.09 401.40
18 Sep 2025/9699993 6 422.77]  29.07 6.97 459.31
25 Sep 2025]9392788 4 310.47| 21.35 513 337.45
25 Sep 20259392790 2 133.31 9.17 2.20 145.18
25 Sep 2025(9700657 5 355.18] 2442 5.86 385.96
25 Sep 2025[9700658 5 355.18]  24.42 5.86 385.96
Total 142.00 8,005.11 | 550.38 | 13211 8,702.60




Played/Reported Inventory Report

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Sep 2025 to 30 Sep 2025

Invoice . Dist Premise Invoice = Game Type ME Part# Game Name = Serial # Game inPlay Removed
Date Cost
22-May-2025 78 Buffalo WW 9360097 Pull Tab 20 7019Q-MN APPLES TO H940047 72.28  31-Jul-2025 18-Sep-2025
ORANGES
22-May-2025 78 Elm Creek Brew 9360098 Pull Tab 5 7805Q-MN  MUMBO JUMBO  H916030 72.28  18-Jul-2025  08-Sep-2025
12-Jun-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1928465 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R283302 525 06-Sep-2025  06-Sep-2025
QWICK TIPS
12-Jun-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1928465 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R283303 525 06-Sep-2025  06-Sep-2025
QWICK TIPS
12-Jun-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1928465 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R283304 525 06-Sep-2025  06-Sep-2025
QWICK TIPS
12-Jun-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1928465 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R283305 5.25 06-Sep-2025  06-Sep-2025
QWICK TIPS
12-Jun-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1928465 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R283306 525 06-Sep-2025  06-Sep-2025
QWICK TIPS
12-Jun-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1928465 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R283307 525 06-Sep-2025  06-Sep-2025
QWICK TIPS
12-Jun-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1928465 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R283308 525 06-Sep-2025  06-Sep-2025
QWICK TIPS
12-Jun-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1928465 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R283309 5.25 06-Sep-2025  06-Sep-2025
QWICK TIPS
12-Jun-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1928465 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R283310 525 06-Sep-2025  06-Sep-2025
QWICK TIPS
12-Jun-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1928465 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R283311 525 06-Sep-2025  06-Sep-2025
QWICK TIPS
12-Jun-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1928465 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R283312 525  13-Sep-2025 13-8ep-2025
QWICK TIPS
12-Jun-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1928465 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R283313 525 13-Sep-2025  13-Sep-2025
QWICK TIPS
12-Jun-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1928465 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R283314 525 13-Sep-2025  13-Sep-2025
QWICK TIPS
12-Jun-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1928465 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R283315 525 13-Sep-2025  13-Sep-2025
QWICK TIPS
12-Jun-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1928465 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R283316 525 13-Sep-2025  13-Sep-2025
QWICK TIPS
12-Jun-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1928465 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R283317 525 13-Sep-2025  13-Sep-2025
QWICK TIPS
12-Jun-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1928465 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R283318 525 13-Sep-2025  13-Sep-2025
QWICK TIPS
12-Jun-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1928465 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R283319 525 13-Sep-2025  13-Sep-2025
QWICK TIPS
12-Jun-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1928465 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R283320 525 20-Sep-2025  20-Sep-2025
QWICK TIPS
24-Jul-2025 17 Clive's Roadhou 1940980 Pull Tab 3 MSRM492N MINNESOTA 9224459 65.19  31-Aug-2025  02-Sep-2025
SLAMMER
24-Jul-2025 17 Clive's Roadhou 1940980 Pull Tab 3 MJIMM780N  MEGA JACKPOT 9194664 72.34  12-Sep-2025  14-Sep-2025
MANIA
24-Jul-2025 17 Clive's Roadhou 1940980 Pull Tab 3 SPINE436N SPINNERS 9149701 65.19  02-Sep-2025  03-Sep-2025
24-Jul-2025 78 Clive's Roadhou 9375998 Pull Tab 5 3990D-MN CLIVE'S 1V74367 6144  31-Aug-2025  02-Sep-2025
ROADHOUSE
24-Jul-2025 78 5-8 Grill & Bar 9375999 Pull Tab 4 7654R-MN BE KIND, J438382 72.26  30-Aug-2025  19-Sep-2025
PLEASE RE-W
24-Jul-2025 78 Buffalo WW 9376002 Pull Tab 20 6489W-MN WALKIN'THE ~ H922365 51.15  14-Aug-2025  08-Sep-2025
DOG
24-Jul-2025 78 Elm Creek Brew 9376003 Pult Tab 4 7535R-MN BREWTIFUL J226818 5112 28-Jul-2025  08-Sep-2025
24-Jul-2025 95 Clive's Roadhou 9694019 Pull Tab 14 Lbc1 LITTLE DEUCE 3037252 91.35  30-Aug-2025  03-Sep-2025
COUPE
24-Jul-2025 95 5-8 Grill & Bar 9694020 Pull Tab 14 PTP1 PULLTABPALOO 3037037 91.35 02-Sep-2025  16-Sep-2025
ZA
01-Aug-2025 95 5-8 Grill & Bar 9694639 Pull Tab 14 LbCt LITTLE DEUCE 3037192 91.35  05-Aug-2025  02-Sep-2025
COUPE
14 Oct 2025 11:18:08 AM Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 1of 5



' Played/Reported Inventory Report Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

| From 01 Sep 2025 to 30 Sep 2025

" Invoice - Dist Premise Invoice - Game Type MF . Part# Game Name = Serial # - Game InPlay. - Removed
~ Date : o : Cost :
01-Aug-2025 85 5-8 Grill & Bar 9694639 Pull Tab 14 2333PPC HEY PITCHER! 6514704 75.89  25-Aug-2025 06-Sep-2025
01-Aug-2025 95 MC's Tap House 9694640 Pull Tab 14 535Y BLACK 3027824 67.59  25-Aug-2025 01-Sep-2025
DIAMOND GOLD
07-Aug-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1945874 Pull Tab 14 111TDM WHISKEY 3028602 8530  30-Aug-2025 01-Sep-2025
STRAIGHT
07-Aug-2025 78 Clive's Roadhou 9379915 Pull Tab 5 3990D-MN CLIVE'S 1V74322 6144  03-Sep-2025 05-Sep-2025
ROADHOUSE
07-Aug-2025 78 MC's Tap House 9379916 Pull Tab 14 536T CHEETAHS 6479718 88.00  28-Aug-2025 14-Sep-2025
07-Aug-2025 95 5-8 Grill & Bar 9695625 Pull Tab 14 208Z CHERRY 3036694 61.66  30-Aug-2025 15-Sep-2025
DIAMOND
14-Aug-2025 17 MC's Tap House 1947559 Puli Tab 3 SKVM474N SKOL VIKES 9196563 65.19  05-Sep-2025 07-Sep-2025
14-Aug-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1947561 Pull Tab 14 109TDM SEVEN 3029503 85.30  01-Sep-2025 11-Sep-2025
DIAMONDS
14-Aug-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1947561 Pull Tab 3 SKVM474N SKOL VIKES 9196715 65.19  25-Sep-2025 27-Sep-2025
14-Aug-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1947561 Pull Tab 3 CGSN175 CART GIRLS 9240614 77.20  19-Sep-2025 20-Sep-2025
14-Aug-2025 17 Clive's Roadhou 1947562 Pull Tab 3 MMM780N  MOON MONEY 9080480 7234 11-Sep-2025  12-Sep-2025
14-Aug-2025 17 Clive's Roadhou 1947562 Pull Tab 3 DALN175 DAD LIFE 9240827 7720 24-Aug-2025 07-Sep-2025
14-Aug-2025 78 MC's Tap House 9381559 Pull Tab 4 6126N-MN FIRE BALLS 27A8510 15200  25-Aug-2025  11-Sep-2025
14-Aug-2025 95 Clive's Roadhou 9696274 Pull Tab 14 2344BH HIT STREAK 3012431 77.08  02-Sep-2025 08-Sep-2025
14-Aug-2025 95 5-8 Grill & Bar 9696275 Pull Tab 14 9643 VIKES X 3036747 61.66  15-Sep-2025 25-Sep-2025
14-Aug-2025 95 5-8 Grill & Bar 9696275 Puli Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 3011844 73.38  02-Sep-2025 05-Sep-2025
X
14-Aug-2025 95 5-8 Grill & Bar 9696275 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 3011843 73.38  25-Aug-2025 02-Sep-2025
X
14-Aug-2025 95 5-8 Grill & Bar 9696275 Pull Tab 14 2334PPC KILLER 6514721 75.89  06-Sep-2025 28-Sep-2025
CRAPPIE!
14-Aug-2025 95 MC's Tap House 9696276 Pull Tab 14 9643 VIKES X 3036733 61.66  02-Sep-2025 03-Sep-2025
14-Aug-2025 95 MC's Tap House 9696276 Pull Tab 3 85%N 85% 8744919 60.98  29-Aug-2025 02-Sep-2025
18-Aug-2025 95 MC's Tap House 9696623 Pull Tab 14 448WwW FUN FAIR 3009200 73.38  03-Sep-2025 04-Sep-2025
X
19-Aug-2025 95 MC's Tap House 9696623 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 3009199 73.38  31-Aug-2025 03-Sep-2025
X
19-Aug-2025 95 Clive's Roadhou 9696624 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 3020473 73.38  08-Sep-2025 10-Sep-2025
X
19-Aug-2025 95 Clive's Roadhou 9696624 Puli Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 3020453 73.38  06-Sep-2025 08-Sep-2025
X
19-Aug-2025 95 Clive's Roadhou 9696624 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 3020452 73.38  04-Sep-2025 06-Sep-2025
X
19-Aug-2025 95 Clive's Roadhou 9696624 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 3020451 73.38  29-Aug-2025 03-Sep-2025
X .
21-Aug-2025 78 MC's Tap House 9383226 Pull Tab 3 CGSN175 CART GIRLS 9240639 72.05  28-Aug-2025 06-Sep-2025
21-Aug-2025 78 MC's Tap House 9383226 Pull Tab 20 7268L-MN GAME BALL J564759 85.44  26-Aug-2025 01-Sep-2025
21-Aug-2025 78 Clive's Roadhou 9383227 Pull Tab 14 1407 PBR ME ASAP 4316617 60.94  05-Sep-2025 06-Sep-2025
21-Aug-2025 78 Clive's Roadhou 9383227 Pull Tab 14 1407 PBR ME ASAP 4316618 60.94  06-Sep-2025 10-Sep-2025
21-Aug-2025 78 Clive's Roadhou 9383227 Pull Tab 20 7270L-MN STIFF ARMEM'  J564731 8544  12-Sep-2025 13-Sep-2025
21-Aug-2025 78 Clive's Roadhou 9383227 Pull Tab 20 7268L-MN KICKOFF J564830 8544  26-Aug-2025 12-Sep-2025
21-Aug-2025 78 Elm Creek Brew 9383229 Pull Tab 20 7982Q-MN FLIGHT OF H941376 51.15  08-Sep-2025 25-Sep-2025
FANCY
28-Aug-2025 17 MC's Tap House 1951517 Pull Tab 14 2346TDD IGOTTALIL 3032940 80.46  19-Sep-2025 27-Sep-2025
ONE!
28-Aug-2025 17 MC's Tap House 1951517 Pull Tab 3 SKVM474N SKOL VIKES 9196714 6519  11-Sep-2025 12-Sep-2025
28-Aug-2025 17 MC's Tap House 1951517 Pull Tab 3 ACE1499NBN 4 ACES 9025186 83.84  14-Sep-2025 27-Sep-2025
28-Aug-2025 17 MC's Tap House 1951517 Pull Tab 3 BEST474N MINNESOTA'S 9186731 65.19  14-Sep-2025 17-Sep-2025
BEST
28-Aug-2025 17 MC's Tap House 1951517 Puil Tab 3 TGM449N THIRST & GOAL 9245055 65.19  07-Sep-2025 09-Sep-2025
28-Aug-2025 78 MC's Tap House 9384940 Pull Tab 5 7815Q-MN PREMIUM H976322 75.03  01-Sep-2025 16-Sep-2025
PULLTABS
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Piayed /Reported Inventory Report

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Sep 2025 to 30 Sep 2025

Invoice - Dist Premise Invoice = Game Type ME Part # Game Name:  Serial # Game In Play Removed
Date : Cost
28-Aug-2025 78 MC's Tap House 9384940 Pull Tab 14 1407 PBRMEASAP 4296960 60.94 03-Sep-2025  05-Sep-2025
28-Aug-2025 78 MC's Tap House 9384940 Pull Tab 14 2346TCD 1GOTTALIL' 3033094 69.54 01-Sep-2025  05-Sep-2025
ONE!
28-Aug-2025 78 MC's Tap House 9384940 Pull Tab 5 7447R-MN  CHERRIES AND  J470506 8544  16-Sep-2025  19-Sep-2025
SEVENS
28-Aug-2025 78 5-8 Grill & Bar 9384941 Pull Tab 20 7270L-MN  STIFFARMEM'  J564796 8544  11-Sep-2025  15-Sep-2025
28-Aug-2025 78 Clive's Roadhou 9384942 Pull Tab 4 7527R-MN PLUM NUTS J222516 82.27 03-Sep-2025  20-Sep-2025
28-Aug-2025 78 Clive's Roadhou 9384942 Pull Tab 20 7268L-MN GAME BALL J564764 8544  14-Sep-2025  17-Sep-2025
28-Aug-2025 78 Clive's Roadhou 9384942 Pull Tab 20 7267L-MN D FENCE J564733 8544  13-Sep-2025  14-Sep-2025
28-Aug-2025 78 Clive's Roadhou 9384942 Pull Tab 5 3990D-MN CLIVE'S 1V74369 6144  10-Sep-2025  14-Sep-2025
ROADHOUSE
28-Aug-2025 78 Clive's Roadhou 9384942 Pull Tab 5 7783R-MN LAVA JAVA J313876 72.28  07-Sep-2025  29-Sep-2025
28-Aug-2025 95 Clive's Roadhou 9697673 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 3070479 73.38  10-Sep-2025  12-Sep-2025
X
28-Aug-2025 95 Clive's Roadhou 9697673 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 3070478 73.38  03-Sep-2025  04-Sep-2025
X
28-Aug-2025 95 Clive's Roadhou 9697673 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 3070477 73.38  17-Sep-2025  18-Sep-2025
X
28-Aug-2025 95 5-8 Grill & Bar 9697674 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 7054813 73.38  06-Sep-2025  10-Sep-2025
X
28-Aug-2025 95 5-8 Grill & Bar 9697674 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 7054814 73.38  05-Sep-2025  06-Sep-2025
X
28-Aug-2025 95 5-8 Grill & Bar 9697674 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 7054815 73.38  06-Sep-2025  12-Sep-2025
X
28-Aug-2025 95 5-8 Grill & Bar 9697674 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 7054816 73.38  12-Sep-2025  13-Sep-2025
X
28-Aug-2025 95 MC's Tap House 9697675 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 3070485 73.38  04-Sep-2025  04-Sep-2025
X
28-Aug-2025 95 MC's Tap House 9697675 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 3070486 73.38  05-Sep-2025  06-Sep-2025
X
28-Aug-2025 95 MC's Tap House 9697675 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 3070487 73.38  06-Sep-2025  09-Sep-2025
X
28-Aug-2025 95 MC's Tap House 9697675 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 3070488 73.38  09-Sep-2025  12-Sep-2025
X
28-Aug-2025 95 MC's Tap House 9697675 Pull Tab 14 535X WILD POLAR 3027181 67.59  05-Sep-2025  11-Sep-2025
BARS
04-Sep-2025 17 MC's Tap House 1954683 Pull Tab 4 7499M-MN  PURPLE POWER  J474744 65.68  22-Sep-2025  25-Sep-2025
04-Sep-2025 17 MC's Tap House 1954683 Pull Tab 3 PLA402N PLATINUM 9149205 64.34  09-Sep-2025  11-Sep-2025
SEVENS
04-Sep-2025 17 MC's Tap House 1954683 Pull Tab 3 CNA402R CHERRY 9277401 64.34  25-Sep-2025  27-Sep-2025
POPPIN’ X
04-Sep-2025 17 Clive's Roadhou 1954684 Pull Tab 14 2349TDD USA BIKER 3049638 8046 08-Sep-2025  12-Sep-2025
04-Sep-2025 17 Clive's Roadhou 1954684 Pull Tab 3 CNA402R CHERRY 9277409 64.34  22-Sep-2025  23-Sep-2025
POPPIN'
04-Sep-2025 17 Clive's Roadhou 1954684 Pull Tab 4 7499M-MN  PURPLE POWER  J474757 65.68  25-Sep-2025  26-Sep-2025
04-Sep-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1954686 Pull Tab 14 1177DM DYNAMITE 3076463 85.30  19-Sep-2025  22-Sep-2025
DIAMONDS
04-Sep-2025 78 Clive’s Roadhou 9387526 Pull Tab 5 3990D-MN CLIVE'S 1V74361 61.44  23-Sep-2025  25-Sep-2025
ROADHOUSE
04-Sep-2025 78 5-8 Grill & Bar 9387528 Pull Tab 20 7268L-MN GAME BALL J564729 8544  15-Sep-2025  19-Sep-2025
04-Sep-2025 78 MC's Tap House 9387530 Pull Tab 14 2351AP BLUE 42 3053856 72.85 16-Sep-2025  29-Sep-2025
04-Sep-2025 78 MC's Tap House 9387530 Pull Tab 5 7774R-MN HOOK, LINE&  J313725 72.28  06-Sep-2025  16-Sep-2025
SINKER
04-Sep-2025 78 MC's Tap House 9387530 Pull Tab 4 637N-MN LUCKIES 27A9660 152.00 12-Sep-2025  29-Sep-2025
04-Sep-2025 95 Clive's Roadhou 9698611 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 7055428 73.38  19-Sep-2025  21-Sep-2025
X
04-Sep-2025 95 Clive's Roadhou 9698611 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 7055429 73.38  21-Sep-2025  24-Sep-2025
X
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"Played /Reported Inventory Report

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Sep 2025 to 30 Sep 2025

Invoice :“Dist Premise Invoice  Game Type MF Part# Game Name:  Serial# =~ Game . [nPlay Removed:
__Date : : ‘ Cost : :
04-Sep-2025 95 Clive's Roadhou 9698611 Pull Tab 3 85%N 85% 9228652 60.98  20-Sep-2025 22-Sep-2025
04-Sep-2025 95 MC's Tap House 9698612 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 3067884 73.38  12-Sep-2025 13-Sep-2025
X
04-Sep-2025 95 MC's Tap House 9698612 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 3067885 73.38  13-Sep-2025 14-Sep-2025
X
04-Sep-2025 95 MC's Tap House 9698612 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 3067900 73.38  14-Sep-2025 17-Sep-2025
X
04-Sep-2025 95 MC's Tap House 9698612 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 7055427 73.38  17-Sep-2025 18-Sep-2025
X
04-Sep-2025 95 MC's Tap House 9698612 Pull Tab 3 85%N 85% 9228750 60.98  12-Sep-2025 12-Sep-2025
11-Sep-2025 17 MC's Tap House 1956504 Pull Tab 3 TGM44SN THIRST & GOAL 9245201 65.19  17-Sep-2025 22-Sep-2025
11-Sep-2025 17 MC's Tap House 1956504 Pull Tab 4 7499M-MN PURPLE POWER J474654 65.68  27-Sep-2025 28-Sep-2025
11-Sep-2025 17 Clive's Roadhou 1956505 Pull Tab 4 7499M-MN PURPLE POWER J474313 65.68  14-Sep-2025 20-Sep-2025
11-Sep-2025 17 Clive's Roadhou 1956505 Pull Tab 3 SKVM474N SKOL VIKES 9196755 65.19  26-Sep-2025 27-Sep-2025
11-Sep-2025 78 5-8 Grill & Bar 9389261 Pull Tab 20 7267L-MN D FENCE J564818 85.44  22-Sep-2025 26-Sep-2025
11-Sep-2025 95 Clive's Roadhou 9699322 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 3071872 73.38  24-Sep-2025  25-Sep-2025
X
11-Sep-2025 95 Clive's Roadhou 9699322 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 7057912 73.38  17-Sep-2025 17-Sep-2025
X
11-Sep-2025 95 Clive's Roadhou 9699322 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 3071857 73.38  13-Sep-2025 14-Sep-2025
X
11-8ep-2025 95 5-8 Grill & Bar 9699323 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 7057911 73.38  16-Sep-2025 19-Sep-2025
X
11-Sep-2025 95 5-8 Grill & Bar 9699323 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 7057910 73.38  11-Sep-2025 16-Sep-2025
X
11-Sep-2025 95 5-8 Grill & Bar 9699323 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 3071874 73.38  21-Sep-2025 25-Sep-2025
X
11-Sep-2025 95 5-8 Grill & Bar 9699323 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 3071873 7338  19-Sep-2025  21-Sep-2025
X
11-Sep-2025 95 MC's Tap House 9699324 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 7057809 73.38  21-Sep-2025 23-Sep-2025
X
11-Sep-2025 95 MC's Tap House 9699324 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 7057908 73.38  25-Sep-2025 26-Sep-2025
X
11-Sep-2025 95 MC's Tap House 9699324 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 3071876 73.38  23-Sep-2025 25'Se=p'2025
X
11-Sep-2025 95 MC's Tap House 9699324 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 3071875 7338 19-Sep-2025  20-Sep-2025
X
18-Sep-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1959163 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R293011 5.25  27-Sep-2025 27-Sep-2025
QWICK TIPS .
18-Sep-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1959163 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R293005 525 24-Sep-2025  24-Sep-2025
QWICK TIPS .
18-Sep-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1959163 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R293006 525 24-Sep-2025  24-Sep-2025
QWICK TIPS
18-Sep-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1959163 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R293007 525 24-Sep-2025  24-Sep-2025
QWICK TIPS
18-Sep-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1959163 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R293008 5.25  24-Sep-2025 24-Sep-2025
QWICK TIPS
18-Sep-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1959163  Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R293009 525 27-Sep-2025  27-Sep-2025
QWICK TIPS
18-Sep-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1959163 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R292994 5.25  20-Sep-2025 20-Sep-2025
QWICK TIPS
18-Sep-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1959163 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R292995 525  20-Sep-2025 20-Sep-2025
QWICK TIPS
18-Sep-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1959163 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R292996 525  20-Sep-2025 20-Sep-2025
QWICK TIPS
18-Sep-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1959163 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R292997 525  20-Sep-2025 20-Sep-2025
QWICK TIPS
18-Sep-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1959163 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R292998 5.256  20-Sep-2025 20-Sep-2025
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Played/Reported Inventory Report

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc
From 01 Sep 2025 to 30 Sep 2025

" Invoice. Dist Premise Invoice . Game Type ME Part# Game Name ' Serial # Game In Play Removed
Date : ' Cost
QWICK TIPS
18-Sep-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1959163 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R293010 525 27-Sep-2025  27-Sep-2025
QWICK TIPS
18-Sep-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1959163 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R292999 525 20-Sep-2025  20-Sep-2025
QWICK TIPS
18-Sep-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1959163 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R293000 525  20-Sep-2025  20-Sep-2025
QWICK TIPS
18-Sep-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1959163 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R293001 525 20-Sep-2025  20-Sep-2025
QWICK TIPS
18-Sep-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1959163 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R293002 525 24-Sep-2025  24-Sep-2025
QWICK TIPS
18-Sep-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1959163 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA R293003 525 24-Sep-2025  24-Sep-2025
QWICK TIPS
18-Sep-2025 17 5-8 Grill & Bar 1959163 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R293004 525 24-Sep-2025  24-Sep-2025
QWICK TIPS
18-Sep-2025 17 5-8 Grilt & Bar 1959163 Tip Board 20 12560-MN MINNESOTA  R292993 525  20-Sep-2025  20-Sep-2025
QWICK TIPS
18-Sep-2025 78 Clive's Roadhou 9390967 Pull Tab 5 7794Q-MN EIGHTS J567144 8544  18-Sep-2025  20-Sep-2025
18-Sep-2025 95 Clive's Roadhou 9699991 Pull Tab 14 9643 VIKES X 3036269 61.66 27-Sep-2025  28-Sep-2025
18-Sep-2025 95 Clive's Roadhou 9699991 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 7058848 73.38  18-Sep-2025  19-Sep-2025
. X .
18-Sep-2025 95 Clive's Roadhou 9699991 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 7058847 73.38  25-Sep-2025  25-Sep-2025
X
18-Sep-2025 95 Clive's Roadhou 9699991 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 7058846 73.38  27-Sep-2025 29-Sep-2025
X
18-Sep-2025 95 Clive's Roadhou 9699991 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 7058849 73.38  26-Sep-2025  27-Sep-2025
X
18-Sep-2025 95 5-8 Grill & Bar 9699992 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 7058865 73.38  25-Sep-2025  27-Sep-2025
X
18-Sep-2025 95 MC's Tap House 9699993 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 3071047 73.38  27-Sep-2025  28-Sep-2025
X
18-Sep-2025 95 MC's Tap House 9699993 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 3071010 73.38  26-Sep-2025  27-Sep-2025
X
25-Sep-2025 95 Clive's Roadhou 9700657 Pull Tab 14 449WW FUN FAIR 3068181 73.38  29-Sep-2025  30-Sep-2025
X
Total Game Cost -~ 8899.60 . :
PuliTabs 118 Tipboard 38 Sports 0. Paddle Wheel 0 Paddle = 0 Bingo 0 Total'number of Games - 156
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Month-End/Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

L 30 Sep 2025
5-8 Grill & Bar. ‘ - o , , .
Game MF Part#  Serial# Game Name ~Game OnHand  Value Invoice# Invoice
Type o : . ~ ~ Cost Status On Hand ' Date
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R293012 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS ' 5.26 5.25 1959163 18-Sep-2025
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R293013 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 525 1959163 18-Sep-2025
TipBoard TP  12560-MN  R293014 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5.25 1959163 18-Sep-2025
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R293015 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5.25 1959163 18-Sep-2025
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R293016 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5.25 1959163 18-Sep-2025
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R293017 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5.25 1959163 18-Sep-2025
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R293018 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 525 1959163 18-Sep-2025
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R293019 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5.25 1959163 18-Sep-2025
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R293020 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5.25 1959163 18-Sep-2025
TipBoard TP  12560-MN  R293021 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5.25 1959163 18-Sep-2025
TipBoard TP  12560-MN  R293022 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5.25 1959163 18-Sep-2025
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R293023 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 525 1959163 18-Sep-2025
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R293024 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 525 1959163 18-Sep-2025
TipBoard TP  12560-MN  R293025 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5.25 1959163 18-Sep-2025
TipBoard TP 12560-MN  R293026 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5.25 1959163 18-Sep-2025
TipBoard TP  12560-MN  R293027 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5.25 1959163 18-Sep-2025
TipBoard TP  12560-MN  R293028 MINNESOTA QWICK TIPS 5.25 5.25 1959163 18-Sep-2025
Pull Tab IG 2319BH 2916694 PULL TAB MANIA 77.08 77.08 9699323 11-Sep-2025
Pull Tab IG 2343BH 3012348 SPARKS A FLYIN’ 77.08 77.08 9696275 14-Aug-2025-
Pull Tab IG 109TDM 3028492 SEVEN DIAMONDS 85.30 85.30 1959162 18-Sep-2025
Pull Tab IG  2346TDD 3032858 | GOTTALIL' ONEI! 80.46 80.46 1954686 04-Sep-2025
Pull Tab IG 2351AP 3053858 BLUE 42 72.85 72.85 9387528 04-Sep-2025
Pull Tab 1G 119TDM 3076533 CASINO ROYALE 85.30 85.30 1959162 18-Sep-2025
Pull Tab 1G 1407 4296962 PBR ME ASAP 60.94 60.94 9384941 28-Aug-2025
Pull Tab IG  2333PPC 6514672 HEY PITCHER! 75.89 75.89 9699992 18-Sep-2025
Pull Tab IG 449WW 7058866 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9699992 18-Sep-2025
Pull Tab IG 449WW 7058867 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9699992 18-Sep-2025
Pull Tab IG 449WW 7058868 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9699992 18-Sep-2025
Pull Tab AG SKVM474N 9196609 SKOL VIKES 65.19 65.19 1956506 11-Sep-2025
Pull Tab AG  DALN175 9240864 DAD LIFE 72.05 72.05 9389261 11-Sep-2025
Pull Tab AG IRONN175 9243960 IRON RANGE RICHES 77.20 77.20 1954686 04-Sep-2025
Pull Tab AN 7815Q-MN  H976447 PREMIUM PULLTABS 75.03 75.03 9387528 04-Sep-2025
Pull Tab Al 7519R-MN  J222263 PLAYING SLOTS 82.27 82.27 9384941 28-Aug-2025
Pull Tab Al 7499M-MN  J474599 PURPLE POWER 65.68 65.68 1956506 11-Sep-2025
Pull Tab Al 7499M-MN  J474888 PURPLE POWER 65.68 65.68 1954686 04-Sep-2025
Bingo AG KB9-A6-12- 104477 0.007800 4500 35.0010 1681227 28-Oct-2022
PDORGBD .
Bingo AG CC8-S6-13- 120115 0.116700 1598 186.4339 1634094 01-Mar-2022
10BLUBWI
NO
Bingo Al 1402745 2660293 0.119500 1607 192.0719 1494308 04-Feb-2019
Bingo AG BLUE 520873 0.007300 0 0.0000 213195 10-Aug-2010
Bingo AG BLUE 520967 0.007300 0 0.0000 210999 29-Jun-2011
Bingo AG GREEN 521164 0.007300 2832 20.7671 210999 29-Jun-2011
Bingo AG RED 521989 0.007300 2871 21.0530 213195 10-Aug-2010
Bingo AG BLUE 578524 0.007300 0 0.0000 222242 01-Feb-2011
Bingo AG RED 594137 0.007300 3000 21.9990 222242 01-Feb-2011
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Month-End/Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

! 30 Sep 2025
5-8 Grill & Bar -
Game MF Part#  Serial# Game Name ~ Game OnHand Value  Invoice # Invoice
Type . , ' ~ Cost  Status On Hand Date
Bingo AG KB9-A6-13- 646891 0.009000 498 4.4820 1484920 16-Nov-2018
PDBLUBD
Bingo AG BLUE 683708 0.007300 0 0.0000 231989 28-Jul-2011
Bingo AG KB9-A6-13- 758584 0.011700 3000 35.0010 1681227 28-Oct-2022
PDBLUBD
Bingo AG Orange 829898 0.008000 825 6.6000 249572 31-May-2012
Bingo AG Orange 888877 0.008000 3000 24,0000 260387 06-Dec-2012
Bingo AG KB9-A6-13- 977533 0.010700 437 46615 1623561 30-Dec-2021
PDBLUBD
Total: 1,979.46
Signature Date
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MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING o/16

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, [Jpui-Tabe
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report %Padwetickets
Organization Name: License/Premises Permit Number:
CPYHA 04865-006
Site Name: Month/Year:
5-8 09/2025
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form (part) (do not include sales tax,
Manuf, ID Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
1G 449WW Fun Fair 7058866 $ 73.38
IG 1407 PBR me ASAP 4296962 $ 60.94
IG 2343BM Sparks A Flyin' 3012348 $ 77.08
Al 7519R-MN Playing Slots 1222263 $ 82.27
IG 2351AP Blue 42 3053858 $ 72.85
AG DALN175 Dad Life 9240864 $ 72.05
AG IRONN175 Iron Range Riches 9243960 $ 77.20
IG 2333PPC Hey Pitcher! 6514672 $ 75.89
IG 109TDM Seven Diamonds 3028492 $ 85.30
IG 2346TDD I Gotta Lil' ONE! 3032858 $ 80.46
AN 7815Q-MN Premium Pulitabs H976447 $ 75.03
IG 2319BH Pull- Tab Mania 2916694 $ 77.08
IG 119TDM Casino Royale 3076533 $ 85.30
IG 449WW Fun Fair 7058867 $ 73.38
IG 449WW Fun Fair 7058868 $ 73.38
AG SKVM474N SKOL VIKES 9196609 $ 65.19
Al 7499M-MN Purple Power J474599 $ 65.68
Al 7499M-MN Purple Power 1474888 $ 65.68
Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the $1,338.14
person who maintains the perpetual inventory): TOTAL: ndatdd \

/{ 7 = Date Taken: .09/30/2025
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MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, ?}JF:LI:f’js
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report [ Paddletickets
Organization Name: License/Premises Permit Number:
CPYHA 04865-006
Site Name: Month/Year:
5-8 09/2025
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form (part) (do not include sales tax,
Manuf, ID Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
TP 12560-MN Qwick Tips R293012 $ 5:60~
TP 12560-MN Qwick Tips R293013 $ 5700
TP 12560-MN Qwick Tips R293014 $ 5:60
TP 12560-MN Qwick Tips R293015 $ 560
TP 12560-MN Qwick Tips R293016 $ 5-00-
TP 12560-MN Qwick Tips R293017- $ 66-60~
R293028
Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the
person who maintains the perpetual inventory): TOTAL: $85C

Kelloy Stede

Date Taken: 99/30/2025

/4

@9 25




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING 12/16

LG903 Physical Inventory Control/Bingo Paper Monthly Summary
Organization: License/premises permit number: Month/year:
CPYHA 04865-006 ‘ '
Part 1 — Month~End Inventory Information
Colurnn 1 Column 2 Column, 3 Column 4 Column 5 Column 6 Column 7
Control Number | Ending balance |- Variance Invoiced cost Total cost
Paper/packef from LG900, from LG900, (difference per sheet, Col. 4 x Col. 6
description & LG901, LGY02, | 1.G901, LGY02, | Physical between packet, or (do not
serial # or LG930 or LG930 count Col. 3 & Col. 4) package round off)
521164 2832 .007333 | "20. 9%
521989 ' 2871 o . .007333 240530
594137 3000 ' 007333 | 249998
829898 825 .0080 b bo0D
888877 3000 .0080 F4 0000
Totals : /
Signature (in ink): Dates (in ink) ?%:#2 N(
|Part 2 — Inventory Discrepancy Information
List all varlances from Column 5 above and give explanation.
Selling
Paper/packet description & serial # Varlance price Total Explanation .
| X = $0.00 | B
r X = $0.00 J
r X = $ 0.00 l
( X = $0.00 I
X =  $0.00 |
* If the total variance exceeds

Total variance (in ink): |$ 0.00

$50, mail a copy of the
completed LG903 by the 20th
of the next month to:

Signature (in ink):

Title: CEO D Gambling ManagerD | MN Gambling Control Board
, 1711 W, County Road B
Signature: — Suite 300 South
Roseville, MN 55113

‘| Date:

Questions? Call the Minnesota Gambling Control Board at 651-539-1900. This form will be made available in alternative format (i.e.
large print, braille) upon request, If Part 2 is completed and submitted to the Board, the information on this form will become public
Information when recelved by the Board, and will be used to determine your compliance with Minnesota statutes and rules governing

lawful gambling activities.



MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING 12/16
LG903 Physical Inventory Control/Bingo Paper Monthly Summary
Organization: License/premises permit number: Month/year:
CPYHA 04865-006 09/2025
Part 1 — Month-End Inventory Information
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5 Column 6 Column 7
Control Number | Ending balance Variance Invoiced cost Total cost
Paper/packet from LG900, from LG900, (difference per sheet, Col. 4 x Col. 6
description & LG901, LG902, | LG9S0, LG902, Physical between packet, or (do not
serial # or LG930 or LG930 count Col. 3 & Col. 4) package round off)
Blue 3V 977533 437 437 0 0.0107 46759
Blue 3V 758584 3000 3000 0 0.0117 35.0010
Orange 104477 4500 4500 0 0.0078 35.0010
Packets 3V10 120115 1598 1598 0 0.1167 1864866~
Packets 2660293 1607 1607 0 0.1195 1926365~
Blue 3V 646891 498 498 0 0.0090 4.4820
Totals
Signature (in ink): /{% Szfz;/& Date: 09/30/2025 (in ink) 45768
Part 2 — Inventory I:f/iscrepancy Information
List all variances from Column 5 above and give explanation.
Selling
Paper/packet description & serial # Variance price Total Explanation
Blue 3V X = $ 0.00
Blue 3V X = $ 0.00
Packets 3V10 X = $ 0.00
Packets 3V10 X = $ 0.00
X = $ 0.00
Total variance (in ink): |$ 0.00 * If the total variance exceeds
$50, mail a copy of the

Signature (in ink):

CEOD Gambling Managerlj

Title:

Signature:

Date:

completed LG903 by the 20th
of the next month to:

MN Gambling Control Board
1711 W. County Road B
Suite 300 South

Roseville, MN 55113

Questions? Call the Minnesota Gambling Control Board at 651-539-1900. This form will be made available in alternative format (i.e.
large print, braille) upon request. If Part 2 is completed and submitted to the Board, the information on this form will become public
information when received by the Board, and will be used to determine your compliance with Minnesota statutes and rules governing

lawful gambling activities.

4, 6b5

1%, 1339
192,014

57, 5



Month-End/Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

f 30 Sep 2025
Clive's Roadhouse Champli : . ‘
Game MF Part#  Serial# Game Name Game  OnHand Value - - Invoice # Invoice
Type ‘ - - Cost Status OnHand Date
Pull Tab AN 3990D-MN  1V74302 CLIVE'S ROADHOUSE 61.44 61.44 9392788 25-Sep-2025ﬂ
Pull Tab AN  3990D-MN  1V74376 CLIVE'S ROADHOUSE 61.44 61.44 9390967 18-Sep-2025
Pull Tab Al 6845N-MN  27C0398 CHEERS 152.00 152.00 9387526 04-Sep-2025
Pull Tab IG 2305BH 2849531 BONUS 7 BONANZA 77.08 77.08 9699322 11-Sep-2025
Pull Tab 1G 2320BH 2916719 MEET THE BEAVERS 77.08 77.08 9699322 11-Sep-2025
Pull Tab IG 2337BK 2970908 PALACE OF GOLD 78.06 78.06 1959161 18-Sep-2025
Pull Tab IG 535X 3027087 WILD POLAR BARS 67.59 67.59 9699991 18-Sep-2025
Pull Tab IG 535Y 3027840 BLACK DIAMOND GOLD 67.59 67.59 9697673 28-Aug-2025
Pull Tab IG 9643 3036487 VIKES X 61.66 61.66 9700657 25-Sep-2025
Pull Tab IG 449WW 3068179 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9700657 25-Sep-2025
Pull Tab IG 449WW 3068180 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9700657 25-Sep-2025
Pull Tab IG 449WW 3068182 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9700657 25-Sep-2025
Pull Tab IG  2355TCD 3075206 GUY WALKS INTO A BAR 69.54 69.54 9390967 18-Sep-2025
Pull Tab IG 118TDM 3076460 AMERICAN ROADSTER 85.30 85.30 1959161 18-Sep-2025
Pull Tab AN 7807Q-MN  H976278 BUMPER TO BUMPER 75.03 75.03 9387526 04-Sep-2025
Pull Tab TP 164’8[:\1AR- J443211 DOUBLE DRAGONS 59.47 59.47 9390967 18-Sep-2025
Pull Tab TP 7634R-MN  J562431 FREE BEER TOMORROW 77.45 77.45 1956505 11-Sep-2025
Pull Tab AN  7796Q-MN  J567111 MUMBO JUMBO 85.44 85.44 9392788 25-Sep-2025
Pull Tab AN 7792Q-MN  J567142 AIN'T LIFE GRAND 85.44 85.44 9392788 25-Sep-2025
Pull Tab Al 7679M-MN  J685179 MINNESOTA MULTIPLIER 78.15 78.16 9392788 25-Sep-2025
) Total: 1,539.90
Signature Date
Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 5 of 7




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING o1

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, $:;,'L§§E;s
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report []Paddietickets
Organization Name: License/Premises Permit Number:
CPYHA 04865-007
Site Name: Month/Year:
Clive's Roadhouse 09/2025
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form (part) (do not include sales tax,
Manuf, ID Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
IG 449WW Fun Fair 3068182 $ 73.38
AN 3990D-MN Clive's Roadhouse 1V74376 $61.44
AN 7807Q-MN Bumper to Bumper H976278 $ 75.03
1G 2237BK Palace of Gold 2970908 $ 78.06
IG 535Y Black Diamond Gold 3027840 $ 67.59
TP 7634R-MN Free Beer Tomorrow 1562431 $ 77.45
Al 6845N-MN Cheers 27C0398 $ 152.00
IG 449WW Fun Fair 3068179 $ 73.38
1G . 449WW Fun Fair 3068180 $ 73.38
AN 3990D-MN Clive's Roadhouse 1vV74302 $ 61.44
G 9643 Vikes 3036487 $ 61.66
TP 16461AR-MN Double Dragons J443211 $ 59.47
1G 2320BH Meet the Beavers 2916719 $ 77.08
IG 2305BH Bonus 7 Bonanza 2849531 $ 77.08
Al 7679M-MN Minnesota Multiplier 685179 $ 78.15
1G 535X Wild Polar Bars 3027087 $ 67.59
IG 2355TCD Guy Walks Into A Bar 3075206 $ 69.54
IG 118TDM American Roadster 3076460 $ 85.30
AN 7792Q-MN Ain't Life Grand 1567142 $ 85.44
AN 7796Q-MN Mumbo Jumbo J567111 $ 85.44
Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the $1,539.90
person who maintains the perpetual inventory): TOTAL: 277

/{a,%? 5,% Date Taken: 09/30/2025
1%




 Month-End/Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

30 Sep 2025
MC's Tap House ; ,
Game MF Part#  Serial# Game Name Game - OnHand Value - Invoice # Invoice
Type : - Cost Status ~ On Hand Date
' Tip Board AG TIP530 8044716 SHAKE A DAY 6.50 6.50 1757606 12-Oct-2023
TipBoard AG TiP530 8044717 SHAKE A DAY 6.50 6.50 1757606 12-Oct-2023
Tip Board AG TIP530 8044718 SHAKE A DAY 6.50 6.50 1757606 12-Oct-2023
Pull Tab Al 611N-MN 27A9693 THE BIG CHEESE 152.00 152.00 9390968 18-Sep-2025
Pull Tab IG 535W 3027252 DRINK MINNESOTA 67.59 67.59 9699993 18-Sep-2025
Pull Tab IG 5352 3027867 TRIPLE 7 JACKPOT 67.59 67.59 9699324 11-Sep-2025
Pull Tab IG 9643 3036271 VIKES X 61.66 61.66 9699993 18-Sep-2025
Pull Tab IG 9643 3036497 VIKES X 61.66 61.66 9700658 25-Sep-2025
Pull Tab IG 449WW 3068174 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9700658 25-Sep-2025
Pull Tab IG 449WW 3068175 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9700658 25-Sep-2025
Pull Tab IG 449WW 3068176 ‘FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9700658 25-Sep-2025
Pull Tab 1G 449WW 3068183 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9700658 25-Sep-2025
Pull Tab IG 449WW 3071048 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9699993 18-Sep-2025
Pull Tab IG 2358CE 3078930 YOU GAME? 58.28 58.28 9392790 25-Sep-2025
Pull Tab IG 536U 6479579 CHERRIES ON TOP 88.00 88.00 9387530 04-Sep-2025
Pull Tab IG 2330TCB 6485215 FISH TALES 88.00 88.00 9390968 18-Sep-2025
Pull Tab [e] 449WW 7058869 FUN FAIR X 73.38 73.38 9699993 18-Sep-2025
Pull Tab AG  PLA402N 8823282 PLATINUM SEVENS 64.34 64.34 1959209 18-Sep-2025
Pull Tab AG MMM780N 9080560 MOON MONEY 72.34 72.34 1954683 04-Sep-2025
Pull Tab AG SKVM474N 9196596 SKOL VIKES 65.19 65.19 1956504 11-Sep-2025
Pull Tab AG CNA402R 9320986 CHERRY POPPIN' 64.34 64.34 1956504 11-Sep-2025
Pull Tab AN  3880B-MN  H919328 CASINO CITY JACKPOT 75.03 75.03 9392790 25-Sep-2025
Pull Tab Al 7642R-MN  J438370 CASH CAROQUSEL 72.26 72.26 9390968 18-Sep-2025
Pull Tab TP  7623R-MN  J562600 DREAM VACATIONS 72.28 72.28 9390968 18-Sep-2025
Pull Tab TP 7266L-MN  J564827 COIN TOSS 85.44 85.44 9384940 28-Aug-2025
Pull Tab AN 32385R-MN  J682084 BANANAS 65.68 65.68 1959209 18-Sep-2025
Bingo AG CC8-S6-13- 100081 0.126700 2852 361.2543 1783492 25-Jan-2024
10BLUBWI
NO
Bingo AG KB9-A6-12- 850417 0.007800 211 1.6412 1634094 01-Mar-2022
PDORGBD
Total: 2,104.36
Signature Date
Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 7 of 7




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING

6/16

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, $$;L§:§’;S
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report [ JPaddietickets

Organization Name:

License/Premises Permit Number:

CPYHA 04865-009
Site Name: Month/Year:
MC's Taphouse 09/2025
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form (part) (do not include sales tax,
Manuf, ID Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
Al 611N-MN The Big Cheese 27A9693 $ 152.00
Al 7642R-MN Cash Carousel J438370 $ 72.26
IG 536U Cherries on Top 6479579 $ 88.00
AG MMM780N Moon Money 9080560 $72.34
TP 7266L-MN Coin Toss 1564827 $ 85.44
AG SKVM474N Skol Vikes 9196596 $ 65.19
IG 449WW Fun Fair 3071048 $ 73.38
TP 7623R-MN Dream Vacations J562600 $ 72.28
IG 2330TCB Fish Tales 6485215 $ 88.00
1G 5357 Triple 7 Jackpot 3027867 $ 67.59
IG 535w Drink Minnesota 3027252 $ 67.59
AN 3880B-MN Casino City Jackpot H919328 $ 75.03
IG 9643 Vikes 3036497 $ 61.66
1G 2358CE You Game 3078930 $ 58.28
AG PLA402N Platinum Sevens 8823282 $ 64.34
AN 32385R-MN Criss Cross banana's 1682084 $ 65.68
IG 9643 Vikes 3036271 $ 61.66
IG 449WW Fun Fair 3068175 $ 73.38
AG CNA402R Cherry Poppin 9320986 $ 64.34
IG 449WW Fun Fair 7058869 $ 73.38
IG 449WW Fun Fair 3068174 $ 73.38
IG 449WW Fun Fair 3068183 $ 73.38
Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the
TOTAL: $1,648.58

person who maintains the perpetual inventory):

Date Taken: 09/30/2025

ARelley Stzele



MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING o/18

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, ?,“;L(I:E;s
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report [ ]Paddietickets
Organization Name: License/Premises Permit Number:
CPYHA 04865-009
Site Name: Month/Year:
MC's Taphouse 09/2025
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form (part) (do not include sales tax,
Manuf. ID Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
1G 449WW Fun Fair 3068176 $ 73.38
AG TIP530 Shake A Day 8044718 b 50
AG TIP530 Shake A Day 8044717 (p.50
AG TIP530 Shake A Day 8044716 bL.S O

Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the 7
person who maintains the perpetual inventory): TOTAL: $-23-3¢ a2 % %‘)\/

/{@@ 5’% Date Taken: 09/30/2025
[/

QM’\
A



MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING
LG903 Physical Inventory Control/Bingo Paper Monthly Summary

12/16

3ot 2547
a,é,LHZ—

K21 0

&7‘7

Organization: License/premises permit number: Month/year:
CPYHA 04865-009 09/2025
Part 1 — Month-End Inventory Information
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5 Column 6 Column 7
Control Number | Ending balance Variance Invoiced cost Total cost
Paper/packet from LG900, from LG900, (difference per sheet, Col. 4 x Col. 6
description & LG901, LG902, | LGY01, LG902, Physical between packet, or (do not
serial # or LG930 or LG930 count Col. 3 & Col. 4) package round off)
Packets 3V10 100081 2852 2852 0 0.1167 -332.8242~
Orange 850417 211 211 0 0.0078 1-6458"
Totals
Signature (in ink): K% 5’% Date: 09/30/2025 (in ink) 3344
Part 2 — Inventory lﬁscrepancy Information
List all variances from Column 5 above and give explanation.
Selling
Paper/packet description & serial # Variance price Total Explanation
Packets 3V10 X = $ 0.00
Orange X = $ 0.00
X = $ 0.00
X = $ 0.00
X = $ 0.00
"Total variance (in ink): |$ 0.00 * If the total variance exceeds
$50, mail a copy of the

Signature (in ink):

Title:

CEO[:] Gambling Manager[]

Signature:

Date:

completed LG903 by the 20th

of the next month to:

MN Gambling Control Board
1711 W. County Road B
Suite 300 South

Roseville, MN 55113

Questions? Call the Minnesota Gambling Control Board at 651-539-1900. This form will be made available in alternative format (i.e.
large print, braille) upon request. If Part 2 is completed and submitted to the Board, the information on this form will become public
information when received by the Board, and will be used to determine your compliance with Minnesota statutes and rules governing
lawful gambling activities.




~ Month-End/Physical Inventory

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

4 30 Sep 2025
Buffalo Wild Wings of Champlin ; = , , -
Game MF Part#  Serial# Game Name - Game  OnHand Value  Invoice # Invoice
Type ‘ - - Cost Status OnHand Date
Pull Tab AN  7226K-MN  A819304 CATTLE CALL 63.13 63.13 9383228 21-Aug-2025
Pull Tab Al WM30-MN  F668695 THIRD WHEEL 51.12 51.12 9389262 11-Sep-2025
Pull Tab AN 7326P-MN  H096397 GRASSHOPPER 63.13 63.13 9379917 07-Aug-2025
Pull Tab AN 7714P-MN  H271271 GONE PLATINUM 64.05 64.05 9379917 07-Aug-2025
Pull Tab AN  7379R-MN  J160063 CHILLAXIN' 72.28 72.28 9376002 24-Jul-2025
Pull Tab Al 7536R-MN  J226776 | NEED SOME SPACE 51.12 51.12 9389262 11-Sep-2025
Pull Tab AN 7102R-MN  J470114 PREMIUM PULLTABS 51.15 51.15 9383228 21-Aug-2025
Total: 415,98
Signature Date
Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 4 of 7




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING

6/16

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, ?,“p'LI:f’dss
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report [—_] Paddietickets
Organization Name: License/Premises Permit Number:
CPYHA 04865-011
Site Name: Month/Year:
BWW 09/2025
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form (part) (do not include sales tax,
Manuf, ID Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
AN 7102R-MN Premium Pulltabs J470114 $ 51.15
AN 7379R-MN Chillaxin J1160063 $ 72.28
AN 7326P-MN Grasshopper H096397 $ 63.13
Al 7536R-MN I Need Some Space 1226776 $51.12
Al WM30-MN Third Wheel F668695 $51.12
AN 7714P-MN Gone Platinum H271271 $ 64.05
AN 7226K-MN Cattle Call A819304 $63.13

Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the
person who maintains the perpetual inventory):

TOTAL: $415.98

V

ARelpey Stebe Date Taken: 09/30/2025
V74
[Z4



' Month-End/Physical Inventory

|

Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

30 Sep 2025

Elm Creek Brewing

Game  OnHand Value

Game MF Part#  Serial# Game Name Invoice # Invoice
Type ‘ Cost  Status On Hand : Date
Pull Tab AG BRDNA426 8673044 BEER DRINKERS 62.45 62.45 9383229 21-Aug-2025
Pull Tab Al 7512R-MN  J222600 GIMME A TALL ONE 64.05 64,05 9376003 24-Jul-2025
Pull Tab Al 7666R-MN  J438406 THANK BREW VERY 72.26 72.26 9376003 24-Jul-2025
MUCH
Pull Tab AN 7094R-MN  J470100 BUMPER TO BUMPER 51.15 51.15 9389263 11-Sep-2025
Pull Tab AN  7100R-MN  J470113 GRIN & BEARIT 51.15 51.15 9389263 11-Sep-2025
Total: 301.06
Signature Date
Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 6 of 7




MINNESOTA LAWFUL GAMBLING

6/16

LG846 Physical Inventory/Pull-Tabs, Tipboards, %ﬁf;{)gjﬁs
and/or Paddletickets Monthly Report [ Paddletickets

Organization Name:

License/Premises Permit Number:

CPYHA 04865-012
Site Name: Month/Year:
Elm Creek Brewing 09/2025
Column 1 Column 2 Column 3 Column 4 Column 5
Actual Game Cost
Form (part) (do not include sales tax,
Manuf, ID Number Name of Game Serial Number 1.7% tax, or freight)
Al 7666R-MN Thank Brew Very Much! 1438406 $ 72.26
Al 7512R-MN Gimme a Tall One 1222600 $ 64.05
AN 7094R-MN Bumper to Bumper J470100 $.6135
AN 7100R-MN Grin & Bear It 1470113 $ 51.15
AG BRDN426 Beer Drinkers 8673044 $ 62.45
Signature of person verifying physical inventory (may not be the
g P ying phy y (may TOTAL: $ 311-06—

person who maintains the perpetual inventory):

KMZ% Stz

Date Taken: .09/30/2025




Champlin Park Hockey Assoc

' Month-End/Physical Inventory

30 Sep 2025
5-8 Grill & Bar $1,979.46
Buffalo Wild Wings of $415.98
Champlin
Clive's Roadhouse Champli $1,539.90
Elm Creek Brewing $301.06

MC's Tap House $2,104.36
, ' o Total: $6,340.76

Charitable Gambling Made Easy, Inc. Page 1 of 7



